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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Nathan Heintzeman      M 20-24       1/41       24:03    6:01       24:02
2     Kraig Scott            M 50-54       1/85       24:10    6:02       24:08
3     Kalen Schlegel         M 12-14       1/51       24:45    6:11       24:43
4     Henry Wellman          M 12-14       2/51       25:17    6:19       25:15
5     Kirstin Alles          F 25-29      1/223       25:25    6:21       25:23
6     Jenny Robinson         F 35-39      1/251       25:32    6:23       25:29
7     Joe White              M 30-34      1/106       26:05    6:31       26:03
8     Grant Stieglitz        M 30-34      2/106       26:44    6:41       26:42
9     Erik Magner            M 50-54       2/85       27:22    6:50       27:20
10    Justin Ehlers          M 15-19       1/50       27:28    6:52       27:26
11    Logan Nygaard          M 15-19       2/50       27:33    6:53       27:30
12    Brad Lowe              M 25-29       1/95       27:44    6:55       27:38
13    Bryan Gross            M 55-59      1/120       27:54    6:58       27:51
14    Ryan Edington          M 30-34      3/106       27:54    6:58       27:52
15    Brian Smith            M 25-29       2/95       28:05    6:59       27:55
16    David Tracey           M 30-34      4/106       28:19    7:03       28:10
17    Grant Daily            M 30-34      5/106       28:17    7:04       28:13
18    Ciro Rojas             M 35-39      1/115       28:20    7:04       28:13
19    Janet Crawford         F 35-39      2/251       28:18    7:04       28:15
20    Jay Redding            M 55-59      2/120       28:19    7:05       28:18
21    Dan Sandman            M 30-34      6/106       28:38    7:09       28:35
22    Thomas McGovern        M 50-54       3/85       28:40    7:10       28:37
23    Rex Reist              M 35-39      2/115       29:35    7:10       28:38
24    David Welter           M 45-49       1/96       29:09    7:14       28:54
25    Craig Crawford         M 35-39      3/115       28:57    7:14       28:54
26    Keith Byram            M 25-29       3/95       29:04    7:16       29:02
27    Josh Barrand           M 15-19       3/50       29:07    7:16       29:04
28    Amanda Zelt            F 25-29      2/223       29:35    7:17       29:05
29    Meghan Fahler          F 30-34      1/289       29:18    7:17       29:08
30    Eric Musser            M 25-29       4/95       29:17    7:19       29:13
31    Karsten Schlegel       M 10-11       1/28       29:28    7:22       29:26
32    Carson Newhard         M 12-14       3/51       29:29    7:22       29:26
33    Kyle Andrews           M 25-29       5/95       29:36    7:23       29:31
34    Jenn Moreland          F 25-29      3/223       35:07    7:24       29:33
35    Ken Nordin             M 70-74       1/22       29:45    7:25       29:37
36    Steve Gengo            M 25-29       6/95       29:49    7:25       29:40
37    Peyton Mankey          M 15-19       4/50       29:49    7:26       29:43
38    Edward Fisk            M 35-39      4/115       29:47    7:26       29:43
39    Greg Cochran           M 50-54       4/85       29:54    7:28       29:51
40    Riley Green            M 20-24       2/41       30:05    7:28       29:52
41    Nick Abella            M 15-19       5/50       30:18    7:29       29:53
42    Austin Votaw           M 15-19       6/50       30:00    7:30       30:00
43    Jamison Foster         M 20-24       3/41       30:07    7:32       30:06
44    Ruben Falcon           M 55-59      3/120       30:14    7:33       30:10
45    Ned Edington           M 55-59      4/120       30:17    7:33       30:10
46    Patrick Smith          M 20-24       4/41       30:21    7:33       30:11
47    David McComb           M 15-19       7/50       30:28    7:36       30:24
48    Josh Arnold            M 30-34      7/106       30:35    7:36       30:24
49    Malina Sandman         F 30-34      2/289       30:34    7:38       30:31
50    Chris Schlotfeldt      M 50-54       5/85       30:40    7:39       30:35
51    Patrick Jomo           M 35-39      5/115       30:48    7:41       30:41
52    Jonathan Williams      M 25-29       7/95       31:06    7:41       30:41
53    Michael Jackson        M 40-44      1/114       30:47    7:41       30:42
54    Timothy Fairman        M 55-59      5/120       30:55    7:43       30:50
55    Matt Kelley            M 40-44      2/114       30:56    7:44       30:53
56    Camden McKuras         M 15-19       8/50       31:14    7:45       30:57
57    Nathan Froning         M 40-44      3/114       31:22    7:46       31:04
58    Andrew Hoffman         M 25-29       8/95       31:12    7:47       31:07
59    Barb Martz             F 40-44      1/208       31:14    7:47       31:07
60    Brooke Lyons           F 35-39      3/251       31:19    7:48       31:10
61    Shannon Pelmear        M 30-34      8/106       31:15    7:48       31:10
62    Steve Hmme             M 50-54       6/85       31:18    7:48       31:11
63    Jason Stiltner         M 40-44      4/114       31:19    7:48       31:12
64    Jacob Irwin            M 15-19       9/50       31:19    7:49       31:15
65    Daniel Gulyas          M 15-19      10/50       32:23    7:51       31:23
66    Kayla Deaton           F 20-24       1/89       31:29    7:52       31:25
67    Emilee Melton          F 25-29      4/223       31:42    7:53       31:29
68    Brett Leatherman       M 15-19      11/50       31:41    7:55       31:38
69    Jeremy Herrmann        M 15-19      12/50       31:42    7:55       31:39
70    Tristian Alcantar      M 12-14       4/51       37:08    7:56       31:41
71    Callie Hoover          F 12-14       1/59       31:45    7:56       31:41
72    Grayson Vestergaard    M 15-19      13/50       35:09    7:57       31:45
73    Megan Ryan             F 30-34      3/289       32:24    7:58       31:49
74    Brandon Burnworth      M 20-24       5/41       31:55    7:58       31:49
75    Seth Weinglass         M 35-39      6/115       32:08    7:58       31:50
76    Randy May              M 45-49       2/96       32:05    8:00       31:57
77    Rafi Nolan-Abrahamian  M 25-29       9/95       32:49    8:00       31:58
78    Mallika Klingaman      F 30-34      4/289       32:16    8:00       31:58
79    Jason Klingaman        M 35-39      7/115       32:16    8:00       31:59
80    Mark Semprini          M 20-24       6/41       32:05    8:01       32:02
81    Kevin Chandler         M 35-39      8/115       32:16    8:01       32:03
82    Michael Braaten        M 25-29      10/95       32:13    8:02       32:05
83    Ashley Sprunger        F 25-29      5/223       32:14    8:03       32:11
84    Chad Kubly             M 35-39      9/115       32:25    8:03       32:11
85    Isabel Ahrendt         F 20-24       2/89       32:23    8:04       32:14
86    Gretchen Ahrendt       F 50-54      1/212       32:23    8:04       32:14
87    Jim Burd               M 55-59      6/120       32:26    8:04       32:15
88    Efren Vergara          M 40-44      5/114       32:25    8:05       32:17
89    Taryn Ellis            F 20-24       3/89       32:29    8:05       32:20
90    David Ellis            M 50-54       7/85       32:31    8:05       32:20
91    Gary Tinnel            M 50-54       8/85       33:11    8:06       32:21
92    Konrad Urberg          M 40-44      6/114       33:36    8:06       32:24
93    Allison Farrell        F 10-11       1/32       32:50    8:07       32:27
94    Darrel Groves          M 45-49       3/96       32:39    8:08       32:29
95    Preston Sheehe         M 12-14       5/51       33:11    8:08       32:29
96    Steve Schuhmacher      M 45-49       4/96       32:37    8:09       32:33
97    Braeden McIntire       M 12-14       6/51       33:08    8:09       32:36
98    Jackson Johns          M 10-11       2/28       36:50    8:10       32:39
99    Jared Holmes           M 12-14       7/51       34:30    8:11       32:43
100   Brock Egolf            M 25-29      11/95       32:50    8:12       32:45

Generated February 11, 2026 at 12:29 AM 1/33



Fort4Fitness - 4-Mile Run / Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Melissa Smith          F 25-29      6/223       32:58    8:13       32:50
102   Tyler Reese            M 25-29      12/95       32:57    8:14       32:55
103   Don Kiel               M 30-34      9/106       33:01    8:15       32:59
104   Nathaniel Mervar       M 15-19      14/50       33:45    8:15       33:00
105   Dane Rahoi             M 20-24       7/41       33:25    8:16       33:01
106   Ryan Rupp              M 30-34     10/106       33:13    8:16       33:02
107   Teri Garrelts          F 35-39      4/251       33:22    8:16       33:03
108   Sarah Schlie           F 35-39      5/251       33:15    8:16       33:04
109   Will Schlegel          M 01-09       1/27       33:08    8:17       33:06
110   Aubree Reichel         F 20-24       4/89       40:27    8:18       33:10
111   Kevin Giant            M 60-64       1/85       33:16    8:18       33:11
112   Cortney Miller         F 35-39      6/251       33:20    8:18       33:12
113   Sarah York             F 40-44      2/208       33:23    8:19       33:14
114   Pete Smith             M 45-49       5/96       33:20    8:19       33:15
115   Jared Kunberger        M 30-34     11/106       33:35    8:19       33:16
116   Steven Suddarth        M 30-34     12/106       33:49    8:19       33:16
117   Karen Tippmann         F 25-29      7/223       33:38    8:22       33:26
118   Joshua Savage          M 30-34     13/106       36:03    8:22       33:27
119   Susan Cook             F 25-29      8/223       35:02    8:22       33:28
120   Jeff Lyons             M 35-39     10/115       33:38    8:22       33:28
121   Lindsay Olson          F 25-29      9/223       35:27    8:23       33:30
122   Ryan Dishong           M 40-44      7/114       33:33    8:23       33:30
123   Angel Rojas            M 01-09       2/27       34:16    8:23       33:31
124   Annelise Galloway      F 25-29     10/223       33:37    8:23       33:32
125   Aaron Schneider        M 35-39     11/115       33:36    8:23       33:32
126   Alicia Wilkins         F 35-39      7/251       33:44    8:23       33:32
127   Sarah Shively          F 35-39      8/251       33:44    8:23       33:32
128   Jason Richards         M 35-39     12/115       33:56    8:25       33:37
129   Maria Sutherland       F 20-24       5/89       34:05    8:25       33:38
130   Cristian Pacheco       M 20-24       8/41       35:17    8:25       33:39
131   Mel Kennedy            M 55-59      7/120       34:02    8:25       33:39
132   Ben Kessler            M 40-44      8/114       34:00    8:25       33:41
133   Amy Ritchie            F 35-39      9/251       33:51    8:27       33:47
134   Jarod Leeson           M 35-39     13/115       34:01    8:27       33:48
135   Todd Deturk            M 45-49       6/96       35:48    8:28       33:49
136   Levi Hallman           M 10-11       3/28       34:06    8:28       33:50
137   Isaac Hallman          M 10-11       4/28       34:06    8:28       33:51
138   Becca Graf             F 30-34      5/289       34:07    8:28       33:51
139   Jim Daily              M 55-59      8/120       33:57    8:28       33:51
140   Blake Wehrle           M 15-19      15/50       33:58    8:28       33:52
141   Brian Biedenbach       M 35-39     14/115       34:53    8:29       33:54
142   Jason Smith            M 45-49       7/96       34:10    8:29       33:54
143   Todd Johnson           M 40-44      9/114       33:57    8:29       33:55
144   Doug Targgart          M 45-49       8/96       34:05    8:30       33:59
145   Greg Friend            M 55-59      9/120       34:11    8:30       34:00
146   Tatiana Walzer         F 30-34      6/289       34:26    8:31       34:02
147   Anya Ehlers            F 12-14       2/59       34:21    8:31       34:04
148   Darren Ramsey          M 40-44     10/114       34:19    8:32       34:05
149   Abigail Mays           F 12-14       3/59       34:21    8:32       34:05
150   Ron Jennings           M 45-49       9/96       34:14    8:33       34:10
151   Kyle Mosier            M 25-29      13/95       34:25    8:33       34:11
152   Ed Lill                M 50-54       9/85       34:24    8:33       34:12
153   Dawn Agler             F 25-29     11/223       34:31    8:33       34:12
154   Brittany Brown         F 30-34      7/289       34:21    8:34       34:14
155   Gavin Slate            M 10-11       5/28       34:33    8:34       34:14
156   Andrea Mygrant         F 35-39     10/251       35:12    8:34       34:15
157   Daniel Rhodes          M 35-39     15/115       34:34    8:34       34:15
158   Michelle Stoops        F 25-29     12/223       34:29    8:34       34:16
159   Bruce Witzenman        M 55-59     10/120       34:26    8:35       34:20
160   Ingrid Urberg          F 50-54      2/212       34:28    8:35       34:20
161   Grissel Murillo Perez  F 20-24       6/89       34:44    8:36       34:22
162   Jen Throne             F 35-39     11/251       34:43    8:36       34:24
163   Patrick Beuchel        M 55-59     11/120       34:44    8:37       34:28
164   Ed Black               M 40-44     11/114       34:55    8:38       34:29
165   Steve Haraburda        M 45-49      10/96       34:39    8:38       34:29
166   Steve Mitchell         M 50-54      10/85       35:05    8:38       34:32
167   Daniel Bashore         M 20-24       9/41       36:03    8:39       34:33
168   Molly Wallace          F 12-14       4/59       35:40    8:40       34:37
169   Daniel Woods           M 25-29      14/95       35:01    8:41       34:41
170   Ryan Zuber             M 35-39     16/115       34:53    8:41       34:42
171   Hannah Opliger         F 30-34      8/289       34:56    8:41       34:44
172   Benjamin Grubisich     M 35-39     17/115       34:50    8:42       34:45
173   Jonathon Painter       M 40-44     12/114       34:57    8:42       34:46
174   Cindie Harrington      F 60-64      1/153       35:01    8:42       34:46
175   Kelly Goebel           F 40-44      3/208       35:02    8:42       34:46
176   Lindsay Gross          F 30-34      9/289       35:00    8:42       34:48
177   Melanee Findley        F 45-49      1/202       35:02    8:43       34:50
178   Landon Biegel          M 10-11       6/28       34:55    8:43       34:50
179   Justin Doenges         M 25-29      15/95       34:54    8:43       34:51
180   Richard Powell         M 60-64       2/85       35:01    8:43       34:52
181   Joseph Ring            M 35-39     18/115       35:02    8:43       34:52
182   Tara Greer             F 45-49      2/202       35:02    8:44       34:53
183   Chrissy MacHielson     F 35-39     12/251       35:07    8:44       34:54
184   Justin Edwards         M 40-44     13/114       39:58    8:44       34:54
185   Ben Fair               M 20-24      10/41       34:57    8:44       34:54
186   Andy Noll              M 20-24      11/41       35:17    8:44       34:54
187   Brad Harruff           M 50-54      11/85       35:11    8:46       35:01
188   John Link              M 55-59     12/120       35:45    8:46       35:02
189   Eric Steenman          M 45-49      11/96       35:09    8:47       35:05
190   Christian Urberg       M 01-09       3/27       36:25    8:48       35:12
191   Thomas Kratzman        M 12-14       8/51       35:22    8:49       35:14
192   Michael Burton         M 35-39     19/115       35:28    8:50       35:17
193   Krista Gaier           F 35-39     13/251       35:23    8:50       35:19
194   Stephanie Rupp         F 30-34     10/289       35:30    8:50       35:19
195   Larissa Meyer          F 25-29     13/223       37:55    8:50       35:20
196   Ron Kruse              M 45-49      12/96       35:53    8:51       35:24
197   Rifet Suljanovic       M 45-49      13/96       39:27    8:52       35:28
198   Joseph Tapp            M 10-11       7/28       36:15    8:53       35:30
199   Sherry Grate           F 50-54      3/212       35:48    8:54       35:33
200   Nelson Jordan          M 45-49      14/96       37:03    8:54       35:33
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201   Mark Crickmore         M 50-54      12/85       35:45    8:54       35:34
202   Christine Mounsey      F 40-44      4/208       36:07    8:54       35:35
203   Abel Orue              M 45-49      15/96       35:39    8:54       35:35
204   Owen Cooper            M 12-14       9/51       36:24    8:54       35:36
205   Dakota Jones           M 20-24      12/41       35:59    8:55       35:37
206   Jim Hartig             M 45-49      16/96       35:53    8:55       35:39
207   Derek Gerardot         M 30-34     14/106       37:24    8:55       35:40
208   Rick Sprunger          M 55-59     13/120       35:55    8:56       35:42
209   Melinda Kitchen        F 35-39     14/251       35:46    8:56       35:43
210   Dennis Shuler          M 45-49      17/96       36:17    8:58       35:50
211   Aaron Coray            M 35-39     20/115       35:55    8:58       35:52
212   Doug Dark              M 50-54      13/85       36:45    8:59       35:54
213   Bruce Etzler           M 65-69       1/62       36:07    8:59       35:56
214   Makinsey Williams      F 20-24       7/89       36:08    9:00       35:58
215   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        1/13       36:08    9:00       35:58
216   Luis Cardenas          M 30-34     15/106       38:39    9:01       36:02
217   Bill Kitch             M 35-39     21/115       36:06    9:01       36:02
218   Paige Grate            F 20-24       8/89       36:17    9:01       36:03
219   Eric Zent              M 30-34     16/106       37:02    9:02       36:05
220   Robert Neher           M 45-49      18/96       36:37    9:02       36:05
221   Graig Vore             M 25-29      16/95       36:09    9:02       36:06
222   Kinsey Smith           F 12-14       5/59       36:13    9:02       36:07
223   Jared Sagan            M 12-14      10/51       36:15    9:02       36:08
224   Regina Klotz           F 45-49      3/202       37:18    9:04       36:13
225   Jay Stillwell          M 45-49      19/96       36:58    9:04       36:16
226   Emily Hinton           F 30-34     11/289       36:29    9:05       36:17
227   Emilio Diaz            M 30-34     17/106       38:54    9:05       36:18
228   Connor Fortriede       M 10-11       8/28       37:12    9:05       36:19
229   Mark Johnson           M 50-54      14/85       37:01    9:06       36:21
230   Amy Parrish            F 45-49      4/202       36:42    9:06       36:22
231   David McComb           M 50-54      15/85       36:33    9:06       36:24
232   Taylor Lechner         F 20-24       9/89       37:16    9:06       36:24
233   Kevin Wilson           M 15-19      16/50       36:50    9:07       36:26
234   Rick Boroff            M 50-54      16/85       36:54    9:07       36:28
235   Joel Dobbins           M 45-49      20/96       36:35    9:07       36:28
236   Lauren Vezeau          F 10-11       2/32       39:38    9:07       36:28
237   Mark French            M 40-44     14/114       36:32    9:08       36:29
238   Becky Rapp             F 55-59      1/205       36:50    9:08       36:29
239   Shelley Dobbins        F 40-44      5/208       36:36    9:08       36:29
240   Isaiah Aspy            M 15-19      17/50       36:38    9:08       36:29
241   Simon Falconer         M 12-14      11/51       36:52    9:08       36:31
242   William Pancake        M 12-14      12/51       37:30    9:08       36:32
243   Maddie Diettrich       F 15-19       1/79       36:46    9:08       36:32
244   Morgan Swafford        F 15-19       2/79       36:36    9:09       36:36
245   Izabelle Nelson        F 15-19       3/79       36:43    9:10       36:37
246   Jim Pickett            M 65-69       2/62       36:56    9:10       36:40
247   Dalton Jones           M 20-24      13/41       37:05    9:11       36:43
248   Fiona Tippmann         F 10-11       3/32       39:38    9:12       36:45
249   Michelle Sheefel       F 30-34     12/289       36:45    9:12       36:45
250   Linda Haines           F 50-54      4/212       37:05    9:12       36:47
251   Kory Christensen       M 35-39     22/115       37:03    9:12       36:48
252   Sally Taylor           F 35-39     15/251       39:15    9:12       36:48
253   Jerry Slate            M 40-44     15/114       37:08    9:13       36:49
254   Rachel McGlothin       F 10-11       4/32       36:54    9:13       36:50
255   Klarisa Kindig         F 25-29     14/223       37:00    9:13       36:51
256   Gavin Bowers           M 25-29      17/95       37:58    9:13       36:51
257   Gregory Wemhoff        M 55-59     14/120       37:46    9:13       36:51
258   Matthew Wemhoff        M 25-29      18/95       37:45    9:13       36:51
259   Katie Zaremba          F 25-29     15/223       38:57    9:14       36:53
260   Kurt Franke            M 35-39     23/115       37:22    9:14       36:54
261   Brian Crowl            M 55-59     15/120       37:27    9:15       36:57
262   Nolan McKuras          M 12-14      13/51       37:00    9:15       36:57
263   Deandra Drudge         F 25-29     16/223       37:05    9:15       36:58
264   Brad Peters            M 35-39     24/115       37:10    9:15       36:58
265   Kenneth Folks          M 55-59     16/120       37:26    9:15       37:00
266   Matthew Bless          M 20-24      14/41       39:24    9:16       37:01
267   Tim Hallman            M 40-44     16/114       37:16    9:16       37:03
268   Alexia Zapata Ramos    F 15-19       4/79       37:34    9:16       37:04
269   Steve Knouff           M 65-69       3/62       37:15    9:17       37:05
270   Thad Eikenbary         M 45-49      21/96       37:42    9:17       37:06
271   Genaro Meendoza        M 35-39     25/115       37:24    9:18       37:09
272   Patrick Silveus        M 60-64       3/85       37:19    9:18       37:11
273   Theresa Silveus        F 30-34     13/289       37:19    9:18       37:11
274   Emily Schultz          F 30-34     14/289       37:55    9:19       37:13
275   Kristen Bedwell        F 25-29     17/223       37:32    9:19       37:14
276   Hayden Dirr            M 20-24      15/41       37:33    9:19       37:14
277   Kyle Boggs             M 25-29      19/95       37:33    9:19       37:15
278   Gabe Minnich           M 12-14      14/51       37:29    9:19       37:15
279   Richard Welbaum        M 45-49      22/96       37:33    9:19       37:15
280   Nation Kravec          F 12-14       6/59       37:19    9:20       37:17
281   Nikki Leeson           F 35-39     16/251       37:31    9:20       37:18
282   Bill Habegger          M 40-44     17/114       37:57    9:20       37:18
283   Steve Walter           M 55-59     17/120       37:35    9:20       37:20
284   Kimberly Truesdell     F 30-34     15/289       37:23    9:20       37:20
285   Ashley Anglin          F 30-34     16/289       37:40    9:21       37:24
286   Brenda Saalfrank       F 45-49      5/202       37:30    9:21       37:24
287   Jason Warner           M 30-34     18/106       38:02    9:21       37:24
288   Michael Seigel         M 20-24      16/41       37:48    9:22       37:26
289   Andrew Palmison        M 35-39     26/115       37:32    9:22       37:26
290   Chip Vandell           M 60-64       4/85       43:15    9:22       37:26
291   Alexis Hannie          F 20-24      10/89       37:33    9:22       37:28
292   Pearl Henry            F 35-39     17/251       39:37    9:24       37:35
293   Tim Terman             M 35-39     27/115       37:55    9:25       37:37
294   Joy Seigel             F 12-14       7/59       38:00    9:25       37:38
295   Teela Gibson           F 25-29     18/223       37:51    9:25       37:38
296   Cindy Carunchia        F 45-49      6/202       37:44    9:25       37:39
297   Travis Trisler         M 25-29      20/95       39:19    9:25       37:40
298   Marc Yazel             NO AGE        2/13       38:32    9:25       37:40
299   Matthew Creech         M 40-44     18/114       37:45    9:26       37:42
300   Ben Moore              M 25-29      21/95       43:14    9:26       37:44
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301   Marvin Sorg            M 60-64       5/85       37:59    9:27       37:45
302   Erica Paul             F 35-39     18/251       38:07    9:28       37:49
303   Brittney Blazek        F 20-24      11/89       39:28    9:28       37:49
304   Monica Ross            F 15-19       5/79       38:03    9:28       37:49
305   Mary Rodriguez         F 55-59      2/205       38:04    9:29       37:53
306   Steve Fuelling         M 55-59     18/120       38:38    9:29       37:54
307   Yaritza Pena           F 20-24      12/89       38:25    9:29       37:55
308   Christopher Leeper     M 50-54      17/85       38:19    9:29       37:55
309   Samuel Hadley          M 60-64       6/85       38:30    9:30       37:57
310   Kendra Thompson        F 25-29     19/223       38:15    9:30       37:58
311   Keith Thompson         M 25-29      22/95       38:16    9:30       37:58
312   Rick Simon             M 50-54      18/85       38:25    9:30       37:59
313   Jennifer Rich          F 35-39     19/251       38:39    9:31       38:02
314   Barbara Hall           F 45-49      7/202       39:55    9:31       38:03
315   Chelsea Keller         F 20-24      13/89       38:23    9:31       38:04
316   Lindsay Lord           F 20-24      14/89       38:32    9:32       38:05
317   Zachary Newburn        M 20-24      17/41       38:41    9:33       38:10
318   Jeffery Curtis         M 55-59     19/120       38:26    9:33       38:12
319   Dean Cutshall          M 70-74       2/22       38:31    9:34       38:13
320   Ryan Spieth            M 40-44     19/114       38:18    9:34       38:14
321   Jeff Tackwell          M 40-44     20/114       39:00    9:34       38:16
322   Andrew Hadland         M 45-49      23/96       38:51    9:35       38:19
323   Allie Knepp            F 15-19       6/79       38:52    9:36       38:21
324   Jake Hornbarger        M 25-29      23/95       44:10    9:36       38:21
325   Stephanie Conn         F 30-34     17/289       40:22    9:37       38:25
326   Bryan Fleming          M 50-54      19/85       38:29    9:37       38:26
327   Brenda Brandt          F 45-49      8/202       39:04    9:37       38:27
328   Jason Berkhalter       M 40-44     21/114       38:38    9:37       38:28
329   Jesse Stanton          M 35-39     28/115       39:41    9:38       38:30
330   Jon Mansfield          M 30-34     19/106       39:41    9:38       38:30
331   Stacey Hartman         F 35-39     20/251       58:28    9:38       38:30
332   Mariah Painter         F 15-19       7/79       38:49    9:38       38:32
333   Gerald Mezera          M 60-64       7/85       39:14    9:39       38:33
334   Melanie McBride        F 40-44      6/208       38:48    9:39       38:33
335   Vincent Garcia         M 35-39     29/115       41:45    9:39       38:35
336   Janet Dixon            F 60-64      2/153       39:07    9:39       38:36
337   Mary Ross              F 30-34     18/289       38:47    9:40       38:38
338   Elizabeth Hoffman      F 30-34     19/289       38:47    9:40       38:38
339   Jenny Johnson          F 30-34     20/289       38:47    9:40       38:38
340   Rachael Rabil          F 25-29     20/223       38:47    9:40       38:39
341   Travis Gaar            M 35-39     30/115       38:52    9:40       38:39
342   Brady Minnick          M 01-09       4/27       39:57    9:41       38:42
343   Alex Velasquez         M 40-44     22/114       40:09    9:42       38:45
344   Darlene Lambert        F 20-24      15/89       39:34    9:42       38:45
345   Joshua Paden           M 25-29      24/95       39:55    9:42       38:46
346   Mikayla Stier          F 12-14       8/59       39:45    9:42       38:47
347   Jessica Bennett        F 30-34     21/289       39:25    9:43       38:49
348   Kelly Detter           F 25-29     21/223       39:13    9:43       38:50
349   Emily MacY             F 25-29     22/223       39:12    9:43       38:50
350   James Riecken          M 55-59     20/120       39:16    9:43       38:50
351   Joseph Elder           M 35-39     31/115       38:54    9:43       38:52
352   Jovonsia Guidry        F 25-29     23/223       39:15    9:44       38:54
353   Gaven Schreiber        M 15-19      18/50       40:30    9:44       38:55
354   Caleigh Yarian         F 12-14       9/59       43:23    9:44       38:56
355   John Elmer             M 40-44     23/114       40:22    9:45       38:57
356   Kelsey Hartig          F 20-24      16/89       39:13    9:45       38:59
357   Deborah Bauer          F 35-39     21/251       39:16    9:46       39:02
358   Christofer Newton      M 25-29      25/95       40:14    9:46       39:02
359   Joshua Terry           M 25-29      26/95       39:26    9:47       39:06
360   Todd Eigenschink       M 40-44     24/114       39:23    9:47       39:08
361   Elizabeth Velasquez    F 35-39     22/251       40:32    9:47       39:08
362   Jeff Keeling           M 60-64       8/85       39:25    9:48       39:09
363   Steve Arnold           M 60-64       9/85       39:30    9:48       39:09
364   Paul Stange            M 20-24      18/41       39:18    9:48       39:10
365   Annette Kramer         F 40-44      7/208       40:25    9:48       39:10
366   Casey Stephens         M 12-14      15/51       40:34    9:48       39:11
367   Jessica Nifong         F 25-29     24/223       40:00    9:49       39:14
368   Sue Shoaf              F 55-59      3/205       39:26    9:49       39:14
369   William Norton         M 55-59     21/120       39:39    9:50       39:17
370   Rachel Funk            F 30-34     22/289       40:08    9:50       39:18
371   Brady Moody            M 10-11       9/28       40:41    9:50       39:19
372   Andrea Bredemeier      F 30-34     23/289       40:07    9:50       39:20
373   Michelle Beard         F 25-29     25/223       39:34    9:51       39:21
374   Zach Beard             M 30-34     20/106       39:35    9:51       39:21
375   Cooper Leming          M 10-11      10/28       44:07    9:51       39:21
376   Kevin Boner            M 25-29      27/95       39:53    9:51       39:24
377   Cory Mihavics          M 25-29      28/95       40:03    9:52       39:27
378   Allyson Salesman       F 25-29     26/223       46:17    9:52       39:28
379   Laura Brinkman         F 45-49      9/202       41:43    9:53       39:29
380   Sondra Sanders         F 40-44      8/208       41:43    9:53       39:29
381   Dan Herrmann           M 35-39     32/115       39:47    9:53       39:31
382   Rachel Landrum         F 40-44      9/208       40:16    9:53       39:32
383   Ann Kline              F 35-39     23/251       40:24    9:54       39:33
384   Annmarie Asiala        F 40-44     10/208       52:35    9:54       39:33
385   Dan Naragon            M 55-59     22/120       39:38    9:54       39:34
386   Josejuan Rojas         M 10-11      11/28       40:19    9:54       39:35
387   Gregory Hermes         M 60-64      10/85       40:31    9:54       39:35
388   Bria Friend            F 30-34     24/289       39:40    9:54       39:35
389   Camille Naragon        F 25-29     27/223       39:40    9:54       39:35
390   Kent Schweigel         M 55-59     23/120       40:11    9:54       39:35
391   Danielle Deal          F 15-19       8/79       40:01    9:55       39:39
392   Zach Sauder            M 30-34     21/106       40:17    9:55       39:39
393   Jenniffer Jordan       F 40-44     11/208       45:23    9:55       39:40
394   John Furge             M 50-54      20/85       40:07    9:55       39:40
395   Katelyn Mervar         F 12-14      10/59       40:27    9:56       39:41
396   Andrea Beck            F 50-54      5/212       39:55    9:56       39:41
397   Kim Hutt               F 35-39     24/251       39:54    9:56       39:41
398   John Wilson            M 45-49      24/96       40:27    9:56       39:42
399   Cristian Villanveva    M 12-14      16/51       43:55    9:56       39:42
400   Marty Bianski          F 55-59      4/205       40:20    9:56       39:44
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401   Amber Arnold           F 25-29     28/223       40:20    9:57       39:45
402   Hanna Schreiber        F 15-19       9/79       41:21    9:57       39:46
403   Jorge Guzhnay          M 35-39     33/115       44:14    9:57       39:48
404   Samuel Keirns          M 35-39     34/115       40:21    9:57       39:48
405   Kelli Dove             F 25-29     29/223       40:23    9:58       39:49
406   Abbey Steenman         F 15-19      10/79       41:17    9:58       39:49
407   Brad Laker             M 35-39     35/115       41:27    9:58       39:51
408   Jacob Brock            M 15-19      19/50       39:59    9:58       39:52
409   David Noll             M 45-49      25/96       40:14    9:58       39:52
410   Angela Huffman         F 30-34     25/289       39:59    9:58       39:52
411   Ashlee Fisher          F 25-29     30/223       41:00    9:58       39:52
412   Kieran Stockman        M 01-09       5/27       40:07    9:59       39:53
413   Danita Keirn           F 45-49     10/202       40:00    9:59       39:54
414   Dan Stockman           M 45-49      26/96       40:09    9:59       39:55
415   Amy Bechtold           F 45-49     11/202       39:59    9:59       39:55
416   Luke Funk              M 40-44     25/114       40:45    9:59       39:55
417   Jill Ham               F 35-39     25/251       40:46   10:00       39:57
418   Greg Veerkamp          M 35-39     36/115       44:00   10:00       40:00
419   Titus Echols           M 15-19      20/50       41:26   10:01       40:03
420   Alicia Herb            F 20-24      17/89       41:11   10:01       40:04
421   Samantha Hyde          F 25-29     31/223       40:54   10:02       40:07
422   Jabrill Young          M 10-11      12/28       41:30   10:02       40:08
423   Alex Kairu             M 35-39     37/115       40:15   10:02       40:08
424   Craig Teetsel          M 35-39     38/115       41:13   10:04       40:15
425   Michael Hunt           M 55-59     24/120       40:20   10:04       40:15
426   Jaya Ellis             F 12-14      11/59       40:23   10:04       40:16
427   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        3/13       41:02   10:05       40:17
428   Darryl Esterline       M 45-49      27/96       40:26   10:05       40:20
429   Adam Noblitt           M 30-34     22/106       41:28   10:06       40:22
430   Steven Rose            M 35-39     39/115       52:44   10:06       40:24
431   Jay Gulyas             M 55-59     25/120       41:25   10:06       40:24
432   Lindsay Neilson        F 35-39     26/251       41:15   10:07       40:25
433   Richard Emmelhainz     M 60-64      11/85       40:59   10:07       40:26
434   Elizabeth Thongkoth    F 35-39     27/251       41:45   10:07       40:28
435   Andrew Hamilton        M 25-29      29/95       40:49   10:08       40:29
436   Sandra Almazan         F 25-29     32/223       43:07   10:08       40:31
437   Timothy Gemmill        M 30-34     23/106       41:44   10:08       40:32
438   Aaron Baxter           M 35-39     40/115       41:37   10:09       40:35
439   Dinesh Agnihotri       M 45-49      28/96       42:13   10:10       40:39
440   Kristen Payne          F 30-34     26/289       41:06   10:10       40:39
441   Elle Kruse             F 12-14      12/59       41:08   10:10       40:40
442   Betsy Ross-Gulyas      F 50-54      6/212       41:42   10:11       40:42
443   Julie Kruse            F 35-39     28/251       41:12   10:11       40:42
444   Lizabeth Wanner        F 30-34     27/289       43:25   10:12       40:48
445   Ron Denton             M 65-69       4/62       43:25   10:12       40:48
446   Diane Sheets           F 55-59      5/205       45:43   10:12       40:48
447   Jeff Hoffman           M 55-59     26/120       41:31   10:13       40:49
448   Kyle Worthy            M 20-24      19/41       40:53   10:13       40:50
449   Timothy Stratton       M 55-59     27/120       41:14   10:13       40:50
450   Alyssa Coleman         F 12-14      13/59       42:15   10:13       40:50
451   David Rottmeyer        M 30-34     24/106       41:42   10:13       40:51
452   John McIntire          M 55-59     28/120       41:26   10:14       40:54
453   Michelle Hirsch        F 40-44     12/208       41:53   10:14       40:54
454   Casey Springer         F 25-29     33/223       41:54   10:14       40:55
455   Kevin McIntire         M 35-39     41/115       41:26   10:14       40:55
456   Rachel Daily           F 30-34     28/289       41:53   10:14       40:55
457   Megan Floyd            F 30-34     29/289       46:40   10:15       40:57
458   Christian Griewank     M 10-11      13/28       42:03   10:15       40:59
459   Michelle Bonar         F 45-49     12/202       41:15   10:15       40:59
460   Christy Holliday       F 35-39     29/251       42:02   10:15       41:00
461   Jason Holliday         M 40-44     26/114       42:02   10:16       41:01
462   Molly Bernard          F 30-34     30/289       57:15   10:16       41:03
463   Sarah Sommermeyer      F 40-44     13/208       42:14   10:16       41:03
464   Angela Williams        F 35-39     30/251       42:14   10:16       41:04
465   Jason Figert           M 30-34     25/106       41:28   10:16       41:04
466   Charity Porter         F 40-44     14/208       42:46   10:17       41:08
467   Kristy Ehlerding       F 25-29     34/223       44:38   10:18       41:09
468   Marlene Bell           F 65-69       1/78       42:10   10:18       41:11
469   Pamela Stier           F 35-39     31/251       42:10   10:18       41:12
470   Gabriela Stier         F 12-14      14/59       42:10   10:18       41:12
471   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        4/13       41:43   10:19       41:13
472   Justin Shurley         M 30-34     26/106       43:11   10:19       41:16
473   Megan Boyd             F 25-29     35/223       41:35   10:20       41:17
474   Kyle Boyd              M 25-29      30/95       41:35   10:20       41:17
475   Carly Ashcraft         F 25-29     36/223       41:57   10:20       41:19
476   Christina Jenkot       F 30-34     31/289       42:13   10:20       41:19
477   Jamie Summers          M 45-49      29/96       41:54   10:21       41:21
478   Jonathan Dutton        M 35-39     42/115       41:24   10:21       41:21
479   Ellie Bogue            F 55-59      6/205       41:40   10:21       41:23
480   Nathan King            M 30-34     27/106       41:53   10:22       41:28
481   Keith Meadows          M 30-34     28/106       41:37   10:23       41:29
482   Ron Root               M 55-59     29/120       42:25   10:23       41:31
483   Billy Davenport        M 30-34     29/106       42:25   10:23       41:32
484   Daniel Root            M 50-54      21/85       42:25   10:23       41:32
485   Chris McCown           M 40-44     27/114       42:20   10:24       41:33
486   Brian Jones            M 45-49      30/96       41:56   10:24       41:34
487   Barb Wearley           F 65-69       2/78       41:57   10:24       41:34
488   Matt Dingeldein        M 25-29      31/95       42:27   10:24       41:36
489   Abbi Grismore          F 15-19      11/79       42:12   10:25       41:37
490   Rose Ford              F 50-54      7/212       44:56   10:25       41:38
491   Bruce Gilbert          M 70-74       3/22       41:42   10:25       41:38
492   Cynthia Cornwell       F 60-64      3/153     1:01:41   10:25       41:39
493   Jennica Fishero        F 30-34     32/289       42:09   10:25       41:39
494   Courtney Baker         F 12-14      15/59       43:34   10:25       41:40
495   Roy Hinds              M 60-64      12/85       42:06   10:25       41:40
496   Darren Lichtsinn       M 35-39     43/115       42:12   10:26       41:41
497   Laura Baker            F 35-39     32/251       43:34   10:26       41:41
498   Megan Barker           F 35-39     33/251       42:27   10:26       41:43
499   Nigel McFarren         M 01-09       6/27       46:58   10:26       41:43
500   Dezer-Ray Laux         F 20-24      18/89       41:52   10:26       41:44
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501   Garien Hudson          M 30-34     30/106       42:31   10:26       41:44
502   Emily Hudson           F 30-34     33/289       42:31   10:27       41:45
503   Steve Kline            M 45-49      31/96       42:56   10:27       41:46
504   David MacKey           M 25-29      32/95       43:41   10:27       41:46
505   Anne Griewank          F 30-34     34/289       42:49   10:27       41:46
506   Julianne Trahin        F 30-34     35/289       42:33   10:27       41:48
507   Amber Zuber            F 35-39     34/251       42:18   10:28       41:50
508   Justin Beam            M 25-29      33/95       42:35   10:28       41:51
509   Geneva Harter          F 25-29     37/223       42:35   10:28       41:51
510   Nancy Hartig           F 45-49     13/202       42:07   10:29       41:53
511   Lawrence Yarian        M 35-39     44/115       46:17   10:29       41:55
512   Sarah Zent             F 25-29     38/223       42:55   10:29       41:56
513   Brandon Enterline      M 30-34     31/106       42:28   10:29       41:56
514   Steven Tracey          M 35-39     45/115       42:54   10:29       41:56
515   Kimberly Hallett       F 40-44     15/208       55:22   10:30       41:59
516   Austin Rine            M 12-14      17/51       43:11   10:30       41:59
517   Julie Painter          F 35-39     35/251       42:10   10:30       41:59
518   Thomas Stuart          M 45-49      32/96       42:57   10:31       42:03
519   Reagan Stuart          F 15-19      12/79       42:57   10:31       42:03
520   Charles Blomeke        M 40-44     28/114       43:09   10:31       42:03
521   John Wiese             M 40-44     29/114       42:26   10:31       42:03
522   Emily Langer           F 45-49     14/202       43:36   10:31       42:04
523   Kimberly Bowers        F 30-34     36/289       42:24   10:32       42:05
524   Grace Gillie           F 10-11       5/32       47:21   10:32       42:05
525   Jamie Garwood          F 35-39     36/251       43:15   10:32       42:06
526   Christy Hinds          F 30-34     37/289       42:31   10:32       42:08
527   Jeremy McFarren        M 40-44     30/114       47:22   10:32       42:08
528   Kyle Schroeder         M 30-34     32/106       43:30   10:33       42:10
529   Aaron Moyer            M 30-34     33/106       47:18   10:33       42:10
530   Kayla Hoffman          F 25-29     39/223       42:57   10:33       42:10
531   Brad Burlew            M 30-34     34/106       42:14   10:33       42:10
532   Kim Hurst              F 35-39     37/251       43:08   10:33       42:11
533   Chemain Long           F 30-34     38/289       44:24   10:33       42:11
534   Megan Gibas            F 30-34     39/289       43:08   10:33       42:12
535   Forest Baxter          M 01-09       7/27       43:10   10:34       42:13
536   Libby Hetler           F 15-19      13/79       43:42   10:34       42:14
537   Morgan Enterline       F 25-29     40/223       42:46   10:34       42:15
538   Stephanie Shuler       F 20-24      19/89       42:46   10:35       42:17
539   Linda Marshall         F 45-49     15/202       43:04   10:35       42:17
540   John Kohn              M 40-44     31/114       42:47   10:35       42:18
541   Cody Kohn              M 20-24      20/41       42:47   10:35       42:19
542   Grace Hardiek          F 12-14      16/59       42:59   10:35       42:19
543   Judy Diebel            F 60-64      4/153       43:05   10:35       42:19
544   Donald Shaidnagle      M 65-69       5/62       43:04   10:35       42:19
545   Jake Sinn              M 30-34     35/106       43:01   10:35       42:20
546   Cheryl McComb          F 45-49     16/202       43:04   10:35       42:20
547   Tim Hardiek            M 45-49      33/96       43:01   10:35       42:20
548   James Hannie           M 50-54      22/85       42:24   10:36       42:21
549   Tascha Heiman          F 30-34     40/289       42:42   10:36       42:22
550   Ashley Sinn            F 30-34     41/289       43:01   10:36       42:23
551   Ben Figgins            M 15-19      21/50       44:20   10:36       42:23
552   Nick Chadd             M 25-29      34/95       44:53   10:36       42:24
553   Nancy Townsend         F 45-49     17/202       44:11   10:36       42:24
554   Leonora Felon          F 30-34     42/289       44:11   10:36       42:24
555   Corrie Franke          F 30-34     43/289       42:53   10:37       42:25
556   Erik Schlemmer         M 30-34     36/106       43:22   10:37       42:25
557   Chad Agler             M 25-29      35/95       42:49   10:38       42:29
558   Michael Sinacola       M 45-49      34/96       54:22   10:38       42:30
559   Jessie Rogers          F 30-34     44/289       44:11   10:38       42:31
560   Sabrina Donovan        F 45-49     18/202       43:53   10:38       42:32
561   Michelle Jauch         F 45-49     19/202       43:53   10:38       42:32
562   Erika Bond             F 50-54      8/212     1:00:30   10:38       42:32
563   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        5/13       43:17   10:38       42:32
564   Keith Brakel           M 50-54      23/85       43:29   10:39       42:33
565   Tracy Yost             F 35-39     38/251       43:13   10:39       42:33
566   Gerald Walker          M 50-54      24/85       43:16   10:40       42:38
567   Molly Mahoney          F 35-39     39/251       42:54   10:40       42:38
568   Hannah Wallace         F 15-19      14/79       43:41   10:40       42:39
569   Sherrie Konkle         F 50-54      9/212     1:10:46   10:40       42:40
570   Diana Delaney          F 30-34     45/289       43:22   10:42       42:46
571   Rebecca Reuter         F 35-39     40/251       43:18   10:42       42:46
572   Charie Peters          F 35-39     41/251       43:17   10:42       42:48
573   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        6/13       44:05   10:43       42:50
574   Joni Myers             F 25-29     41/223       43:11   10:43       42:51
575   Hollie Painter         F 50-54     10/212       43:11   10:44       42:53
576   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE        7/13       44:06   10:44       42:53
577   Bryce Shellman         M 25-29      36/95       43:12   10:44       42:54
578   Colleen Swavely        F 25-29     42/223       43:13   10:44       42:55
579   Chad Burris            M 40-44     32/114       43:02   10:44       42:55
580   Jillian Lange          F 12-14      17/59       43:20   10:45       42:57
581   Anna Norris            F 30-34     46/289       43:01   10:45       42:57
582   Jill Cox               F 40-44     16/208       43:23   10:45       42:57
583   Karena Schroeder       F 30-34     47/289       43:59   10:45       42:59
584   Erin Thomas            F 30-34     48/289       43:59   10:45       42:59
585   Polly Grismore         F 40-44     17/208       43:35   10:46       43:01
586   Sally Heller           F 45-49     20/202       43:27   10:46       43:01
587   David Starr            M 50-54      25/85       44:18   10:46       43:01
588   Bradley Horn           M 25-29      37/95       44:00   10:46       43:01
589   Anna Menze             F 25-29     43/223       43:21   10:47       43:05
590   Ron Menze              M 55-59     30/120       43:21   10:47       43:05
591   Belle Gulyas           F 12-14      18/59       44:05   10:47       43:06
592   Ryan B Lewis           M 35-39     46/115       46:32   10:47       43:06
593   Amy Gutwein            F 25-29     44/223       43:54   10:47       43:07
594   Jeff Koch              M 40-44     33/114       44:16   10:47       43:07
595   Gail Werner            F 30-34     49/289       44:17   10:48       43:09
596   Chloe Castetter        F 12-14      19/59       44:02   10:48       43:09
597   Jon Tapp               M 10-11      14/28       43:55   10:48       43:10
598   Sarah Petelle          F 30-34     50/289       43:58   10:48       43:11
599   Christine Edgeman      F 35-39     42/251       44:23   10:48       43:12
600   Nancy Hormann          F 45-49     21/202       44:11   10:48       43:12
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601   Nick Werner            M 30-34     37/106       44:21   10:49       43:13
602   Andrew Pancake         M 01-09       8/27       44:12   10:49       43:13
603   Sandra Tamez           F 25-29     45/223       44:08   10:49       43:13
604   Randy Brown            M 60-64      13/85       43:39   10:49       43:13
605   Larry Bower            M 65-69       6/62       44:06   10:49       43:15
606   Melissa Boyle          F 25-29     46/223       43:43   10:49       43:15
607   Zulikha Neumann        F 40-44     18/208     1:11:10   10:49       43:15
608   Ashley Fusselman       F 30-34     51/289       45:18   10:49       43:16
609   Misty Savage           F 35-39     43/251       44:29   10:50       43:17
610   Adolfo Coronado        M 35-39     47/115     1:03:03   10:50       43:18
611   Robert Heredia         M 65-69       7/62       44:00   10:50       43:19
612   Greg Hevel             M 50-54      26/85       51:14   10:51       43:21
613   Erin Hopkins           F 35-39     44/251       43:49   10:51       43:23
614   Kurt Gutwein           M 15-19      22/50       44:12   10:51       43:24
615   Athena Jenkins         F 30-34     52/289       44:27   10:51       43:24
616   Dianne Fisher          F 40-44     19/208       44:56   10:51       43:24
617   Brett Gutwein          M 20-24      21/41       44:13   10:52       43:25
618   Tom Gutwein            M 50-54      27/85       44:13   10:52       43:26
619   Jennifer Jordan        F 40-44     20/208       44:58   10:53       43:29
620   Babra Chakanyuka       M 45-49      35/96       43:46   10:53       43:31
621   Andrea Kent            F 35-39     45/251       46:40   10:53       43:32
622   Beth Lichty            F 40-44     21/208       44:49   10:53       43:32
623   Alan Hernly            M 60-64      14/85       44:04   10:54       43:33
624   Michael Souers         M 25-29      38/95       44:21   10:54       43:34
625   Chris Ostermeyer       F 60-64      5/153       44:20   10:54       43:34
626   Miya Musall            F 12-14      20/59       44:26   10:54       43:34
627   Mark Laudeman          M 55-59     31/120       45:25   10:54       43:36
628   Shanna Clements        F 40-44     22/208       44:17   10:54       43:36
629   Blake Hardiek          M 15-19      23/50       44:19   10:55       43:40
630   Julie Hacker           F 50-54     11/212       44:24   10:56       43:41
631   Mandy Schwartz         F 30-34     53/289       44:43   10:56       43:44
632   Daniel Burch           M 10-11      15/28       45:44   10:56       43:44
633   Ryan Schwartz          M 30-34     38/106       44:43   10:57       43:45
634   Rachel Rayburn         F 30-34     54/289       44:44   10:57       43:46
635   Zachary Anderson       M 30-34     39/106       43:50   10:57       43:47
636   Susana Almazan         F 40-44     23/208       46:22   10:57       43:48
637   Tim Johnson            M 55-59     32/120       45:08   10:58       43:49
638   Julie Hammer           F 50-54     12/212       45:36   10:58       43:51
639   Alexandria Ellingwood  F 15-19      15/79       44:16   10:58       43:51
640   Jennifer Barton        F 30-34     55/289       45:06   10:58       43:52
641   Alyssa Hamilton        F 25-29     47/223       44:14   10:59       43:53
642   Sara Clagg             F 30-34     56/289       44:38   10:59       43:54
643   Mac Hostettler         F 15-19      16/79       44:47   10:59       43:54
644   Betsy Barnett          F 40-44     24/208       44:24   10:59       43:55
645   Jennifer Snell         F 30-34     57/289       44:23   10:59       43:55
646   Kara Burch             F 35-39     46/251       45:54   10:59       43:55
647   Amber Braaten          F 25-29     48/223       44:16   10:59       43:56
648   Wilder Powers          M 12-14      18/51       47:20   10:59       43:56
649   Jalynn Chordas         F 30-34     58/289       44:39   10:59       43:56
650   Emily Powers           F 15-19      17/79       45:02   11:00       43:58
651   Amanda Alvizures       F 30-34     59/289       44:44   11:00       43:59
652   David Zent             M 40-44     34/114       56:59   11:00       44:00
653   Lindsay Long           F 35-39     47/251       46:47   11:01       44:01
654   Theodore Pancake       M 10-11      16/28       44:59   11:01       44:01
655   Kim Myers              F 30-34     60/289       45:08   11:02       44:06
656   Margaret Garman        F 25-29     49/223       45:08   11:02       44:06
657   Sarah Hagee            F 25-29     50/223       44:48   11:02       44:07
658   Philip Hagee           M 25-29      39/95       44:49   11:02       44:07
659   Patrick Kruse          M 25-29      40/95       45:48   11:02       44:08
660   Karen Harder           F 60-64      6/153       45:39   11:03       44:09
661   Timothy Pancake        M 40-44     35/114       45:08   11:03       44:09
662   Brandy Schult          F 40-44     25/208       45:18   11:03       44:10
663   Sarah Jacobs           F 35-39     48/251       46:32   11:03       44:11
664   Misty Williams         F 30-34     61/289       46:00   11:04       44:13
665   Lennart Karlsson       M 45-49      36/96       56:38   11:05       44:19
666   Brian Peeper           M 35-39     48/115       44:35   11:06       44:22
667   Carrie Bowers          F 30-34     62/289       45:31   11:06       44:23
668   Janeen Gerke           F 45-49     22/202       47:28   11:07       44:26
669   Jenni Smith            F 30-34     63/289       45:56   11:07       44:27
670   Jessi Vanreenen        F 25-29     51/223       45:57   11:08       44:29
671   Austin Gardner         M 15-19      24/50       45:30   11:08       44:30
672   Corbin Veltum          M 15-19      25/50       45:35   11:08       44:30
673   Jack Shoaf             M 65-69       8/62       44:43   11:08       44:30
674   Matt Capozza           M 45-49      37/96       45:26   11:08       44:30
675   Rose Shanebrook        F 55-59      7/205       45:59   11:08       44:30
676   Eric Farny             M 30-34     40/106       45:21   11:08       44:31
677   Scott Murray           M 40-44     36/114       44:36   11:09       44:33
678   Mariela Diaz           F 25-29     52/223       47:06   11:09       44:33
679   Missy Murray           F 40-44     26/208       44:37   11:09       44:34
680   Marvin Drier           M 55-59     33/120       46:24   11:09       44:35
681   Stephanie Robbins      F 50-54     13/212       45:20   11:09       44:35
682   Raymond Carr           M 40-44     37/114       45:46   11:09       44:36
683   Barb Carr              F 35-39     49/251       45:45   11:09       44:36
684   Tom Rinehold           M 60-64      15/85       45:46   11:09       44:36
685   Ana Martinez           F 25-29     53/223       44:50   11:10       44:38
686   Erika Huntington       F 25-29     54/223       44:51   11:10       44:38
687   Frank Murphy           M 45-49      38/96       53:24   11:11       44:42
688   Christina Lechner      F 55-59      8/205       45:35   11:11       44:43
689   Grant Busse            M 12-14      19/51       46:18   11:11       44:44
690   Barbara Vainner        F 60-64      7/153       45:50   11:11       44:44
691   Rachel Crawford        F 35-39     50/251       45:30   11:12       44:47
692   Nancy Thompson Yager   F 50-54     14/212       45:50   11:12       44:47
693   Kyra Schuette          F 25-29     55/223       46:22   11:13       44:49
694   Annette Nygaard        F 50-54     15/212       45:22   11:13       44:49
695   Leanne Bure            F 35-39     51/251       45:35   11:13       44:49
696   Amy Reff               F 25-29     56/223       45:26   11:13       44:51
697   Lynn Trittipo          M 65-69       9/62       45:44   11:13       44:51
698   Zachary Elick          M 25-29      41/95       45:46   11:13       44:51
699   Tadd Boman             M 50-54      28/85     1:07:48   11:13       44:51
700   Cooper Busse           M 12-14      20/51       46:28   11:13       44:52
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701   Shaun Mungovan         M 35-39     49/115       46:28   11:14       44:54
702   Jessica Gerardot       F 30-34     64/289       45:12   11:15       44:57
703   Tony Plescher          M 60-64      16/85       45:58   11:15       44:58
704   Kelly Ray              F 30-34     65/289       46:21   11:15       44:59
705   Chad Jones             M 35-39     50/115       45:45   11:16       45:01
706   Kathryn Bowling        F 50-54     16/212       45:42   11:16       45:02
707   Deseri Garcia          F 45-49     23/202       45:42   11:16       45:02
708   Vanessa Hart           F 30-34     66/289       46:48   11:16       45:03
709   Zachary Mezera         M 20-24      22/41       45:44   11:16       45:03
710   David Bresnahan        M 12-14      21/51       47:01   11:16       45:03
711   Alicia Mezera          F 25-29     57/223       45:44   11:16       45:03
712   Kurt Heimann           M 45-49      39/96       47:22   11:16       45:03
713   Lori Haydl             F 35-39     52/251       46:41   11:16       45:04
714   Candace Heimann        F 40-44     27/208       47:22   11:16       45:04
715   Lauren Reese           F 35-39     53/251       46:21   11:17       45:05
716   Ronald Hammond         M 60-64      17/85       45:39   11:17       45:05
717   Ronald Wasvick         M 65-69      10/62       45:31   11:17       45:06
718   Dominick Brown         M 12-14      22/51       45:15   11:17       45:06
719   Jacob Hoban            M 12-14      23/51       47:20   11:17       45:07
720   Allyson Feasel         F 30-34     67/289       45:42   11:17       45:08
721   Jamie Hamman           F 35-39     54/251       46:00   11:17       45:08
722   Margo Waibel           F 40-44     28/208       45:55   11:18       45:09
723   Marcus Braaten         M 45-49      40/96       46:45   11:18       45:10
724   Melinda Jones          F 35-39     55/251       45:35   11:18       45:11
725   Stacey Partin          F 15-19      18/79       46:55   11:18       45:12
726   Shawn Busse            M 40-44     38/114       46:49   11:18       45:12
727   Charlie Fritz          M 25-29      42/95       46:14   11:18       45:12
728   Carol Busse            F 45-49     24/202       46:49   11:19       45:14
729   Gregg Reed             M 50-54      29/85       45:38   11:19       45:16
730   Heather Gill           F 40-44     29/208       45:37   11:20       45:18
731   Katie Schindler        F 30-34     68/289       46:13   11:20       45:18
732   Olivia Templeton       F 12-14      21/59       51:06   11:21       45:22
733   Judith Pownall         F 55-59      9/205       45:57   11:21       45:22
734   Steve Cain             M 10-11      17/28       48:02   11:21       45:23
735   Marina Garcia          F 45-49     25/202       46:03   11:21       45:23
736   Kirk Falconer          M 45-49      41/96       45:45   11:21       45:24
737   Kevin Pifer            M 30-34     41/106       46:38   11:22       45:25
738   Courtney Pifer         F 30-34     69/289       46:38   11:22       45:25
739   Tanyssa Lortie         F 20-24      20/89       51:04   11:22       45:28
740   Robert Bleich          M 50-54      30/85       51:16   11:23       45:30
741   Luke Deturk            M 15-19      26/50       47:28   11:23       45:30
742   Deanna Petcoff         F 55-59     10/205     1:01:19   11:23       45:31
743   Amy Vanover            F 45-49     26/202       47:22   11:23       45:32
744   Mike Mosier            M 60-64      18/85       46:56   11:23       45:32
745   Dave McGill            M 45-49      42/96       46:21   11:23       45:32
746   Greg Vick              M 65-69      11/62       46:14   11:24       45:33
747   Mike Carnahan          M 40-44     39/114       47:53   11:24       45:33
748   Kimberly Brown         F 45-49     27/202     1:08:32   11:24       45:36
749   Renee Walters          F 25-29     58/223       46:12   11:25       45:38
750   Neil Stoffel           M 25-29      43/95       46:12   11:25       45:38
751   Brandi Arnold          F 30-34     70/289       46:00   11:25       45:39
752   Abigail Holmes         F 12-14      22/59       47:34   11:25       45:39
753   Michael Barrera        M 20-24      23/41       45:48   11:27       45:46
754   Carlye Snider          F 25-29     59/223       45:54   11:27       45:47
755   Kylie Smith            F 10-11       6/32       47:35   11:27       45:47
756   Ed Kos                 M 55-59     34/120       46:53   11:27       45:47
757   Alexa Smith            F 01-09       1/23       47:35   11:27       45:48
758   Kendra Burns           F 15-19      19/79       45:54   11:27       45:48
759   Taylor Kammerer        F 20-24      21/89       45:55   11:27       45:48
760   Sara Fortriede         F 12-14      23/59       46:42   11:28       45:49
761   Carla Jackson          F 35-39     56/251       48:19   11:28       45:50
762   David Wallen           M 20-24      24/41       45:54   11:28       45:50
763   Katie Barnard          F 50-54     17/212       46:12   11:28       45:50
764   Megan Struckholz       F 25-29     60/223       46:49   11:29       45:53
765   Jonathan Hoban         M 15-19      27/50       48:05   11:29       45:53
766   Shannon Shannon        F 45-49     28/202       46:21   11:29       45:54
767   Delaney Moody          F 12-14      24/59       47:00   11:29       45:55
768   Norman Harruff         M 80 UP        1/6       48:02   11:30       45:57
769   Agi Terveer            F 25-29     61/223       47:39   11:30       45:57
770   Linsey Shannon         F 25-29     62/223       46:21   11:30       45:58
771   Brayden Fisher         M 12-14      24/51       48:08   11:30       45:59
772   Michelle Snyder        F 40-44     30/208       47:01   11:30       45:59
773   Leah Leffers           F 12-14      25/59       49:07   11:30       45:59
774   Aimee Fisher           F 35-39     57/251       48:08   11:30       45:59
775   Thomas MacKin          M 55-59     35/120       47:31   11:31       46:01
776   Kimberly Hartman       F 40-44     31/208       46:35   11:31       46:01
777   Casey Chapman          F 12-14      26/59       47:27   11:31       46:02
778   Preeti Dembla          F 45-49     29/202       47:04   11:31       46:02
779   Chris Johnson          M 45-49      43/96       47:50   11:31       46:02
780   Margaret Thomas        F 55-59     11/205       47:06   11:31       46:03
781   Robert Downing         M 70-74       4/22       46:51   11:31       46:03
782   Janelle Hibiske        F 35-39     58/251       47:03   11:32       46:05
783   Myah Hibiske           F 10-11       7/32       47:03   11:32       46:06
784   Laura Shaffer          F 25-29     63/223       49:15   11:32       46:06
785   Tricia Pequignot       F 65-69       3/78       46:17   11:32       46:07
786   Jennifer Hollman       F 25-29     64/223     1:08:39   11:32       46:08
787   Kimberly Tratebas      F 40-44     32/208       46:15   11:32       46:08
788   Kenna Wegenka          F 25-29     65/223       47:50   11:33       46:10
789   Ana Serrano Zaiagoza   F 25-29     66/223       50:33   11:33       46:12
790   Angel Serrano          M 10-11      18/28       50:34   11:34       46:13
791   Christa Thieme         F 25-29     67/223       47:19   11:34       46:14
792   Katie Kent             F 30-34     71/289       49:25   11:34       46:14
793   Crystal Heminger       F 30-34     72/289       47:20   11:34       46:15
794   Kelly Fisher           F 30-34     73/289       47:20   11:34       46:15
795   Marissa Freson         F 25-29     68/223       46:51   11:35       46:17
796   Farrah Limmer          F 35-39     59/251       49:17   11:35       46:19
797   Tim Heinen             M 55-59     36/120       47:15   11:35       46:20
798   Amandia Bresnahan      F 45-49     30/202       48:21   11:35       46:20
799   Mandy Howell           F 20-24      22/89       48:03   11:36       46:21
800   Daniel Ruiz            M 45-49      44/96     1:08:53   11:36       46:21
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801   Karlye Whaley          F 35-39     60/251       47:13   11:36       46:22
802   Kenneth Whaley         M 35-39     51/115       47:13   11:36       46:22
803   Kristina Urberg        F 12-14      27/59       47:37   11:36       46:24
804   Barbara Hoffman        F 60-64      8/153       48:48   11:37       46:25
805   Susan Hadden           F 45-49     31/202       48:09   11:37       46:26
806   Frank Kaiser           M 45-49      45/96       50:27   11:37       46:26
807   Suzanne Kaiser         F 50-54     18/212       50:27   11:37       46:27
808   Tyler Jordan           M 15-19      28/50       47:58   11:37       46:28
809   Pamela Shull           F 50-54     19/212       47:39   11:38       46:32
810   Lindsey Hurley         F 25-29     69/223       47:24   11:39       46:33
811   Jo Etta Herrmann       F 40-44     33/208       46:36   11:39       46:33
812   Kelci Burnham          F 25-29     70/223       47:24   11:39       46:33
813   Deborah Connelly       F 50-54     20/212       46:38   11:39       46:34
814   Carol Dobis            F 50-54     21/212     1:04:46   11:40       46:37
815   Gulya Alexander        F 35-39     61/251       47:43   11:40       46:38
816   Nikki Alexander        F 15-19      20/79       47:43   11:40       46:38
817   Gustave Jones          M 35-39     52/115       48:17   11:40       46:40
818   Taylor Louis           F 01-09       2/23       51:52   11:40       46:40
819   Nicholas Wamsley       M 12-14      25/51       49:32   11:41       46:41
820   Mike Bricker           M 50-54      31/85       52:23   11:41       46:41
821   Chasity Sliger         F 30-34     74/289       48:40   11:41       46:42
822   Dexter Hoyer           M 65-69      12/62       47:03   11:41       46:44
823   Linda Corson           F 55-59     12/205       47:15   11:42       46:45
824   Jessica Hissong        F 30-34     75/289       46:51   11:42       46:45
825   Tony Crawford          M 50-54      32/85       46:50   11:42       46:46
826   Lillian Noga           F 25-29     71/223       49:55   11:42       46:46
827   Erica Shovlin          F 30-34     76/289       47:46   11:42       46:47
828   Jewels Johnson         F 30-34     77/289       47:33   11:42       46:47
829   Michael Krieg          M 40-44     40/114       47:38   11:43       46:49
830   Elizabeth Hoffman      F 20-24      23/89       47:46   11:43       46:49
831   Aaron Kelpin           M 25-29      44/95       47:47   11:43       46:49
832   Lisa Bragg             F 45-49     32/202       48:50   11:43       46:50
833   Jenniffer Hosier       F 45-49     33/202       48:37   11:43       46:52
834   Michael Barman         M 65-69      13/62       47:44   11:44       46:53
835   Lauren Braaten         F 20-24      24/89       48:53   11:44       46:54
836   Sharon Christian       F 30-34     78/289     1:15:20   11:44       46:54
837   Carrie Fisher          F 35-39     62/251       47:48   11:44       46:55
838   Troy Fisher            M 40-44     41/114       47:48   11:45       46:57
839   Ashley Potts           F 30-34     79/289       48:32   11:45       46:58
840   Jessica Schannep       F 40-44     34/208       47:54   11:45       46:58
841   Carri Haller           F 40-44     35/208       48:22   11:45       46:58
842   Kaylee Haller          F 01-09       3/23       48:22   11:45       46:58
843   Angela Wilcox          F 50-54     22/212       47:41   11:45       46:59
844   Carter Hammon          M 01-09       9/27       48:22   11:45       46:59
845   Tanya Hammon           F 40-44     36/208       48:22   11:45       46:59
846   Michael Mushett        M 60-64      19/85       52:20   11:45       47:00
847   Andrew Doolittle       M 30-34     42/106       48:19   11:46       47:02
848   Michael Mabee          M 35-39     53/115       59:59   11:46       47:04
849   Austin Martin          M 20-24      25/41       49:10   11:46       47:04
850   Hayley Smith           F 20-24      25/89       47:18   11:47       47:06
851   Don Allen              M 80 UP        2/6       48:55   11:48       47:11
852   Helen Hockemeyer       F 30-34     80/289       48:28   11:48       47:11
853   Jemimah Nelson         F 30-34     81/289       48:24   11:48       47:11
854   Carolyn Tuffley        F 30-34     82/289       48:24   11:48       47:12
855   Richard Taylor         M 55-59     37/120     1:21:40   11:49       47:13
856   Andrew Ramsey          M 45-49      46/96       47:28   11:49       47:13
857   Jennifer Mason         F 30-34     83/289       48:30   11:49       47:13
858   Shana Daniels          F 20-24      26/89       49:26   11:50       47:17
859   Megan Mosier           F 10-11       8/32       48:51   11:50       47:18
860   Bev Hoban              F 60-64      9/153       49:28   11:50       47:19
861   Richard Hurst          M 25-29      45/95       49:25   11:51       47:21
862   Darryl Springer        M 45-49      47/96       47:38   11:51       47:21
863   Elijah Silcox          M 01-09      10/27       49:17   11:51       47:22
864   Megan Nisun            F 12-14      28/59       49:17   11:51       47:22
865   Ryne Keirn             M 01-09      11/27       48:49   11:51       47:23
866   Anthony Bojinoff       M 55-59     38/120       48:43   11:51       47:23
867   Michael Pruitt         M 60-64      20/85       47:26   11:52       47:26
868   Monica Heller          F 35-39     63/251       48:32   11:52       47:26
869   Julie Guevara          F 45-49     34/202       48:04   11:52       47:26
870   Kathryn Longenbaugh    F 45-49     35/202       49:07   11:52       47:27
871   Debra Brice            F 35-39     64/251       49:07   11:52       47:27
872   Kristyn Dingeldein     F 35-39     65/251       53:48   11:53       47:29
873   Kaitlin Newhard        F 10-11       9/32       47:45   11:53       47:29
874   Angie Murphy           F 40-44     37/208       48:12   11:53       47:30
875   Krista Gordon          F 25-29     72/223       50:03   11:53       47:32
876   Candy Moore            F 25-29     73/223       48:50   11:54       47:35
877   Lora Gettys            F 60-64     10/153       50:12   11:54       47:35
878   Sam Spring             M 50-54      33/85     1:22:02   11:54       47:36
879   Mariah Keirn           F 35-39     66/251       49:03   11:55       47:37
880   Elizabeth Morgan       F 25-29     74/223       48:48   11:55       47:37
881   Cassidy Newhard        F 10-11      10/32       47:54   11:55       47:38
882   Jeff Shoup             M 55-59     39/120       49:12   11:56       47:41
883   Kristin Clauser        F 45-49     36/202       47:56   11:56       47:41
884   Cheryl Shoup           F 45-49     37/202       49:12   11:56       47:42
885   Stephanie Burris       F 45-49     38/202       47:48   11:56       47:42
886   Michael Anderson       M 40-44     42/114       48:37   11:56       47:42
887   Shamane Jamison        M 35-39     54/115       49:48   11:56       47:44
888   Krista Aukerman        F 25-29     75/223       48:34   11:57       47:45
889   Tiffany Hayden         F 30-34     84/289       48:36   11:57       47:45
890   Bryce Perry            M 20-24      26/41       49:53   11:57       47:48
891   Jenny Ward             F 15-19      21/79       48:37   11:57       47:48
892   Katelyn Gutwein        F 15-19      22/79       48:37   11:57       47:48
893   Gabbi Zott             F 15-19      23/79       48:37   11:57       47:48
894   Scott Vorpahl          M 40-44     43/114       48:48   11:58       47:49
895   Alejandro Almazan      M 15-19      29/50       50:21   11:58       47:49
896   Jamie Mosier           F 40-44     38/208       49:22   11:58       47:49
897   Mike Brinker           M 35-39     55/115       48:50   11:58       47:49
898   Kelly Vorpahl          F 40-44     39/208       48:48   11:58       47:49
899   Kelsey Gregory         F 20-24      27/89       49:57   11:58       47:52
900   Charlene Aldridge      F 65-69       4/78     1:11:31   11:59       47:54
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901   Johonna Fish           F 10-11      11/32       48:59   12:00       47:58
902   Steve Fish             M 45-49      48/96       49:00   12:00       48:00
903   Dan Roy                M 50-54      34/85       48:21   12:01       48:01
904   Marcia Mohre           F 55-59     13/205     1:40:36   12:01       48:01
905   Abby Laker             F 25-29     76/223       48:16   12:01       48:01
906   Haley Biedenbach       F 10-11      12/32       49:04   12:01       48:03
907   Amy Biedenbach         F 35-39     67/251       49:04   12:01       48:04
908   Dawn Rose              F 45-49     39/202       49:51   12:01       48:04
909   Alison Bauer           F 60-64     11/153       49:31   12:01       48:05
910   Tamzin Cheshire        F 40-44     40/208       52:03   12:02       48:06
911   Melissa Pyle           F 30-34     85/289       52:03   12:02       48:06
912   George Hicks           M 45-49      49/96       50:46   12:02       48:08
913   Payton Love            M 12-14      26/51       49:50   12:03       48:09
914   Dana Wallace           F 35-39     68/251       49:14   12:03       48:10
915   Casey Godfrey          M 30-34     43/106       49:14   12:03       48:10
916   Christine Dewitt       F 40-44     41/208       50:10   12:03       48:12
917   Jodi Chalfant          F 45-49     40/202       50:11   12:04       48:13
918   Tiffany Wyckoff        F 25-29     77/223       50:00   12:04       48:13
919   Dave Jones             M 65-69      14/62       50:58   12:05       48:17
920   Alisa Stallings        F 25-29     78/223       50:05   12:05       48:17
921   Matt Jones             M 35-39     56/115       50:59   12:05       48:18
922   Grace Leone            F 15-19      24/79       48:46   12:05       48:19
923   Sam Hetler             M 12-14      27/51       50:01   12:06       48:21
924   Zeah Merritt           F 12-14      29/59       49:48   12:06       48:24
925   Danny Nusbaum          M 65-69      15/62       49:15   12:07       48:25
926   Erin Hansen            M 35-39     57/115       49:48   12:07       48:27
927   Caroline Thelen        F 12-14      30/59       49:18   12:07       48:27
928   Christina Root         F 25-29     79/223       49:19   12:07       48:27
929   John Verduce           M 50-54      35/85       50:54   12:08       48:29
930   Dick Sive              M 80 UP        3/6       49:35   12:08       48:32
931   Amy Hesting            F 40-44     42/208       50:08   12:08       48:32
932   Hannah Heckbar         F 15-19      25/79       48:49   12:09       48:33
933   George Kirby           M 65-69      16/62       49:07   12:09       48:34
934   Mark Baker             M 40-44     44/114       49:25   12:09       48:36
935   Janis Krick            F 60-64     12/153       52:18   12:10       48:37
936   Debra Lesh-Funk        F 55-59     14/205       49:32   12:10       48:39
937   Joshua Balser          M 30-34     44/106       49:15   12:10       48:40
938   Lacy Flinn             F 25-29     80/223       50:00   12:10       48:40
939   Sarah Hormann          F 20-24      28/89       49:40   12:11       48:41
940   Deb Neher              F 45-49     41/202       49:50   12:11       48:42
941   Brian McKuras          M 40-44     45/114       49:00   12:11       48:43
942   Zander Holmes          M 10-11      19/28       50:38   12:11       48:44
943   Nicolas Bolton         M 10-11      20/28       50:39   12:12       48:45
944   Rita Bailey            F 45-49     42/202       50:33   12:12       48:45
945   Emily Bernard          F 35-39     69/251       49:55   12:12       48:45
946   Tricia Simms           F 50-54     23/212       50:10   12:12       48:47
947   Shannon Ford           F 15-19      26/79       50:43   12:12       48:48
948   Angelina Bayoneta      F 40-44     43/208       49:56   12:12       48:48
949   Julie Meyers           F 40-44     44/208       49:44   12:13       48:50
950   Ken Grider             M 35-39     58/115       49:24   12:13       48:50
951   Sherese Fortriede      F 40-44     45/208       49:44   12:13       48:50
952   Jessi Ferry            F 25-29     81/223       50:01   12:13       48:51
953   Brad Schieber          M 25-29      46/95       49:54   12:14       48:53
954   David Marcaurele       M 30-34     45/106       49:55   12:14       48:53
955   Jenel Jordan           F 12-14      31/59       50:26   12:15       48:57
956   Erin Keim              F 30-34     86/289       49:52   12:15       48:57
957   Emily Dwire            F 25-29     82/223       49:17   12:15       48:59
958   Jacob Allen            M 15-19      30/50       49:05   12:15       48:59
959   Jennifer Henn          F 25-29     83/223       49:18   12:15       48:59
960   Michael Patalita       M 45-49      50/96     1:01:24   12:15       49:00
961   Henry Graf             M 40-44     46/114       49:06   12:16       49:01
962   Joseph Gomes           M 40-44     47/114       51:42   12:16       49:02
963   Jonathon Gottschalk    M 30-34     46/106       49:12   12:17       49:05
964   Alicia Elliott         F 50-54     24/212       52:02   12:17       49:08
965   Deborah Harvey         F 45-49     43/202       51:54   12:17       49:08
966   Russ Collins           M 35-39     59/115       51:01   12:18       49:10
967   Michael Leugers        M 25-29      47/95       51:01   12:18       49:10
968   Lindsay Roth           F 25-29     84/223       49:52   12:18       49:12
969   Amanda Barnum          F 35-39     70/251       51:36   12:19       49:13
970   Karen Nicole           F 60-64     13/153       50:10   12:19       49:14
971   Kathy Enterline        F 55-59     15/205       49:54   12:19       49:14
972   Denis McCue            M 65-69      17/62       52:22   12:19       49:16
973   Ezra Broman            M 35-39     60/115       49:26   12:19       49:16
974   Stephanie Broman       F 25-29     85/223       49:25   12:19       49:16
975   Tom Talarico           M 60-64      21/85       49:49   12:20       49:19
976   Karri Fisher           F 35-39     71/251       50:08   12:20       49:19
977   Erin Carter            F 30-34     87/289       50:03   12:20       49:19
978   Kelly Hudson           F 30-34     88/289       51:01   12:20       49:19
979   Jonathan Olson         M 30-34     47/106       51:18   12:21       49:22
980   Amy Oehler             F 40-44     46/208       53:34   12:21       49:23
981   Chris Woodard          M 25-29      48/95       52:29   12:21       49:23
982   Jessica Reinhart       F 40-44     47/208       50:11   12:21       49:23
983   Linda Haverstock       F 55-59     16/205       50:31   12:21       49:23
984   Kathleen Rhoades       F 45-49     44/202       50:25   12:21       49:24
985   Anita Woodard          F 25-29     86/223       52:30   12:21       49:24
986   Jack Desjardins        M 60-64      22/85       50:50   12:21       49:24
987   Charlie Schortgen      M 55-59     40/120       58:06   12:22       49:28
988   Julie MacHado          F 45-49     45/202       51:21   12:23       49:29
989   Kara Owen              F 30-34     89/289       52:31   12:23       49:29
990   Drake Lomont           M 10-11      21/28       54:26   12:23       49:30
991   Chase Lomont           M 15-19      31/50       54:26   12:23       49:31
992   Damon Barnum           M 35-39     61/115       51:57   12:24       49:33
993   Aaron Anthony          M 25-29      49/95       51:36   12:24       49:33
994   James Ehleiter         M 50-54      36/85       50:20   12:24       49:34
995   Douglas Kellenberger   M 65-69      18/62       51:29   12:24       49:34
996   Bill Cline             M 55-59     41/120       53:06   12:25       49:38
997   Joan Kamphues          F 65-69       5/78       52:33   12:26       49:41
998   Jon Owen Jr.           M 35-39     62/115       52:38   12:26       49:41
999   Jason Atkinson         M 30-34     48/106       50:54   12:26       49:42
1000  Daniel Johns           M 45-49      51/96       50:38   12:26       49:42
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1001  Danielle Schneider     F 25-29     87/223     1:12:11   12:26       49:43
1002  Kay Desjardins         F 60-64     14/153       51:07   12:26       49:44
1003  Angie Simshauser       F 35-39     72/251     1:05:05   12:27       49:47
1004  Amy Stephan            F 35-39     73/251       55:31   12:27       49:48
1005  Meggan Testin          F 30-34     90/289       55:32   12:28       49:52
1006  Caitlin Ruchgy         F 20-24      29/89       55:32   12:28       49:52
1007  Stephanie Rodgers      F 30-34     91/289       51:07   12:28       49:52
1008  Cristal Reader         F 35-39     74/251       49:53   12:29       49:53
1009  Michael Allen          M 35-39     63/115       50:09   12:29       49:53
1010  Kimberly Abernathy     F 35-39     75/251       50:09   12:29       49:53
1011  Sohie Shim             F 40-44     48/208       52:48   12:29       49:55
1012  Stacey Norris          F 35-39     76/251       51:09   12:29       49:55
1013  Tanya Hetler           F 40-44     49/208       52:33   12:30       49:57
1014  Kathy Reichhart        F 30-34     92/289       54:13   12:30       49:58
1015  Christel Hayes         F 45-49     46/202       53:00   12:30       50:00
1016  Beth Young             F 45-49     47/202       53:21   12:31       50:01
1017  Erin Holness           F 30-34     93/289       51:20   12:31       50:02
1018  Jen Hauser             F 30-34     94/289       52:02   12:31       50:03
1019  Chris Welling          F 60-64     15/153       52:17   12:32       50:06
1020  Jonah Silcox           M 12-14      28/51       52:03   12:32       50:08
1021  Michael Perry          M 60-64      23/85       51:28   12:32       50:08
1022  Susan E Chambers       F 70-74       1/18       51:28   12:32       50:09
1023  Stacy Wible            F 40-44     50/208       52:07   12:33       50:09
1024  Michelle Nisun         F 40-44     51/208       52:03   12:33       50:09
1025  Colin Aumiller         M 30-34     49/106       51:28   12:33       50:10
1026  Eric Shoemaker         M 25-29      50/95       51:30   12:33       50:10
1027  Greta Graebner         F 45-49     48/202       51:18   12:34       50:13
1028  Dave Reichwage         M 60-64      24/85       51:18   12:34       50:14
1029  Rachel Fesler          F 40-44     52/208       51:13   12:35       50:18
1030  Ly Lewis               F 30-34     95/289       51:29   12:35       50:18
1031  Thanh Le               F 25-29     88/223       51:29   12:35       50:18
1032  Julia Broyles          F 35-39     77/251       51:53   12:35       50:19
1033  Trevor Broyles         M 35-39     64/115       51:53   12:35       50:19
1034  Jennifer Finnerman     F 35-39     78/251     1:01:03   12:35       50:20
1035  Dave Porter            M 55-59     42/120     1:01:04   12:35       50:20
1036  Michael Wemhoff        M 50-54      37/85       51:13   12:36       50:22
1037  Mark Seng              F 40-44     53/208       52:03   12:36       50:22
1038  Traci Seng             F 40-44     54/208       52:03   12:36       50:22
1039  Nancy Walker           F 50-54     25/212       50:59   12:36       50:23
1040  Stephani Schultz       F 30-34     96/289       52:39   12:36       50:24
1041  Patrick Hale           M 30-34     50/106       52:29   12:36       50:24
1042  Susana Diaz            F 30-34     97/289       53:06   12:36       50:24
1043  Kevin Bond             M 50-54      38/85       51:12   12:37       50:27
1044  Sally Bork             F 60-64     16/153       53:36   12:38       50:30
1045  Cameron Kastner        M 15-19      32/50       50:54   12:38       50:30
1046  Linda Cybulski         F 50-54     26/212       53:36   12:38       50:30
1047  Alex Contreraz         F 25-29     89/223       52:14   12:38       50:32
1048  Peggy Herb             F 45-49     49/202       51:41   12:38       50:32
1049  Kelly Yeiter           F 45-49     50/202       53:07   12:39       50:34
1050  Jonathan Fuess         M 30-34     51/106       51:48   12:39       50:35
1051  Rosalie Hernly         F 60-64     17/153       52:05   12:39       50:36
1052  Cherie Braaten         F 50-54     27/212       52:53   12:40       50:37
1053  Janelle Mueller        F 25-29     90/223       51:05   12:40       50:37
1054  Brenda Smith           F 50-54     28/212       53:12   12:40       50:38
1055  Noel Shafer            M 45-49      52/96     1:15:52   12:40       50:38
1056  Timothy Keane          M 25-29      51/95       50:47   12:40       50:39
1057  Dave Branning          M 65-69      19/62       52:12   12:41       50:42
1058  Betsy Bailey           F 40-44     55/208       51:11   12:41       50:43
1059  Juie Kratzman          F 40-44     56/208       50:51   12:41       50:43
1060  Paul Tacker            M 35-39     65/115       51:11   12:41       50:43
1061  Jennifer Barker        F 35-39     79/251       54:36   12:42       50:47
1062  Kyle Fisher            M 35-39     66/115       52:57   12:42       50:48
1063  Rylee Fisher           F 10-11      13/32       52:57   12:43       50:49
1064  Carla Jennings         F 50-54     29/212       52:52   12:43       50:49
1065  Joe Beier              M 50-54      39/85     1:00:22   12:43       50:49
1066  Renee Sweeny           F 50-54     30/212       52:02   12:44       50:55
1067  Elise Marshall         F 10-11      14/32       51:43   12:44       50:55
1068  Kerry Marshall         M 50-54      40/85       51:42   12:44       50:56
1069  Neha Agnihotri         F 15-19      27/79       51:59   12:44       50:56
1070  Lisa Blazek            F 55-59     17/205       52:58   12:45       50:57
1071  Jennifer Cameron       F 40-44     57/208     1:26:33   12:45       50:59
1072  Kellene Pepple         F 30-34     98/289     1:26:33   12:45       50:59
1073  Alethea Lawson         F 35-39     80/251       55:05   12:45       51:00
1074  Kara Woods             F 20-24      30/89       54:13   12:45       51:00
1075  Jennie Slate           F 35-39     81/251       52:37   12:46       51:03
1076  Shelly Hetler          F 40-44     58/208       52:33   12:46       51:04
1077  Jaime Slate            F 35-39     82/251       52:37   12:46       51:04
1078  Aimee Mungovan         F 30-34     99/289       52:39   12:47       51:05
1079  William Murray         M 15-19      33/50       53:23   12:47       51:07
1080  Amanda Dubach          F 30-34    100/289       52:46   12:48       51:10
1081  Jennifer Werling       F 35-39     83/251       52:17   12:48       51:10
1082  Daniel Metzger         M 40-44     48/114       53:05   12:48       51:10
1083  Kurt Kline             M 30-34     52/106       52:27   12:48       51:11
1084  Chris Woenker          M 25-29      52/95       52:50   12:48       51:11
1085  Cort Woenker           F 25-29     91/223       52:50   12:48       51:11
1086  Chuck Freer            M 55-59     43/120     1:17:13   12:48       51:12
1087  Stacey Stanton         F 35-39     84/251       52:28   12:49       51:15
1088  Michelle Geller        F 35-39     85/251       51:56   12:49       51:15
1089  Vicki Schaber          F 55-59     18/205       53:01   12:49       51:16
1090  Melinda Holmes         F 35-39     86/251       53:11   12:49       51:16
1091  Craig Peterson         M 30-34     53/106       53:32   12:49       51:16
1092  Sergio Garcia          M 15-19      34/50       56:25   12:50       51:18
1093  Kenneth Elwood         M 40-44     49/114       52:27   12:50       51:18
1094  Patty Gardner          F 40-44     59/208       52:16   12:50       51:19
1095  Anna Elwood            F 40-44     60/208       52:27   12:50       51:19
1096  David Garcia           M 12-14      29/51       56:28   12:50       51:20
1097  Antonio Garcia         M 40-44     50/114       52:00   12:51       51:21
1098  Amber Goldman          F 30-34    101/289       51:28   12:51       51:24
1099  Lisa Hoffer            F 30-34    102/289       52:57   12:51       51:24
1100  Michael Furniss        M 60-64      25/85       51:50   12:52       51:25
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1101  Tim Sorg               M 55-59     44/120       56:57   12:52       51:25
1102  Jodi Rangel            F 35-39     87/251       53:41   12:52       51:28
1103  Suzy Green             F 35-39     88/251     1:23:46   12:52       51:28
1104  Annie MacKey           F 25-29     92/223       53:24   12:53       51:29
1105  Jill Fleming           F 35-39     89/251       52:23   12:53       51:29
1106  Erin Schultz           F 35-39     90/251       52:45   12:53       51:30
1107  Kristen Pelfrey        F 45-49     51/202       53:25   12:53       51:30
1108  Natalie Betz           F 35-39     91/251       52:45   12:53       51:30
1109  Sarah Johnson          F 15-19      28/79       51:40   12:54       51:34
1110  Rhonda Belt            F 45-49     52/202       53:04   12:54       51:35
1111  Ann Church             F 55-59     19/205       54:11   12:55       51:38
1112  Mirah Legault          F 12-14      32/59       53:11   12:55       51:39
1113  Sara Zuber             F 55-59     20/205       53:50   12:55       51:40
1114  Rachel Link            F 01-09       4/23       52:22   12:56       51:41
1115  Rebecca Paden          F 25-29     93/223       52:50   12:56       51:41
1116  Karren Snell           F 55-59     21/205       52:22   12:56       51:41
1117  Curtis Whitt           M 40-44     51/114       53:45   12:56       51:41
1118  Chris George           F 45-49     53/202       51:47   12:57       51:45
1119  Cindy Verduce          F 50-54     31/212       54:11   12:57       51:45
1120  Shatauna Williams      F 25-29     94/223       53:24   12:57       51:46
1121  Jennifer Wiggins       F 35-39     92/251     1:12:56   12:57       51:46
1122  Joel Hammond           M 40-44     52/114       52:50   12:57       51:46
1123  Allison Study          F 25-29     95/223       52:02   12:57       51:46
1124  Julie Hammond          F 40-44     61/208       52:50   12:57       51:47
1125  Jeff Uhey              M 50-54      41/85       56:14   12:57       51:47
1126  Allyson Uhey           F 25-29     96/223       56:14   12:57       51:47
1127  Lee Powers             F 20-24      31/89       52:52   12:57       51:47
1128  Cathy Gardner          F 55-59     22/205       56:45   12:58       51:49
1129  Cheryl Birkmire        F 50-54     32/212       52:00   12:59       51:53
1130  Denny Meyer            M 55-59     45/120       55:41   12:59       51:54
1131  Mindy Conner           F 30-34    103/289       52:07   12:59       51:55
1132  Frank Conner           M 40-44     53/114       52:07   12:59       51:56
1133  Tricia Braaten         F 30-34    104/289       53:55   12:59       51:56
1134  Angie Perkey           F 40-44     62/208       53:55   13:00       51:57
1135  Kelsey Hudson          F 25-29     97/223     1:08:10   13:00       51:59
1136  Bonnie Hoffer          F 55-59     23/205       53:31   13:00       51:59
1137  Marilyn Kopecky        F 55-59     24/205       53:42   13:01       52:02
1138  Kaylin Nichols         F 25-29     98/223       53:42   13:01       52:02
1139  Andrew Reyes           M 30-34     54/106       53:24   13:01       52:03
1140  Jassmine Reyes         F 30-34    105/289       53:24   13:01       52:04
1141  Vanessa Dach           F 10-11      15/32       54:16   13:02       52:06
1142  Christina Nelson       F 35-39     93/251       55:19   13:02       52:06
1143  Michael Smith          M 35-39     67/115       52:55   13:03       52:09
1144  Carol Stokes           F 50-54     33/212       52:55   13:03       52:10
1145  Eileen Hayden          F 55-59     25/205       54:28   13:03       52:10
1146  Susie Wilbanks         F 50-54     34/212       53:04   13:03       52:10
1147  Rebekah Starkey        F 30-34    106/289       54:19   13:03       52:10
1148  Thad Stout             M 35-39     68/115       53:38   13:04       52:13
1149  Stefanie Stout         F 35-39     94/251       53:38   13:04       52:16
1150  Tamara Files           F 40-44     63/208       55:29   13:05       52:17
1151  Kade Sondag            M 15-19      35/50       54:19   13:05       52:18
1152  April Dach             F 35-39     95/251       54:27   13:05       52:18
1153  Todd Ernsberger        M 45-49      53/96     1:40:27   13:05       52:18
1154  Jon Slate              M 40-44     54/114       53:54   13:06       52:21
1155  Linnea Johnson         F 12-14      33/59       55:28   13:06       52:22
1156  Jennifer Hope          F 40-44     64/208       53:37   13:06       52:23
1157  Becki Rudolph          F 40-44     65/208       55:10   13:07       52:25
1158  Julie Cusick           F 50-54     35/212       53:41   13:07       52:26
1159  Heather Menshy         F 35-39     96/251       52:31   13:07       52:26
1160  Jeffrey Emenhiser      M 50-54      42/85       53:51   13:08       52:31
1161  Kirsten Ziembo         F 35-39     97/251       56:47   13:08       52:32
1162  Stephanie Horner       F 35-39     98/251       53:50   13:09       52:33
1163  Sharon Teter           F 50-54     36/212       53:42   13:09       52:33
1164  Charles Crawford       M 60-64      26/85       54:00   13:09       52:33
1165  Thomas Teter           M 50-54      43/85       53:43   13:09       52:34
1166  Cathy Morrissey        F 60-64     18/153       54:42   13:09       52:35
1167  Kristin Lytal          F 15-19      29/79       57:36   13:11       52:41
1168  Kim Anderson           F 55-59     26/205       52:52   13:12       52:45
1169  Amy Howey              F 25-29     99/223       55:29   13:12       52:46
1170  Amanda Didier          F 25-29    100/223       53:31   13:13       52:49
1171  Christiana Brames      F 25-29    101/223       53:52   13:13       52:50
1172  Julia Haller           F 25-29    102/223       53:52   13:13       52:51
1173  Ashlee Brown           F 25-29    103/223       56:13   13:13       52:52
1174  Jenn Myers             F 30-34    107/289       53:59   13:13       52:52
1175  Bill Leeuw             M 45-49      54/96       55:26   13:13       52:52
1176  Alex Almazan           M 40-44     55/114       55:28   13:14       52:53
1177  Kim Wyss               F 55-59     27/205       55:14   13:14       52:54
1178  Brian Watters          M 25-29      53/95       58:19   13:14       52:55
1179  Blake Walberts         M 25-29      54/95       58:18   13:14       52:55
1180  Karla Clarke           F 45-49     54/202       56:03   13:15       52:57
1181  Chris Streich          M 40-44     56/114       56:03   13:15       52:58
1182  Melody Quick           F 30-34    108/289       55:10   13:15       53:00
1183  Faith Wise             F 12-14      34/59       57:50   13:16       53:01
1184  Alicia Jones           F 30-34    109/289       54:04   13:16       53:02
1185  Kristine Blomenberg    F 50-54     37/212       54:36   13:16       53:02
1186  Jay Sweatland          M 45-49      55/96       53:41   13:16       53:03
1187  Elisabeth Anderson     F 25-29    104/223     1:13:19   13:16       53:03
1188  Ryann Hill             F 35-39     99/251       54:37   13:16       53:04
1189  Anthony Knudson        M 30-34     55/106       54:40   13:16       53:04
1190  Teri Knudson           F 30-34    110/289       54:40   13:17       53:05
1191  Damon Greven           M 40-44     57/114       53:11   13:17       53:06
1192  Anthony Stewart        M 35-39     69/115     1:06:27   13:17       53:07
1193  Jim Ham                M 35-39     70/115     1:04:43   13:17       53:07
1194  Laura Urschel          F 30-34    111/289       55:07   13:18       53:10
1195  Kristina Menor         F 40-44     66/208       58:31   13:18       53:10
1196  Mick Cupp              M 65-69      20/62       55:23   13:18       53:11
1197  Kevin Morse            M 30-34     56/106       55:33   13:19       53:14
1198  Tori Kite              F 50-54     38/212     1:04:38   13:19       53:16
1199  Paulette Burton        F 35-39    100/251       56:35   13:21       53:24
1200  Cindi Schmitt          F 40-44     67/208       55:46   13:22       53:26
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1201  Justin Morgan          M 25-29      55/95       54:41   13:22       53:28
1202  Alessandra Direnzo     F 20-24      32/89       55:10   13:23       53:31
1203  Michael Cardelli       M 40-44     58/114       56:58   13:23       53:31
1204  Jason Mezera           M 30-34     57/106       54:10   13:23       53:32
1205  Dever Kemme Nash       M 12-14      30/51       55:29   13:24       53:33
1206  Kelly Glogas           F 35-39    101/251       54:36   13:24       53:34
1207  Margaret Knouff        F 65-69       6/78       54:57   13:24       53:34
1208  Kathleen Kemme         F 45-49     55/202       55:29   13:24       53:34
1209  Joyce Bohnke           F 55-59     28/205       57:44   13:24       53:36
1210  Fernando Cervantes     M 40-44     59/114       55:09   13:25       53:37
1211  Michael Lane           M 55-59     46/120       55:59   13:26       53:41
1212  Kristen Baumert        F 30-34    112/289       55:00   13:26       53:41
1213  Rachel Robbins         F 15-19      30/79       54:28   13:26       53:43
1214  Alexandria Trainer     F 20-24      33/89       57:07   13:26       53:43
1215  Deborah Hunter         F 55-59     29/205       55:30   13:28       53:50
1216  Karen Schunke          F 35-39    102/251       55:30   13:28       53:50
1217  Randy Schreiber        M 40-44     60/114       55:25   13:28       53:52
1218  Eric Munson            M 45-49      56/96     1:28:41   13:29       53:53
1219  Jamie Slane            F 25-29    105/223       54:41   13:29       53:53
1220  Laura Knoke            F 45-49     56/202       56:35   13:29       53:54
1221  Janet Powe             F 60-64     19/153       57:26   13:30       53:58
1222  Angela Starkey         F 40-44     68/208       55:24   13:30       53:59
1223  Ron Starkey            M 40-44     61/114       55:25   13:30       54:00
1224  Joe Floyd              M 30-34     58/106       54:23   13:30       54:00
1225  Mariah Zollinger       F 15-19      31/79       58:57   13:31       54:01
1226  Andi Stevens           F 50-54     39/212       54:11   13:31       54:01
1227  Mercedes Sewards       F 15-19      32/79       54:52   13:31       54:01
1228  David Grossman         M 55-59     47/120       55:30   13:31       54:02
1229  Juana Alicia Cervantes F 30-34    113/289       55:34   13:31       54:03
1230  Penny Robinson         F 60-64     20/153       55:31   13:31       54:03
1231  Christine Hartman      F 25-29    106/223       54:59   13:31       54:04
1232  Sara Ward              F 40-44     69/208       55:25   13:31       54:04
1233  Todd Ward              M 35-39     71/115       56:08   13:32       54:05
1234  Stephen Reser          M 35-39     72/115       56:08   13:32       54:05
1235  Timothy McCrea         M 50-54      44/85       56:15   13:32       54:06
1236  Bryce Roebel           M 30-34     59/106       55:01   13:32       54:07
1237  Lois Lane              F 50-54     40/212       56:25   13:32       54:07
1238  Camdyn Woods           M 01-09      12/27       55:59   13:33       54:09
1239  Bernice Bush           F 55-59     30/205       56:52   13:33       54:09
1240  Robin Steenman         F 45-49     57/202       56:01   13:33       54:10
1241  Elizabeth Roebel       F 30-34    114/289       55:01   13:33       54:11
1242  Lynsie Kunberger       F 30-34    115/289       56:04   13:33       54:12
1243  Libby Fisher           F 35-39    103/251       56:04   13:34       54:13
1244  Samantha Fisher        F 35-39    104/251       56:04   13:34       54:13
1245  Amanda Fehman          F 35-39    105/251       55:29   13:34       54:13
1246  Krystle Goldsberry     F 25-29    107/223       55:31   13:34       54:16
1247  Nathan Schreiber       M 20-24      27/41       55:53   13:34       54:16
1248  Shelby Lyon            F 20-24      34/89       55:53   13:34       54:16
1249  Anne Snook             F 50-54     41/212       56:02   13:35       54:20
1250  Laura Garcia           F 35-39    106/251       57:26   13:36       54:22
1251  David Garcia           M 01-09      13/27       57:26   13:36       54:22
1252  Laura Daley            F 60-64     21/153       57:28   13:36       54:23
1253  Elizabeth Elick        F 55-59     31/205       55:20   13:37       54:26
1254  Sarah Mae C Dayta      F 30-34    116/289       59:57   13:37       54:27
1255  Ann Meyer              F 60-64     22/153       56:41   13:38       54:29
1256  Connie Cupp            F 65-69       7/78       56:46   13:39       54:33
1257  Robert Meyer           M 60-64      27/85       56:46   13:39       54:33
1258  Darien Gerber          F 15-19      33/79       55:16   13:39       54:34
1259  Jeff Didion            M 45-49      57/96       55:18   13:39       54:36
1260  Renee Gerber           F 45-49     58/202       55:18   13:40       54:37
1261  Cintia Paniagua Flores F 01-09       5/23       59:33   13:40       54:37
1262  Lalaine Anasco         F 35-39    107/251     1:00:08   13:40       54:37
1263  Andy Ewing             M 40-44     62/114       56:53   13:40       54:37
1264  Sheila Crawford        F 55-59     32/205       56:08   13:40       54:38
1265  Mary Woods             F 50-54     42/212       56:30   13:40       54:40
1266  Carl Springer          M 50-54      45/85       55:06   13:41       54:41
1267  Deborah Dull           F 55-59     33/205       57:06   13:41       54:42
1268  Caroline Davis         F 50-54     43/212       56:56   13:42       54:47
1269  Todd Poinsett          M 40-44     63/114     1:14:25   13:42       54:47
1270  Jennie French          F 35-39    108/251       58:03   13:42       54:48
1271  Hope Wilkinson         F 30-34    117/289       59:33   13:43       54:49
1272  Ronald D Camp          M 45-49      58/96     1:27:07   13:43       54:49
1273  Jamie Magley           F 35-39    109/251       59:33   13:43       54:49
1274  Jim Krafcheck          M 60-64      28/85       57:54   13:43       54:50
1275  Lisa Primozic          F 35-39    110/251       57:19   13:43       54:50
1276  Luke Amick             M 30-34     60/106     1:00:08   13:43       54:50
1277  Kathleen Harmeyer      F 25-29    108/223       55:25   13:43       54:51
1278  Tina Story             F 50-54     44/212       57:07   13:44       54:55
1279  Shaun Davis            M 30-34     61/106       55:09   13:44       54:55
1280  Kristen Davis          F 30-34    118/289       55:09   13:44       54:55
1281  Sabrina Lytle          NO AGE        8/13       55:22   13:45       54:57
1282  Dee Osborne            NO AGE        9/13       55:21   13:45       54:58
1283  Brandi Stone           F 30-34    119/289       55:19   13:46       55:02
1284  Sarah Ireland          F 50-54     45/212       57:24   13:46       55:02
1285  Jackie Keim            F 25-29    109/223       55:19   13:46       55:02
1286  Kristi Hollman         F 45-49     59/202       56:48   13:46       55:03
1287  Anita Deselm           F 55-59     34/205       55:08   13:46       55:04
1288  Laura Lyons            F 50-54     46/212       57:24   13:46       55:04
1289  Carolyn Warsco         F 55-59     35/205       57:17   13:46       55:04
1290  Raul Vazquez           M 50-54      46/85       57:44   13:46       55:04
1291  Alyn Biddle            M 60-64      29/85       57:33   13:47       55:07
1292  Mary Whybrew           F 20-24      35/89       57:50   13:47       55:07
1293  Rachel Batdorff        F 25-29    110/223       57:50   13:47       55:07
1294  Rachel Moyer           F 25-29    111/223     1:00:20   13:48       55:11
1295  Mary Ferrier           F 40-44     70/208       55:29   13:48       55:11
1296  Kevin Fosnaugh         M 50-54      47/85       57:27   13:48       55:12
1297  Erin Fosnaugh          F 15-19      34/79       57:27   13:48       55:12
1298  Courtney Morse         F 30-34    120/289       57:31   13:49       55:14
1299  Christine Deturk       F 45-49     60/202       57:15   13:49       55:15
1300  Diane McCue            F 60-64     23/153       58:22   13:50       55:17
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1301  Anita Springer         F 50-54     47/212       55:43   13:50       55:19
1302  Deb Fisher             F 55-59     36/205       57:02   13:50       55:20
1303  Gary Wick              M 55-59     48/120       57:03   13:51       55:21
1304  Matthew Bentley        M 35-39     73/115       57:46   13:52       55:25
1305  Mathew Banks           M 35-39     74/115       55:28   13:52       55:28
1306  Kim Siratei            F 45-49     61/202       55:32   13:53       55:29
1307  Sarah Kerley           F 30-34    121/289       57:19   13:53       55:29
1308  James Knapp            M 40-44     64/114       57:59   13:53       55:31
1309  Becky Warstler         F 60-64     24/153       57:59   13:53       55:32
1310  Melissa Satterthwaite  F 35-39    111/251       57:02   13:53       55:32
1311  Myra McCain            F 30-34    122/289       58:10   13:54       55:35
1312  Natalie Chevalier      F 25-29    112/223       57:02   13:54       55:35
1313  Danny Painter          M 55-59     49/120       57:32   13:54       55:36
1314  Linda White            F 60-64     25/153       57:55   13:56       55:41
1315  Stacey Gorsuch         F 45-49     62/202       58:51   13:56       55:43
1316  Naomi Burton           F 35-39    112/251       56:59   13:56       55:44
1317  Rachel Pictor          F 12-14      35/59       56:45   13:56       55:45
1318  Jane Cline             F 55-59     37/205       59:02   13:57       55:47
1319  Heather Kresl          F 45-49     63/202       58:51   13:57       55:47
1320  Joshua Rhodes          M 25-29      56/95       56:17   13:57       55:48
1321  Kimberly Bentley       F 35-39    113/251       58:08   13:57       55:48
1322  Amy Fedak              F 30-34    123/289       55:53   13:58       55:49
1323  Joleen Clark           F 45-49     64/202       56:58   13:58       55:49
1324  Bridgette Burbrink     F 25-29    113/223       59:02   13:58       55:50
1325  Keiana Shipe           F 10-11      16/32       58:55   13:58       55:51
1326  Caitlynn Shipe         F 12-14      36/59       58:55   13:58       55:51
1327  Ray Daniels            M 40-44     65/114       58:23   13:58       55:52
1328  David Mortensen        M 12-14      31/51       57:21   13:58       55:52
1329  Alli Mortensen         F 15-19      35/79       57:21   13:59       55:54
1330  Lauren Rochefort       F 30-34    124/289       58:19   13:59       55:54
1331  Bethany Seewald        F 30-34    125/289       57:51   13:59       55:54
1332  Anna Mortensen         F 15-19      36/79       57:21   13:59       55:54
1333  Christine Mortensen    F 45-49     65/202       57:21   13:59       55:55
1334  Ryan Hart              M 30-34     62/106       57:42   14:00       55:57
1335  Sara Daniels           F 40-44     71/208       58:25   14:00       55:58
1336  Ashlyn Mortensen       F 20-24      36/89       57:21   14:00       55:58
1337  Michael Mortensen      M 45-49      59/96       57:21   14:00       55:59
1338  J. Patrick Butterbaugh M 60-64      30/85       57:34   14:00       55:59
1339  Kerrin Nusbaum         F 45-49     66/202     1:00:55   14:00       55:59
1340  Yvette Nichols         F 50-54     48/212       57:16   14:00       56:00
1341  Sophia Johnston        F 01-09       6/23       57:31   14:01       56:01
1342  Tanya Sherrill         F 50-54     49/212       57:16   14:01       56:01
1343  Catie Johnston         F 01-09       7/23       57:33   14:01       56:03
1344  Larry Yeager           M 75-79        1/3       57:12   14:01       56:04
1345  Paula Deming           F 40-44     72/208       57:23   14:01       56:04
1346  Kristopher Williams    M 40-44     66/114       57:23   14:02       56:05
1347  Cynthia Owens          F 50-54     50/212       58:09   14:02       56:07
1348  Carla Miller           F 30-34    126/289       57:26   14:02       56:08
1349  Fran Harris            F 75-79        1/6       58:53   14:02       56:08
1350  Julie Cameron          F 60-64     26/153       57:37   14:03       56:09
1351  Linda Dalman           F 50-54     51/212       56:29   14:03       56:09
1352  Carolyn Moulton        F 40-44     73/208       56:33   14:03       56:10
1353  Jacque Jansing         F 35-39    114/251       57:37   14:03       56:10
1354  Justin Burnham         M 30-34     63/106       56:58   14:03       56:10
1355  Barbara Fomby          F 45-49     67/202       57:39   14:03       56:11
1356  Cindi Souers           F 45-49     68/202       58:00   14:03       56:12
1357  Blair Cottier          F 30-34    127/289       56:56   14:03       56:12
1358  Charles Hauptstueck    M 12-14      32/51       59:37   14:04       56:14
1359  Levi Manz              M 12-14      33/51       58:19   14:04       56:14
1360  Steven Gardner         M 65-69      21/62       56:33   14:04       56:14
1361  John Johnston          M 70-74       5/22       59:36   14:04       56:14
1362  Angie Liegl            F 35-39    115/251       56:57   14:04       56:14
1363  Sam Hauptstueck        M 12-14      34/51       59:37   14:04       56:15
1364  Owen Manz              M 12-14      35/51       58:20   14:04       56:15
1365  Jamie Mitchell         F 50-54     52/212       58:53   14:04       56:15
1366  Thomas Hallett         M 40-44     67/114     1:09:38   14:04       56:16
1367  Matthew Eckert         M 45-49      60/96       58:02   14:04       56:16
1368  Robin Root             F 45-49     69/202     1:01:30   14:05       56:17
1369  Casey Boersma          F 35-39    116/251       57:00   14:05       56:17
1370  Cassie Haecker         F 20-24      37/89       58:02   14:05       56:17
1371  Dwight Stoller         M 55-59     50/120       58:23   14:05       56:17
1372  Ross Norton            M 20-24      28/41       56:39   14:05       56:17
1373  Ross Augenstein        M 12-14      36/51       58:41   14:05       56:18
1374  Cassie Shipe           F 15-19      37/79       59:24   14:05       56:20
1375  Alexis Shipe           F 10-11      17/32       59:23   14:05       56:20
1376  Leann Johnston         F 45-49     70/202       57:53   14:05       56:20
1377  Neeley Renollet        F 30-34    128/289       59:06   14:06       56:22
1378  Roseann Sundheimer     F 45-49     71/202       59:08   14:06       56:22
1379  Bill Kastner           M 70-74       6/22       59:27   14:06       56:22
1380  Pam Rios               F 55-59     38/205       57:06   14:06       56:23
1381  Nicole Phares          F 35-39    117/251       57:07   14:06       56:23
1382  Lance Gordon           M 25-29      57/95       58:55   14:06       56:24
1383  Megan Crites           F 35-39    118/251       59:07   14:06       56:24
1384  Janna Scott            F 20-24      38/89       58:29   14:06       56:24
1385  Melanie Strait-Bok     F 30-34    129/289       59:06   14:07       56:25
1386  Alyse Perry            F 20-24      39/89       58:30   14:07       56:26
1387  Jessica Linnemeier     F 35-39    119/251       58:22   14:07       56:26
1388  Haylee Galloway        F 20-24      40/89       58:55   14:07       56:27
1389  Brad Jackson           M 20-24      29/41       58:56   14:07       56:27
1390  Alison Eckert          F 30-34    130/289       58:04   14:07       56:27
1391  Lisa Johnson           F 55-59     39/205       58:17   14:07       56:28
1392  Ryan Eckert            M 40-44     68/114       58:04   14:07       56:28
1393  Shirley Drier          F 50-54     53/212       58:22   14:08       56:29
1394  Adam Dyer              M 25-29      58/95     1:03:48   14:08       56:31
1395  Tom Hengy              M 65-69      22/62       58:56   14:08       56:31
1396  Gina Wenger            F 35-39    120/251     1:01:57   14:08       56:32
1397  Joshua Schlegel        M 40-44     69/114     1:00:34   14:08       56:32
1398  Linda Schumm           F 60-64     27/153       58:57   14:08       56:32
1399  Demario Goodson        M 25-29      59/95       59:28   14:08       56:32
1400  Keiara Carr            F 25-29    114/223       59:28   14:08       56:32
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1401  Aleta Royal            F 40-44     74/208       58:18   14:09       56:35
1402  Kevin Kreigh           M 40-44     70/114       57:44   14:09       56:36
1403  Sarah Kreischer        F 35-39    121/251       57:45   14:09       56:36
1404  Linda Kos              F 65-69       8/78       58:15   14:09       56:36
1405  Christina Trainer      F 40-44     75/208       58:52   14:10       56:37
1406  Stephanie Beesley      F 50-54     54/212       58:52   14:10       56:37
1407  Kris Sayler            F 40-44     76/208     1:21:22   14:10       56:37
1408  Chris Johnston         M 45-49      61/96       58:13   14:11       56:41
1409  Kent Turnbow           M 50-54      48/85       58:44   14:11       56:41
1410  Tim Geary              M 50-54      49/85     1:21:23   14:11       56:42
1411  Pat Ford               F 55-59     40/205       58:40   14:11       56:44
1412  Marie Berry            F 45-49     72/202       58:47   14:11       56:44
1413  Jill Dougal            F 30-34    131/289       58:21   14:12       56:45
1414  Trista Sterling        F 40-44     77/208       58:50   14:12       56:46
1415  Zachary Dougal         M 35-39     75/115       58:21   14:12       56:47
1416  D. Mike Baker          M 65-69      23/62       56:47   14:12       56:47
1417  Mary Monce             F 55-59     41/205       59:25   14:13       56:50
1418  William Hartman        M 50-54      50/85       58:43   14:13       56:51
1419  Duff Robbins           M 50-54      51/85     1:15:05   14:13       56:52
1420  Robert Schurr          M 55-59     51/120       59:57   14:13       56:52
1421  Regina D Melching      F 50-54     55/212       59:57   14:14       56:53
1422  Jean Wyss              F 45-49     73/202       59:14   14:14       56:53
1423  Jane Treece            F 50-54     56/212       59:15   14:14       56:53
1424  Sharon Muhn            F 65-69       9/78     1:02:14   14:14       56:54
1425  Ruth Heemsoth          F 65-69      10/78       59:36   14:14       56:54
1426  April Frey             F 35-39    122/251       58:12   14:14       56:54
1427  Carisa Sevrence        F 35-39    123/251       58:12   14:14       56:55
1428  Phyllis Dettmer        F 35-39    124/251       59:49   14:15       56:57
1429  Lee Dettmer            M 35-39     76/115       59:50   14:15       56:57
1430  Steven Hutsell         M 65-69      24/62       59:04   14:15       56:57
1431  Carina Littrell        F 30-34    132/289       57:11   14:15       57:00
1432  Amee Augenstein        F 40-44     78/208       59:25   14:16       57:03
1433  Steve Sherburne        M 60-64      31/85     1:01:18   14:17       57:06
1434  Genae Howard           F 35-39    125/251     1:02:05   14:17       57:08
1435  Sarah Kent             F 25-29    115/223     1:00:19   14:18       57:09
1436  Miranda Louthan        F 25-29    116/223       58:54   14:18       57:11
1437  Wendy Kepler           F 60-64     28/153       57:38   14:18       57:11
1438  Denise Hughes          F 50-54     57/212       59:39   14:18       57:12
1439  Reina Sandoval         F 25-29    117/223     1:01:28   14:18       57:12
1440  Dinah Tatman           F 60-64     29/153       59:39   14:18       57:12
1441  Connie Hoyer           F 65-69      11/78       59:26   14:18       57:12
1442  Stacy Tatman           F 35-39    126/251       59:39   14:18       57:12
1443  Nancy Baum             F 65-69      12/78       57:40   14:19       57:13
1444  Vanesa Villanveva      F 12-14      37/59     1:01:28   14:19       57:13
1445  Jim Yoder              M 60-64      32/85       59:37   14:20       57:18
1446  Jordan Shakoor         F 12-14      38/59     1:01:28   14:20       57:18
1447  Jeffrey Walters        M 60-64      33/85       59:43   14:20       57:20
1448  Chelsea Wahl-Bridge    F 25-29    118/223       58:08   14:20       57:20
1449  Rick Imel              M 60-64      34/85     1:00:56   14:21       57:23
1450  John Dach              M 35-39     77/115       59:40   14:23       57:30
1451  Crystal Getts          F 30-34    133/289     1:01:38   14:24       57:33
1452  Carolann Tarr          F 15-19      38/79     1:02:11   14:25       57:37
1453  Sariah Robinson        F 15-19      39/79     1:02:13   14:25       57:38
1454  Aria Brown             F 12-14      39/59     1:02:11   14:25       57:38
1455  Kaitlyn York           F 15-19      40/79     1:02:12   14:25       57:40
1456  Vicky Pope             F 50-54     58/212     1:02:17   14:26       57:42
1457  Kay Wells              F 50-54     59/212       59:25   14:26       57:42
1458  Dawn Conatser          F 55-59     42/205       57:48   14:26       57:44
1459  Tate Study             M 30-34     64/106       58:00   14:26       57:44
1460  Anna Romary            F 60-64     30/153     1:02:13   14:27       57:45
1461  Mary Burke             F 65-69      13/78       59:47   14:29       57:54
1462  Melinda Olson          F 30-34    134/289       59:55   14:30       57:58
1463  Liz Sheibley           F 30-34    135/289       59:12   14:31       58:02
1464  Josiah Miller          M 01-09      14/27       59:06   14:31       58:03
1465  Todd Miller            M 45-49      62/96       59:07   14:31       58:03
1466  Kayla Murphy           F 25-29    119/223       58:27   14:31       58:03
1467  Skye Sroufe            F 10-11      18/32     1:16:58   14:31       58:04
1468  Amy Miller             F 40-44     79/208       59:07   14:31       58:04
1469  Amber Bauer            F 30-34    136/289     1:04:04   14:32       58:05
1470  Debra Bushee           F 55-59     43/205     1:01:43   14:32       58:08
1471  Karen Knerr            F 50-54     60/212     1:02:28   14:32       58:08
1472  Tammy Arora            F 55-59     44/205     1:02:27   14:33       58:10
1473  Corie Carrigan         F 10-11      19/32       59:08   14:33       58:10
1474  Casey Carrigan         M 35-39     78/115       59:08   14:33       58:11
1475  Tim Mabis              M 60-64      35/85     1:01:21   14:33       58:12
1476  Beverley Pape          F 50-54     61/212     1:00:58   14:34       58:13
1477  Amber Sroufe           F 30-34    137/289     1:17:07   14:34       58:13
1478  Jason Norris           M 30-34     65/106     1:17:09   14:34       58:15
1479  Laura Eikenbary        F 40-44     80/208       58:54   14:34       58:15
1480  Shelly Reinhard        F 50-54     62/212     1:00:51   14:35       58:17
1481  Martha Cardenas        F 35-39    127/251     1:03:08   14:36       58:21
1482  Wayne Johnson          M 45-49      63/96     1:01:59   14:36       58:21
1483  Kelsey Cochran         F 20-24      41/89     1:02:55   14:36       58:22
1484  Donna Olsen            F 60-64     31/153     1:00:10   14:36       58:24
1485  Roger Parker           M 40-44     71/114     1:09:47   14:37       58:28
1486  Molly Shea             F 25-29    120/223     1:01:38   14:37       58:28
1487  Landin McSorley        M 30-34     66/106     1:02:05   14:38       58:29
1488  Lisa McSorley          F 30-34    138/289     1:02:05   14:38       58:29
1489  Michael Arnold         M 50-54      52/85     1:02:32   14:38       58:32
1490  Jill Hoverman          F 45-49     74/202       59:12   14:39       58:33
1491  Jake Fitzmaurice       M 30-34     67/106     1:17:28   14:39       58:34
1492  Joshua Leinbach        M 30-34     68/106       59:24   14:40       58:37
1493  Jeremy Gardner         M 35-39     79/115     1:00:40   14:40       58:37
1494  Eli Gardner            M 01-09      15/27     1:00:39   14:40       58:38
1495  Grace Leinbach         F 01-09       8/23       59:25   14:40       58:38
1496  Kathy Friend           F 50-54     63/212     1:01:08   14:40       58:38
1497  Kelitra Auxier         F 30-34    139/289     1:01:00   14:40       58:38
1498  Amanda Shafer          F 30-34    140/289     1:01:01   14:40       58:39
1499  Victor Seewald         M 65-69      25/62     1:00:58   14:40       58:39
1500  Bev Bowman             F 70-74       2/18     1:01:31   14:40       58:40
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1501  Tammy Outcalt          F 55-59     45/205     1:01:31   14:40       58:40
1502  Shana Bergman          F 45-49     75/202     1:03:16   14:41       58:41
1503  Teneal Gardner         F 30-34    141/289     1:00:44   14:41       58:42
1504  Judith Paul            F 65-69      14/78     1:04:04   14:41       58:43
1505  Rachel Hathaway        F 20-24      42/89     1:02:20   14:42       58:45
1506  Nancy Wietfeldt        F 50-54     64/212     1:01:12   14:42       58:48
1507  Jacqueline Keating     F 60-64     32/153     1:01:37   14:43       58:49
1508  Sharon Dietrich        F 65-69      15/78     1:01:37   14:43       58:50
1509  Mark Wehrle            M 55-59     52/120     1:00:23   14:44       58:53
1510  Angela Crocker         F 60-64     33/153       59:05   14:44       58:55
1511  Brent Holsinger        M 55-59     53/120     1:02:27   14:44       58:55
1512  Connie Schmidt         F 50-54     65/212     1:00:32   14:44       58:55
1513  Lisa Holsinger         F 55-59     46/205     1:02:26   14:44       58:56
1514  Shayla Marcell         F 15-19      41/79     1:01:35   14:44       58:56
1515  Janel Sprunger         F 55-59     47/205     1:01:46   14:45       58:59
1516  Nancy Talarico         F 55-59     48/205     1:01:42   14:45       58:59
1517  Tonya Debolt- Cossairt F 50-54     66/212     1:04:02   14:45       59:00
1518  Melissa Rupright       F 25-29    121/223     1:00:40   14:46       59:01
1519  Sheila Alexander       F 50-54     67/212     1:00:18   14:46       59:03
1520  Barbara Trout          F 60-64     34/153     1:01:35   14:46       59:04
1521  Angie Ealing           F 55-59     49/205       59:53   14:47       59:06
1522  Denise Gerber          F 55-59     50/205       59:53   14:47       59:06
1523  Angela Sherbahn        F 25-29    122/223     1:02:53   14:47       59:06
1524  Pamela Meissner        F 45-49     76/202     1:04:32   14:47       59:07
1525  Mike Wakeland          M 55-59     54/120     1:01:54   14:47       59:08
1526  Cathie Wakeland        F 55-59     51/205     1:01:54   14:47       59:08
1527  Kathy Kruckeberg       F 50-54     68/212     1:01:56   14:48       59:12
1528  Mitch Milholland       M 45-49      64/96     1:00:25   14:49       59:13
1529  Jeanetta Fuller        F 40-44     81/208       59:51   14:49       59:13
1530  Tammi Milholland       F 40-44     82/208     1:00:25   14:49       59:14
1531  Gabriel Serrano        M 45-49      65/96     1:03:40   14:50       59:19
1532  Courtney MacY          F 30-34    142/289     1:00:19   14:50       59:19
1533  Karen Baumert          F 55-59     52/205     1:00:19   14:50       59:20
1534  Angie Yazel            F 45-49     77/202     1:04:04   14:51       59:22
1535  Celia Zaragoza         F 45-49     78/202     1:03:40   14:51       59:22
1536  Phyllis Clark          F 65-69      16/78     1:01:12   14:51       59:23
1537  Jeff Zartman           M 55-59     55/120     1:01:29   14:51       59:23
1538  Alexandez Alvizures    M 12-14      37/51     1:03:10   14:51       59:24
1539  Jonathan Santos        M 15-19      36/50     1:03:10   14:51       59:24
1540  Tracy Cain             F 45-49     79/202     1:02:04   14:51       59:24
1541  Karen Haines           F 40-44     83/208     1:02:46   14:52       59:25
1542  Rachel Cartwright      F 30-34    143/289     1:01:00   14:52       59:25
1543  Mandy Rush             F 35-39    128/251     1:04:25   14:52       59:26
1544  Gregg Bashore          M 55-59     56/120     1:01:24   14:52       59:28
1545  Scott Hamlin           M 60-64      36/85     1:03:12   14:53       59:29
1546  Tiffani Schladenhauffe F 35-39    129/251     1:02:17   14:53       59:31
1547  Gary Schladenhauffen   M 65-69      26/62     1:02:17   14:53       59:31
1548  James Moody            M 40-44     72/114     1:00:39   14:53       59:32
1549  Beth Moody             F 40-44     84/208     1:00:38   14:53       59:32
1550  Taylor Wetoskey        M 12-14      38/51     1:02:00   14:54       59:34
1551  Melissa Cartwright     F 30-34    144/289     1:01:09   14:54       59:35
1552  Kim Wetoskey           F 45-49     80/202     1:01:59   14:54       59:35
1553  Kristen Kimmel         F 30-34    145/289     1:01:52   14:54       59:36
1554  Teri Fuller-O'brien    F 60-64     35/153       59:39   14:54       59:36
1555  Sherri Kumfer          F 55-59     53/205     1:01:45   14:54       59:36
1556  Jennifer Emery         F 40-44     85/208     1:01:45   14:55       59:37
1557  Katie Fair             F 20-24      43/89     1:01:40   14:55       59:39
1558  Sarah Reimschisel      F 20-24      44/89     1:02:55   14:56       59:41
1559  Kelly Fair             M 50-54      53/85     1:01:42   14:56       59:41
1560  Carey King             F 45-49     81/202     1:05:10   14:56       59:42
1561  Kristen Peterson       F 30-34    146/289     1:01:56   14:56       59:42
1562  Brandi Counterman      F 12-14      40/59     1:05:10   14:56       59:42
1563  Tricia Smith           F 40-44     86/208     1:01:30   14:56       59:42
1564  Orrisa Daily           F 55-59     54/205     1:00:40   14:56       59:43
1565  Renee Bauer            F 55-59     55/205     1:00:41   14:56       59:43
1566  Brandon Witcher        M 25-29      60/95     1:02:17   14:56       59:44
1567  Kenyetta Abdul-Azeez   F 30-34    147/289     1:02:17   14:56       59:44
1568  Grant North            M 40-44     73/114     1:01:45   14:57       59:45
1569  Julie North            F 40-44     87/208     1:01:45   14:57       59:46
1570  Becky Butler           F 60-64     36/153     1:02:19   14:58       59:50
1571  Mary Voors             F 55-59     56/205     1:02:03   14:58       59:52
1572  Aaron Collins          M 12-14      39/51     1:01:50   14:58       59:52
1573  Zachary Summers        M 12-14      40/51     1:01:50   14:59       59:53
1574  Margeaux Corrao        F 35-39    130/251     1:00:54   14:59       59:53
1575  Peggy Kenyon           F 60-64     37/153     1:01:16   14:59       59:53
1576  Dennis Reimschisel     M 50-54      54/85     1:03:10   14:59       59:56
1577  Gary Schaber           M 45-49      66/96     1:04:42   14:59       59:56
1578  Suzanne Zartman        F 55-59     57/205     1:02:07   15:00       59:57
1579  Nicole Dockery         F 25-29    123/223     1:02:41   15:00       59:57
1580  Gabe Bolas             M 65-69      27/62     1:03:41   15:00       59:59
1581  Linda Gansemer         F 50-54     69/212     1:02:41   15:00     1:00:00
1582  Marc Heffelfinger      M 55-59     57/120     1:05:36   15:01     1:00:01
1583  Rhonda Allen           F 55-59     58/205     1:01:41   15:01     1:00:03
1584  Holli Heinze           F 30-34    148/289     1:01:41   15:01     1:00:03
1585  Sam Gillie             M 45-49      67/96     1:13:29   15:01     1:00:04
1586  Maggie Krueckeberg     F 25-29    124/223     1:02:01   15:01     1:00:04
1587  Mary Koher             F 55-59     59/205     1:00:09   15:01     1:00:04
1588  Vanessa Miller         F 45-49     82/202     1:01:56   15:02     1:00:05
1589  Cassidy Kenyon         F 30-34    149/289     1:01:28   15:02     1:00:05
1590  Lisa Beery             F 45-49     83/202     1:01:57   15:02     1:00:05
1591  Jim Jordan             M 60-64      37/85     1:02:55   15:02     1:00:06
1592  Bj Sutherland          M 30-34     69/106     1:03:43   15:02     1:00:06
1593  Kera Sutherland        F 30-34    150/289     1:03:43   15:02     1:00:07
1594  Gary Elmore            M 30-34     70/106     1:04:12   15:02     1:00:08
1595  Richard Leone          M 55-59     58/120     1:00:33   15:02     1:00:08
1596  Bethann Champion       F 65-69      17/78     1:03:02   15:02     1:00:08
1597  Annie Harrison         F 25-29    125/223     1:02:22   15:03     1:00:10
1598  Angela Jurczak         F 35-39    131/251     1:02:21   15:04     1:00:13
1599  Joseph Jurczak         M 35-39     80/115     1:02:21   15:04     1:00:15
1600  Kathy Wehrle           F 55-59     60/205     1:01:46   15:04     1:00:16
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1601  Matthew Belcher        M 25-29      61/95     1:01:07   15:05     1:00:18
1602  Sarah Solomom          F 25-29    126/223     1:01:08   15:05     1:00:18
1603  Jim Fretz              M 70-74       7/22     1:04:13   15:05     1:00:19
1604  Hailey Straub          F 35-39    132/251     1:05:20   15:06     1:00:22
1605  Niki Eckhart           F 35-39    133/251     1:05:20   15:06     1:00:23
1606  Lori Leeuw             F 45-49     84/202     1:02:59   15:07     1:00:25
1607  Ashley Zumstein        F 30-34    151/289     1:02:57   15:08     1:00:31
1608  Kara Wilson            F 30-34    152/289     1:02:57   15:08     1:00:31
1609  Amanda Brostek         F 20-24      45/89     1:02:57   15:08     1:00:31
1610  Pat Stoffer-Muncie     F 65-69      18/78     1:02:52   15:09     1:00:35
1611  Carmen Metzger         F 35-39    134/251     1:02:33   15:10     1:00:39
1612  Sadie Sondag           F 12-14      41/59     1:02:40   15:10     1:00:40
1613  Deborah Dinse          F 60-64     38/153     1:01:42   15:10     1:00:40
1614  Katie Hoffman          F 40-44     88/208     1:41:26   15:11     1:00:42
1615  Madison Stambaugh      F 12-14      42/59     1:00:47   15:11     1:00:42
1616  Brian Stambaugh        M 40-44     74/114     1:00:47   15:11     1:00:44
1617  Heather Korte          F 25-29    127/223     1:03:46   15:11     1:00:44
1618  Jackie Wakeman         F 50-54     70/212     1:03:38   15:11     1:00:44
1619  Michelle Stewart       F 55-59     61/205     1:03:06   15:11     1:00:44
1620  Courtney Keane         F 25-29    128/223     1:03:40   15:12     1:00:45
1621  Josh Korte             M 25-29      62/95     1:03:47   15:12     1:00:45
1622  Mark Allen             M 50-54      55/85     1:02:23   15:12     1:00:46
1623  Pam Ewing              F 40-44     89/208     1:00:47   15:12     1:00:47
1624  Barry Roberson         M 50-54      56/85     1:03:42   15:12     1:00:47
1625  Dewayne Stewart        M 60-64      38/85     1:03:10   15:13     1:00:51
1626  Vickie Hadley          F 55-59     62/205     1:02:25   15:14     1:00:54
1627  Sharon Eme             F 70-74       3/18     1:03:19   15:14     1:00:54
1628  Michael Lang           M 55-59     59/120     1:02:49   15:15     1:00:57
1629  Kara Eaton             F 30-34    153/289     1:01:10   15:15     1:00:57
1630  Janelle Jones          F 45-49     85/202     1:03:28   15:15     1:00:58
1631  Ben Jones              M 12-14      41/51     1:03:28   15:15     1:00:58
1632  Lizzie Bourgeois       F 20-24      46/89     1:03:27   15:16     1:01:01
1633  Kylie Bradfield        F 20-24      47/89     1:04:18   15:16     1:01:03
1634  Kimberly Troy          F 50-54     71/212     1:04:18   15:16     1:01:03
1635  Jessica Sheets         F 30-34    154/289     1:02:25   15:17     1:01:05
1636  Nikole Meisner         F 40-44     90/208     1:02:25   15:17     1:01:05
1637  Lisa Cooper            F 40-44     91/208     1:02:49   15:17     1:01:05
1638  Larry Bienz            M 55-59     60/120     1:02:39   15:17     1:01:06
1639  Carla Bienz            F 55-59     63/205     1:02:40   15:17     1:01:06
1640  Dwight Cooper          M 65-69      28/62     1:02:50   15:17     1:01:06
1641  Linda Fick             F 55-59     64/205     1:02:47   15:17     1:01:07
1642  Lael West              F 60-64     39/153     1:02:47   15:17     1:01:07
1643  Randy Ray              M 50-54      57/85     1:41:25   15:17     1:01:07
1644  Tracey Shuler          F 45-49     86/202     1:01:41   15:18     1:01:10
1645  Melissa Shovlin        F 30-34    155/289     1:07:10   15:18     1:01:11
1646  Drake Skaggs           M 10-11      22/28     1:03:00   15:19     1:01:14
1647  Kristal Gutmann        F 40-44     92/208     1:03:00   15:19     1:01:15
1648  Peter Adams            M 35-39     81/115     1:04:58   15:19     1:01:15
1649  Mason Gutmann          M 01-09      16/27     1:03:00   15:19     1:01:15
1650  Dylan Skaggs           M 10-11      23/28     1:03:00   15:19     1:01:16
1651  Keith See              M 35-39     82/115     1:02:35   15:19     1:01:16
1652  Karen Fawcett          F 50-54     72/212     1:03:06   15:19     1:01:16
1653  Diane Ripley           F 55-59     65/205     1:03:06   15:19     1:01:16
1654  Megan Fawcett          F 25-29    129/223     1:03:06   15:20     1:01:17
1655  Susan Johnson          F 65-69      19/78     1:01:34   15:21     1:01:22
1656  Franklin Johnson       M 65-69      29/62     1:01:34   15:21     1:01:22
1657  Vickie Elliott         F 60-64     40/153     1:03:57   15:21     1:01:23
1658  Carole Fuller          F 65-69      20/78     1:01:53   15:21     1:01:23
1659  Jennifer Buinowski     F 35-39    135/251     1:04:46   15:22     1:01:25
1660  Dee Legault            F 35-39    136/251     1:03:01   15:23     1:01:30
1661  Ronda Walters          F 50-54     73/212     1:03:53   15:23     1:01:30
1662  Kaitie Legault         F 12-14      43/59     1:03:01   15:23     1:01:30
1663  Justin Mitchell        M 30-34     71/106     1:03:29   15:23     1:01:31
1664  Ann Schlagenhauf       F 45-49     87/202     1:04:02   15:24     1:01:33
1665  Linda Richhart         F 50-54     74/212     1:02:54   15:24     1:01:34
1666  Lisa Ramirez           F 55-59     66/205     1:01:39   15:24     1:01:34
1667  Gail Claymiller        F 55-59     67/205     1:02:55   15:24     1:01:35
1668  Dianna Chadd           F 55-59     68/205     1:04:08   15:24     1:01:36
1669  Christi Murray         F 40-44     93/208     1:03:53   15:24     1:01:36
1670  Randy Chadd            M 50-54      58/85     1:04:08   15:24     1:01:36
1671  Sharon Songer          F 50-54     75/212     1:04:52   15:25     1:01:37
1672  Susan McGowen          F 55-59     69/205     1:04:52   15:25     1:01:38
1673  Veronique Poudrier     F 50-54     76/212     1:04:48   15:25     1:01:40
1674  Richard Seewald        M 60-64      39/85     1:03:39   15:26     1:01:41
1675  Erik Dupre             M 10-11      24/28     1:04:59   15:26     1:01:42
1676  Tom Utley              M 50-54      59/85     1:02:27   15:26     1:01:43
1677  Deena Church           F 50-54     77/212     1:02:27   15:26     1:01:43
1678  Darcy Davidson         F 25-29    130/223     1:04:16   15:27     1:01:45
1679  Kent Brown             M 45-49      68/96     1:03:21   15:27     1:01:46
1680  Brooke Sheehe          F 25-29    131/223     1:02:30   15:27     1:01:48
1681  Ayriana Lichtsinn      F 12-14      44/59     1:06:19   15:29     1:01:53
1682  Mark Linville          M 55-59     61/120     1:05:41   15:29     1:01:53
1683  Alexius Smith-Gonzalez F 12-14      45/59     1:06:19   15:29     1:01:54
1684  Sherry Decker          F 55-59     70/205     1:04:45   15:29     1:01:55
1685  Stephanny Smith        F 40-44     94/208     1:06:41   15:29     1:01:56
1686  Becky Bushee           F 50-54     78/212     1:05:20   15:29     1:01:56
1687  Grace Smith            F 10-11      20/32     1:06:41   15:29     1:01:56
1688  Alberto Garcia         M 12-14      42/51     1:05:02   15:31     1:02:01
1689  Rebecca Anderson       F 35-39    137/251     1:02:57   15:31     1:02:02
1690  Sherie Kirchgassner    F 30-34    156/289     1:06:38   15:32     1:02:06
1691  Courtney Drummond      F 25-29    132/223     1:06:32   15:32     1:02:07
1692  Jackie Smiley          F 60-64     41/153     1:03:56   15:32     1:02:07
1693  Nicole Berger          F 35-39    138/251     1:06:33   15:32     1:02:07
1694  Marva Crawford         F 65-69      21/78     1:03:56   15:32     1:02:07
1695  Sonya Smith            F 45-49     88/202     1:02:28   15:32     1:02:08
1696  Sherri Noll            F 55-59     71/205     1:04:43   15:32     1:02:08
1697  Krystal Arnold         F 25-29    133/223     1:02:29   15:33     1:02:09
1698  Eva Gonzalez-Perez     F 40-44     95/208     1:07:28   15:33     1:02:09
1699  Sarah Meyer            F 30-34    157/289     1:05:45   15:33     1:02:09
1700  Rosa Resendiz          F 30-34    158/289     1:07:00   15:33     1:02:10
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1701  Linda Hathaway         F 55-59     72/205     1:05:45   15:33     1:02:11
1702  Amanda Kemerly         F 35-39    139/251     1:04:14   15:34     1:02:13
1703  Jamie Miller           F 30-34    159/289     1:06:04   15:34     1:02:13
1704  Tina Geels             F 40-44     96/208     1:06:03   15:34     1:02:13
1705  Amy Mahoney            F 30-34    160/289     1:07:25   15:34     1:02:16
1706  David Morse            M 60-64      40/85     1:04:41   15:36     1:02:21
1707  Martha Foster          F 60-64     42/153     1:04:39   15:36     1:02:22
1708  Jill Fisher            F 45-49     89/202     1:04:28   15:36     1:02:23
1709  Deborah Morse          F 60-64     43/153     1:04:40   15:36     1:02:24
1710  Donna Limmer           F 75-79        2/6     1:05:55   15:36     1:02:24
1711  Joy Heyman             F 45-49     90/202     1:04:58   15:38     1:02:30
1712  Martha Hoeppner        F 60-64     44/153     1:05:26   15:38     1:02:31
1713  Margaret Dahlkamp      F 70-74       4/18     1:05:26   15:38     1:02:31
1714  Jon Lane               M 55-59     62/120     1:06:27   15:38     1:02:32
1715  Michael Limmer         M 35-39     83/115     1:06:03   15:39     1:02:33
1716  Ronnie Galloway        M 55-59     63/120     1:05:04   15:39     1:02:33
1717  Ashley Jordan          F 30-34    161/289     1:04:22   15:39     1:02:33
1718  Amy Sadlowski          F 50-54     79/212     1:05:50   15:39     1:02:34
1719  Virginia Conley        F 50-54     80/212     1:06:12   15:39     1:02:34
1720  Laraine Degeus         F 65-69      22/78     1:04:21   15:39     1:02:34
1721  Jim Sadlowski          M 45-49      69/96     1:05:50   15:39     1:02:35
1722  Sherry Baker           F 65-69      23/78     1:04:21   15:39     1:02:35
1723  Marsha Rollins         F 45-49     91/202     1:06:12   15:39     1:02:36
1724  Robin Galloway         F 50-54     81/212     1:05:04   15:40     1:02:38
1725  Jordan Minnick         F 01-09       9/23     1:03:56   15:40     1:02:40
1726  Lynn Gerig             F 60-64     45/153     1:05:19   15:41     1:02:41
1727  Beverly Caston         F 55-59     73/205     1:05:24   15:42     1:02:48
1728  Lori Minden            F 35-39    140/251     1:05:24   15:42     1:02:48
1729  Randy Fruitt           M 60-64      41/85     1:04:51   15:42     1:02:48
1730  Mandi Herring          F 35-39    141/251     1:04:51   15:43     1:02:49
1731  Heidi Stout            F 40-44     97/208     1:04:51   15:43     1:02:50
1732  Sarah Kohlhoff         F 35-39    142/251     1:08:12   15:43     1:02:51
1733  Carol Gigli            F 60-64     46/153     1:05:31   15:43     1:02:52
1734  Marlene Crouse         F 65-69      24/78     1:05:32   15:44     1:02:54
1735  Kelly Fifer            F 45-49     92/202     1:07:05   15:44     1:02:56
1736  Roselyn Hermes         F 60-64     47/153     1:03:57   15:44     1:02:56
1737  Amber Hauschild        F 25-29    134/223     1:04:00   15:45     1:02:57
1738  Thomas Hauschild       M 25-29      63/95     1:04:00   15:45     1:02:57
1739  Alex Adams Jr.         M 45-49      70/96     1:03:26   15:45     1:02:58
1740  Genevieve Hickman      F 50-54     82/212     1:03:03   15:45     1:03:00
1741  Breah Potter           F 10-11      21/32     1:06:41   15:46     1:03:01
1742  Marsha Franklin        F 60-64     48/153     1:05:27   15:46     1:03:02
1743  Matt York              M 25-29      64/95     1:07:11   15:46     1:03:02
1744  Martha Irwin           F 60-64     49/153     1:05:28   15:46     1:03:02
1745  Lynn E Armstrong       M 65-69      30/62     1:08:00   15:46     1:03:03
1746  Christopher Mervar     M 10-11      25/28     1:06:12   15:47     1:03:05
1747  Melissa Wust           F 30-34    162/289     1:04:07   15:47     1:03:05
1748  Amy Mattox             F 35-39    143/251     1:04:07   15:47     1:03:06
1749  Leigh Turnbull         F 45-49     93/202     1:03:39   15:47     1:03:07
1750  Kim Gaugler            F 20-24      48/89     1:06:21   15:48     1:03:09
1751  Erik Mygrant           M 35-39     84/115     1:04:11   15:48     1:03:09
1752  David Quilhot          M 55-59     64/120     1:08:27   15:48     1:03:10
1753  Julie Russell          F 35-39    144/251     1:04:32   15:48     1:03:11
1754  Anne Hathaway          F 40-44     98/208     1:05:59   15:48     1:03:11
1755  Teresa Kuckuck         F 50-54     83/212     1:06:00   15:48     1:03:11
1756  Andy Baker             M 25-29      65/95     1:05:04   15:48     1:03:12
1757  Mary Harris            F 60-64     50/153     1:03:40   15:48     1:03:12
1758  Jay Dearmond           M 55-59     65/120     1:05:04   15:48     1:03:12
1759  Deborah Quilhot        F 55-59     74/205     1:08:27   15:49     1:03:13
1760  Genesis Garcia         F 10-11      22/32     1:06:16   15:49     1:03:13
1761  Jennifer Mattmuller    F 60-64     51/153     1:04:12   15:49     1:03:13
1762  Scott Pieri            M 45-49      71/96     1:04:30   15:49     1:03:14
1763  Sarah Mervar           F 01-09      10/23     1:06:21   15:49     1:03:16
1764  Holly Pieri            F 40-44     99/208     1:04:30   15:49     1:03:16
1765  Deb Carnahan           F 40-44    100/208     1:05:37   15:50     1:03:17
1766  David Mervar           M 45-49      72/96     1:06:25   15:50     1:03:20
1767  Sara Diemer            F 50-54     84/212     1:07:00   15:50     1:03:20
1768  James Baylor           M 65-69      31/62     1:07:19   15:51     1:03:22
1769  Julie Burkholder       F 45-49     94/202     1:05:07   15:51     1:03:23
1770  Nick Chambers          M 50-54      60/85     1:08:04   15:51     1:03:23
1771  George Kioultzopoulos  M 55-59     66/120     1:08:41   15:51     1:03:24
1772  Susan Kioultzopoulos   F 50-54     85/212     1:08:40   15:52     1:03:25
1773  Jill Chambers          F 50-54     86/212     1:08:04   15:52     1:03:25
1774  Kelsey Stout           F 10-11      23/32     1:04:50   15:52     1:03:26
1775  Harsha Parikh          F 55-59     75/205     1:08:20   15:52     1:03:28
1776  Peggy Bransfield       F 55-59     76/205     1:07:08   15:53     1:03:29
1777  Seema Patel            F 45-49     95/202     1:08:20   15:53     1:03:30
1778  Amy Fry                F 30-34    163/289     1:06:13   15:53     1:03:30
1779  Shaun Fry              M 25-29      66/95     1:06:14   15:53     1:03:31
1780  Ayden Kenny            M 10-11      26/28     1:07:58   15:54     1:03:34
1781  Denise Kenny           F 30-34    164/289     1:07:58   15:54     1:03:35
1782  Larry Hoverman         M 55-59     67/120     1:04:16   15:54     1:03:35
1783  Sarah Tharp            F 35-39    145/251     1:06:25   15:54     1:03:36
1784  Dan Brockhaus          M 65-69      32/62     1:06:01   15:55     1:03:38
1785  Diana Hoffman          F 65-69      25/78     1:06:27   15:55     1:03:38
1786  Kevin Haverstock       M 55-59     68/120     1:05:05   15:55     1:03:38
1787  Connie Brockhaus       F 60-64     52/153     1:06:02   15:55     1:03:39
1788  Brooke Smith           F 35-39    146/251     1:06:12   15:55     1:03:39
1789  Mary Connor            F 35-39    147/251     1:06:12   15:55     1:03:39
1790  Jennifer Evans         F 30-34    165/289     1:06:44   15:55     1:03:40
1791  Renae Weaver           F 30-34    166/289     1:09:11   15:55     1:03:40
1792  Kevin Smith            M 60-64      42/85     1:06:47   15:55     1:03:40
1793  Lisa Conner            F 30-34    167/289     1:09:11   15:55     1:03:40
1794  Joseph Zahm            M 01-09      17/27     1:06:57   15:56     1:03:41
1795  Stephanie Zahm         F 25-29    135/223     1:06:58   15:56     1:03:42
1796  Kayla Fox              F 25-29    136/223     1:06:44   15:56     1:03:42
1797  Samuel Zahm            M 35-39     85/115     1:06:58   15:56     1:03:43
1798  Ana Boman              F 50-54     87/212     1:04:49   15:56     1:03:43
1799  Joy Kreider            F 25-29    137/223     1:05:04   15:57     1:03:45
1800  Buddy Schreiber        M 10-11      27/28     1:05:18   15:57     1:03:45
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1801  Jenna Peters           F 30-34    168/289     1:08:11   15:57     1:03:46
1802  Sandra Theisen-Mitchel F 60-64     53/153     1:07:06   15:58     1:03:49
1803  Dennis Love            M 60-64      43/85     1:09:26   15:58     1:03:50
1804  Jaanielynn Dealey      F 35-39    148/251     1:06:11   15:58     1:03:52
1805  Gabe Rice              M 30-34     72/106     1:05:53   15:58     1:03:52
1806  Jennifer Thomas        F 40-44    101/208     1:05:29   15:58     1:03:52
1807  Zachary Zeller         M 20-24      30/41     1:05:16   15:58     1:03:52
1808  Dawn Mohr              F 40-44    102/208     1:05:29   15:59     1:03:53
1809  Kathryn Watson         F 35-39    149/251     1:06:22   15:59     1:03:53
1810  Karen Walker           F 65-69      26/78     1:05:25   15:59     1:03:54
1811  Daniel Schreiber       M 40-44     75/114     1:05:25   15:59     1:03:54
1812  Ann Minnick            F 45-49     96/202     1:05:09   15:59     1:03:54
1813  Rebecca Mervar         F 45-49     97/202     1:07:00   15:59     1:03:55
1814  John Hamilton          M 60-64      44/85     1:07:07   16:00     1:03:58
1815  Phyllis Vance          F 60-64     54/153     1:04:18   16:00     1:03:59
1816  Peter Gensic           M 40-44     76/114     1:05:25   16:01     1:04:01
1817  Liam Gensic            M 01-09      18/27     1:05:26   16:01     1:04:01
1818  Karen Belschner        F 60-64     55/153     1:06:44   16:01     1:04:02
1819  Jeffrey Belschner      M 25-29      67/95     1:06:45   16:01     1:04:02
1820  Matt Patee             M 30-34     73/106     1:05:26   16:01     1:04:02
1821  Samantha Vrchota       F 20-24      49/89     1:08:39   16:01     1:04:03
1822  Yoli Henry-Tone        F 65-69      27/78     1:06:06   16:01     1:04:03
1823  Nicole Sanderson       F 25-29    138/223     1:06:59   16:01     1:04:04
1824  Sarah Aubrey           F 35-39    150/251     1:08:00   16:01     1:04:04
1825  Amy Egly               F 35-39    151/251     1:05:00   16:02     1:04:07
1826  Kim Fislar             F 35-39    152/251     1:05:01   16:02     1:04:07
1827  Linda Pepple           F 60-64     56/153     1:06:29   16:02     1:04:07
1828  Julie Knoch            F 55-59     77/205     1:06:52   16:03     1:04:09
1829  Kay Lantz              F 80 UP        1/4     1:06:30   16:04     1:04:13
1830  Don Zimpleman          M 50-54      61/85     1:06:52   16:04     1:04:13
1831  Teri Love              F 55-59     78/205     1:09:51   16:04     1:04:13
1832  Ron Daseler            M 65-69      33/62     1:06:31   16:04     1:04:13
1833  Cheryl Daseler         F 65-69      28/78     1:06:32   16:04     1:04:13
1834  Francis Jomo           M 25-29      68/95     1:04:50   16:04     1:04:14
1835  Nicole Mason           F 25-29    139/223     1:10:32   16:04     1:04:15
1836  John Peterson          M 50-54      62/85     1:06:30   16:04     1:04:16
1837  Shane Jones            M 35-39     86/115     1:06:31   16:05     1:04:18
1838  Michael Newell         M 55-59     69/120     1:09:30   16:05     1:04:19
1839  Larry Ramey            M 60-64      45/85     1:09:37   16:05     1:04:19
1840  Scott Royal            M 45-49      73/96     1:06:01   16:05     1:04:20
1841  Susan Jauregui         F 45-49     98/202     1:07:06   16:05     1:04:20
1842  Linda Duke             F 50-54     88/212     1:08:44   16:07     1:04:25
1843  Betsy Didier           F 45-49     99/202     1:09:02   16:07     1:04:25
1844  Franceis Bader         M 80 UP        4/6     1:08:29   16:07     1:04:27
1845  Brenda Badger          F 50-54     89/212     1:08:30   16:07     1:04:28
1846  Jeff Cusick            M 50-54      63/85     1:09:12   16:08     1:04:30
1847  Brittany Fields        F 15-19      42/79     1:04:54   16:08     1:04:31
1848  Vanessa Graber         F 15-19      43/79     1:04:54   16:08     1:04:31
1849  Karen Westerhausen     F 45-49    100/202     1:08:29   16:08     1:04:32
1850  Margarita Hernandez    F 30-34    169/289     1:09:20   16:08     1:04:32
1851  Jill Struckholz        F 50-54     90/212     1:06:30   16:08     1:04:32
1852  Marcela Gomez          F 35-39    153/251     1:09:20   16:09     1:04:33
1853  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       10/13     1:09:20   16:09     1:04:33
1854  Kelly Taylor           F 30-34    170/289     1:10:23   16:09     1:04:33
1855  Tiffany Harding        F 25-29    140/223     1:08:33   16:09     1:04:34
1856  Matthew Shipe          M 40-44     77/114     1:07:44   16:09     1:04:35
1857  Gene Daley             M 65-69      34/62     1:07:40   16:09     1:04:35
1858  Brian Menshy           M 35-39     87/115     1:08:29   16:09     1:04:35
1859  Tony Gordon            M 30-34     74/106     1:10:23   16:09     1:04:36
1860  Cylie Pyle             F 10-11      24/32     1:08:30   16:10     1:04:37
1861  MacKenzie Berger       M 20-24      31/41     1:05:54   16:10     1:04:37
1862  Bernie Bader           M 55-59     70/120     1:08:33   16:10     1:04:38
1863  Julian Woods           M 25-29      69/95     1:10:24   16:10     1:04:38
1864  Brooke Claussen        F 35-39    154/251     1:09:41   16:10     1:04:39
1865  Kirk Clark             M 60-64      46/85     1:08:33   16:10     1:04:39
1866  Rebecca Ridley         F 50-54     91/212     1:07:22   16:10     1:04:40
1867  Amanda Smith           F 20-24      50/89     1:05:54   16:10     1:04:40
1868  Stacy Beber            F 35-39    155/251     1:09:41   16:10     1:04:40
1869  Dawn Mault             F 40-44    103/208     1:09:59   16:11     1:04:41
1870  Joan Wright            F 50-54     92/212     1:07:21   16:11     1:04:41
1871  Roland Knepp           M 45-49      74/96     1:05:15   16:11     1:04:43
1872  Laurie Lahrman         F 60-64     57/153     1:08:29   16:11     1:04:44
1873  Andrea Benzinger       F 30-34    171/289     1:10:12   16:11     1:04:44
1874  John Painter           M 70-74       8/22     1:06:25   16:12     1:04:45
1875  Nancy Schram           F 70-74       5/18     1:08:23   16:12     1:04:45
1876  Cheryl Hamlin          F 55-59     79/205     1:08:29   16:12     1:04:47
1877  Suzette Fox            F 60-64     58/153     1:06:52   16:12     1:04:48
1878  Daniel Schram          M 65-69      35/62     1:08:27   16:13     1:04:49
1879  Lisa Hegerfeld         F 45-49    101/202     1:09:41   16:13     1:04:50
1880  Renee Shipe            F 35-39    156/251     1:07:59   16:13     1:04:51
1881  Amy Llamas             F 35-39    157/251     1:06:43   16:13     1:04:51
1882  Sondra Wise            F 45-49    102/202     1:09:41   16:13     1:04:51
1883  Meredith Palmison      F 30-34    172/289     1:07:02   16:13     1:04:51
1884  Darlene Miller         F 30-34    173/289     1:05:16   16:13     1:04:51
1885  Carol Rhudy            F 65-69      29/78     1:07:02   16:13     1:04:51
1886  Greg Adams             M 60-64      47/85     1:06:14   16:13     1:04:51
1887  Tammy Fisher           F 35-39    158/251     1:06:44   16:13     1:04:51
1888  Linda Baum             F 55-59     80/205     1:07:17   16:13     1:04:52
1889  Marcia Dunifon         F 55-59     81/205     1:07:17   16:14     1:04:53
1890  Jena Snyder            F 25-29    141/223     1:07:08   16:14     1:04:55
1891  Michele Snyder         F 30-34    174/289     1:07:08   16:14     1:04:55
1892  Denise Frey            F 50-54     93/212     1:18:00   16:15     1:04:57
1893  MacKenzie Fair         F 15-19      44/79     1:07:00   16:15     1:04:59
1894  Susan Fair             F 45-49    103/202     1:07:01   16:16     1:05:02
1895  Marshall Maidment      M 60-64      48/85     1:08:53   16:16     1:05:02
1896  Gregory Bushee         M 55-59     71/120     1:08:39   16:16     1:05:02
1897  Leah Kimbrell          F 45-49    104/202     1:09:26   16:16     1:05:02
1898  Laura Schutte          F 35-39    159/251     1:07:09   16:16     1:05:02
1899  Wayne Kimbrell         M 45-49      75/96     1:09:25   16:16     1:05:03
1900  Thomas Schutte         M 35-39     88/115     1:07:09   16:16     1:05:04

Generated February 11, 2026 at 12:29 AM 19/33



Fort4Fitness - 4-Mile Run / Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1901  Stephanie Shippy       F 30-34    175/289     1:10:18   16:16     1:05:04
1902  Luke Genth             M 30-34     75/106     1:11:00   16:16     1:05:04
1903  Diane Leone            F 50-54     94/212     1:07:54   16:17     1:05:05
1904  Tiffany Genth          F 25-29    142/223     1:11:00   16:17     1:05:05
1905  Eric Shippy            M 30-34     76/106     1:10:20   16:17     1:05:07
1906  Jeanine Griffin        F 50-54     95/212     1:11:00   16:17     1:05:07
1907  Cassie Ashenfelter     F 25-29    143/223     1:11:01   16:18     1:05:09
1908  Greg Griffin           M 35-39     89/115     1:11:01   16:18     1:05:10
1909  Jeffrey Bushee         M 55-59     72/120     1:08:39   16:18     1:05:11
1910  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       11/13     1:06:18   16:18     1:05:12
1911  Christa Pratt          F 25-29    144/223     1:08:41   16:19     1:05:16
1912  Jason Koehrn           M 40-44     78/114     1:08:35   16:20     1:05:18
1913  Rhonda Powell          F 60-64     59/153     1:10:16   16:20     1:05:19
1914  Christine Koehrn       F 40-44    104/208     1:08:35   16:20     1:05:19
1915  Kathy Lytal            F 45-49    105/202     1:10:16   16:20     1:05:20
1916  Ann Elmore             F 50-54     96/212     1:09:23   16:20     1:05:20
1917  Sandy Bashore          F 55-59     82/205     1:08:45   16:21     1:05:23
1918  Angela Jomo            F 40-44    105/208     1:06:32   16:21     1:05:24
1919  Chase Ledbetter        M 15-19      37/50     1:10:36   16:22     1:05:27
1920  Kathy Arnett           F 35-39    160/251     1:06:33   16:22     1:05:27
1921  Katelyn Wake           F 30-34    176/289     1:09:46   16:22     1:05:28
1922  Angie Moellering       F 50-54     97/212     1:10:34   16:22     1:05:28
1923  Sharon Hoffman         F 60-64     60/153     1:11:46   16:22     1:05:28
1924  Michael Moellering     M 50-54      64/85     1:10:33   16:23     1:05:29
1925  Elise Moellering       F 15-19      45/79     1:10:33   16:23     1:05:30
1926  Tricia Kever           F 45-49    106/202     1:09:25   16:23     1:05:30
1927  Theresa Poeppel        F 45-49    107/202     1:09:25   16:23     1:05:31
1928  Glenn Poeppel          M 45-49      76/96     1:09:24   16:23     1:05:31
1929  Jeff Kever             M 45-49      77/96     1:09:24   16:23     1:05:32
1930  Ruby Jacobs            F 35-39    161/251     1:09:40   16:24     1:05:34
1931  Jazmond Portmess       F 15-19      46/79     1:08:40   16:24     1:05:36
1932  James Mayberry III     M 20-24      32/41     1:09:41   16:24     1:05:36
1933  Karen Stow             F 60-64     61/153     1:10:24   16:24     1:05:36
1934  Mara Barkes            F 50-54     98/212     1:07:57   16:24     1:05:36
1935  Bonnie Clevenger       F 55-59     83/205     1:08:40   16:24     1:05:36
1936  Betty Graham           F 40-44    106/208     1:07:57   16:24     1:05:36
1937  Jim Newlon             M 45-49      78/96     1:06:55   16:25     1:05:38
1938  Sandra Douglas         F 55-59     84/205     1:09:13   16:25     1:05:39
1939  William Raftree        M 70-74       9/22     1:09:17   16:25     1:05:39
1940  Linda Oxenrider        F 65-69      30/78     1:09:13   16:25     1:05:39
1941  Jolyn Ingalls          F 30-34    177/289     1:10:10   16:26     1:05:41
1942  Erin Brown             F 35-39    162/251     1:10:10   16:26     1:05:41
1943  Elenilson Escalante    M 15-19      38/50     1:10:03   16:26     1:05:42
1944  Lourdes Hernandez      F 35-39    163/251     1:10:03   16:26     1:05:42
1945  Laura Hunter           F 30-34    178/289     1:11:47   16:26     1:05:44
1946  Sarah Leone            F 15-19      47/79     1:06:11   16:27     1:05:45
1947  Donna Biddle           F 50-54     99/212     1:08:09   16:27     1:05:45
1948  Christina North        F 30-34    179/289     1:06:27   16:27     1:05:45
1949  Jennifer Flickinger    F 40-44    107/208     1:08:09   16:27     1:05:45
1950  Cathy Hunter           F 50-54    100/212     1:06:27   16:27     1:05:46
1951  David Reed             M 65-69      36/62     1:09:11   16:27     1:05:47
1952  Kathleen Yoder         F 60-64     62/153     1:08:05   16:27     1:05:47
1953  Amanda Fuchs           F 35-39    164/251     1:12:00   16:27     1:05:48
1954  Jennifer Winkeljohn    F 40-44    108/208     1:11:36   16:27     1:05:48
1955  Elizabeth Hodges       F 35-39    165/251     1:08:21   16:28     1:05:49
1956  Paulette Shambaugh     F 65-69      31/78     1:09:49   16:28     1:05:50
1957  Penny Egly             F 40-44    109/208     1:11:02   16:28     1:05:50
1958  Ayla Sandel            F 12-14      46/59     1:08:37   16:28     1:05:51
1959  David Piercy           M 25-29      70/95     1:09:07   16:28     1:05:52
1960  Elizabeth Heffley      F 45-49    108/202     1:09:15   16:28     1:05:52
1961  Jennifer Gaff          F 40-44    110/208     1:11:02   16:28     1:05:52
1962  Kendall Guthrie        F 20-24      51/89     1:11:01   16:28     1:05:52
1963  Sherry Rosbrugh        F 40-44    111/208     1:09:06   16:28     1:05:52
1964  Gretchen Wood          F 45-49    109/202     1:09:06   16:28     1:05:52
1965  Dana Cronin            F 25-29    145/223     1:06:31   16:28     1:05:52
1966  Danielle Geels         F 12-14      47/59     1:08:37   16:28     1:05:52
1967  Morgan Stout           F 12-14      48/59     1:07:17   16:29     1:05:53
1968  Emily Kreiger          F 35-39    166/251     1:11:23   16:29     1:05:55
1969  Chan Chanthaphone      F 40-44    112/208     1:09:14   16:29     1:05:56
1970  Joanna Tierney         F 40-44    113/208     1:10:09   16:30     1:05:57
1971  Jutta Schimmoller      F 60-64     63/153     1:10:09   16:30     1:05:57
1972  Brandon Fenbert        M 25-29      71/95     1:08:58   16:30     1:06:00
1973  Susan Pape             F 65-69      32/78     1:12:18   16:30     1:06:00
1974  Pat Firestine          F 65-69      33/78     1:09:58   16:30     1:06:00
1975  Cathy Broyles          F 30-34    180/289     1:10:22   16:30     1:06:00
1976  Janel Tebbe            F 30-34    181/289     1:10:23   16:31     1:06:01
1977  Helen Adams            F 55-59     85/205     1:07:26   16:31     1:06:02
1978  David Gealy            M 45-49      79/96     1:22:11   16:31     1:06:02
1979  Tiffany Oser           F 40-44    114/208     1:10:21   16:31     1:06:04
1980  Frederick Bean         M 50-54      65/85     1:07:19   16:31     1:06:04
1981  Tara Bean              F 50-54    101/212     1:07:19   16:31     1:06:04
1982  Renee Marshall         F 50-54    102/212     1:10:21   16:31     1:06:04
1983  John McDonald          M 70-74      10/22     1:09:31   16:32     1:06:05
1984  James Howe             M 40-44     79/114     1:09:35   16:32     1:06:05
1985  Sue McDonald           F 70-74       6/18     1:09:32   16:32     1:06:06
1986  Sharri Johnston        F 40-44    115/208     1:09:36   16:32     1:06:06
1987  Dave Braaten           M 55-59     73/120     1:08:22   16:32     1:06:06
1988  Carla Clifford         F 50-54    103/212     1:07:56   16:32     1:06:08
1989  Tori Farber            F 20-24      52/89     1:07:56   16:32     1:06:08
1990  John Huberty           M 65-69      37/62     1:09:54   16:33     1:06:10
1991  Brenda Anderson        F 50-54    104/212     1:11:15   16:33     1:06:10
1992  Karen Kinsey           F 60-64     64/153     1:09:54   16:33     1:06:11
1993  Gena Hayes             F 55-59     86/205     1:11:15   16:33     1:06:11
1994  Helen Ball             F 55-59     87/205     1:11:15   16:33     1:06:11
1995  Alison Metzger         F 25-29    146/223     1:06:20   16:33     1:06:12
1996  Debra Metzger          F 60-64     65/153     1:06:20   16:33     1:06:12
1997  Mariah Karst           F 20-24      53/89     1:07:58   16:33     1:06:12
1998  Heather Karst          F 40-44    116/208     1:07:58   16:33     1:06:12
1999  Frances Hengy          F 60-64     66/153     1:08:39   16:34     1:06:13
2000  Name Withheld          F 50-54    105/212     1:10:21   16:34     1:06:15
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2001  Beth Bergeron          F 45-49    110/202     1:07:59   16:34     1:06:15
2002  David Hiatt            M 65-69      38/62     1:09:29   16:34     1:06:16
2003  Jean Hershberger       F 55-59     88/205     1:07:59   16:34     1:06:16
2004  Nicholas Lewis         M 20-24      33/41     1:10:22   16:34     1:06:17
2005  Lauren Burris          F 10-11      25/32     1:08:24   16:35     1:06:17
2006  Cheryl Shook           F 50-54    106/212     1:07:59   16:35     1:06:17
2007  Pamela Gordon          F 50-54    107/212     1:11:29   16:35     1:06:18
2008  Kim Daniels            F 40-44    117/208     1:08:29   16:35     1:06:20
2009  Nicole Walter          F 12-14      49/59     1:07:39   16:35     1:06:20
2010  Brandi Walter          F 30-34    182/289     1:07:39   16:35     1:06:20
2011  Ashley Pratt           F 30-34    183/289     1:09:48   16:36     1:06:21
2012  Michelle Thomas        F 30-34    184/289     1:11:25   16:36     1:06:21
2013  Scott Elliott          M 40-44     80/114     1:37:52   16:36     1:06:21
2014  Kelly Underwood        F 25-29    147/223     1:10:53   16:36     1:06:21
2015  Jeanie Howard          F 55-59     89/205     1:08:16   16:36     1:06:22
2016  Carolyn Elliott        F 45-49    111/202     1:37:52   16:36     1:06:22
2017  Deb Underwood          F 55-59     90/205     1:10:53   16:36     1:06:22
2018  Kathy Dunham           F 55-59     91/205     1:11:29   16:36     1:06:22
2019  Mason Burris           M 12-14      43/51     1:08:30   16:36     1:06:23
2020  Mitch Burris           M 40-44     81/114     1:08:31   16:36     1:06:23
2021  Darlene Chapman        F 60-64     67/153     1:10:16   16:36     1:06:24
2022  Veronica Wagner        F 40-44    118/208     1:09:09   16:36     1:06:24
2023  Cara Bollinger         F 35-39    167/251     1:09:10   16:36     1:06:24
2024  Vivian Farmer          F 60-64     68/153     1:10:16   16:37     1:06:25
2025  Rachel Gealy           F 40-44    119/208     1:22:11   16:37     1:06:25
2026  Jillian Meyer          F 30-34    185/289     1:11:02   16:37     1:06:26
2027  Shantel Somerlott      F 30-34    186/289     1:08:05   16:37     1:06:27
2028  Margie Bolas           F 60-64     69/153     1:10:08   16:37     1:06:28
2029  Ashley Fenbert         F 25-29    148/223     1:09:26   16:37     1:06:28
2030  McKenzie Suggs         F 15-19      48/79     1:06:52   16:37     1:06:28
2031  Tami Smith             F 45-49    112/202     1:08:33   16:37     1:06:29
2032  Felicity Stockman      F 10-11      26/32     1:10:15   16:38     1:06:29
2033  Eric Sheibley          M 35-39     90/115     1:12:09   16:38     1:06:31
2034  Teffinie Suggs         F 40-44    120/208     1:06:55   16:38     1:06:32
2035  Mindy Sheibley         F 30-34    187/289     1:12:10   16:38     1:06:32
2036  Kelly Sharp            F 40-44    121/208     1:06:56   16:38     1:06:32
2037  Christy Phend          F 30-34    188/289     1:08:11   16:39     1:06:33
2038  Jennifer Makin         F 30-34    189/289     1:10:48   16:39     1:06:36
2039  Krista Stockman        F 40-44    122/208     1:10:24   16:39     1:06:36
2040  Christina Honegger     F 50-54    108/212     1:09:13   16:40     1:06:38
2041  Kimberly Pressley      F 25-29    149/223     1:10:49   16:40     1:06:38
2042  Stephen Hamilton       M 25-29      72/95     1:10:49   16:40     1:06:39
2043  Jennifer McQueen       F 40-44    123/208     1:10:50   16:40     1:06:39
2044  Olivia Ross            F 20-24      54/89     1:11:01   16:40     1:06:40
2045  Rennea Allen           F 55-59     92/205     1:12:35   16:41     1:06:41
2046  Kate Miller            F 35-39    168/251     1:11:01   16:41     1:06:43
2047  Peggy Richter          F 65-69      34/78     1:09:18   16:41     1:06:43
2048  Sandra Barr            F 25-29    150/223     1:10:10   16:41     1:06:44
2049  Robert Barr            M 25-29      73/95     1:10:10   16:42     1:06:45
2050  Aaron Makin            M 30-34     77/106     1:10:52   16:42     1:06:45
2051  Jerry Reff             M 70-74      11/22     1:07:08   16:42     1:06:46
2052  Jayne Dwyer-Reff       F 55-59     93/205     1:07:08   16:42     1:06:47
2053  Catherine Hause        F 60-64     70/153     1:10:45   16:42     1:06:47
2054  David Woods            M 55-59     74/120     1:10:01   16:43     1:06:49
2055  Carol Beber            F 45-49    113/202     1:10:02   16:43     1:06:49
2056  Margie Deal            F 55-59     94/205     1:11:42   16:43     1:06:50
2057  Emily Santa            F 30-34    190/289     1:11:27   16:43     1:06:51
2058  David Hackett          M 45-49      80/96     1:06:57   16:43     1:06:51
2059  Miaika Swope           F 20-24      55/89     1:08:06   16:43     1:06:51
2060  Sylvia Whitt           F 45-49    114/202     1:08:06   16:43     1:06:52
2061  Ashley Gibson          F 25-29    151/223     1:08:49   16:44     1:06:53
2062  Brittainy Chaffee      F 25-29    152/223     1:08:49   16:44     1:06:53
2063  Jane Roth              F 65-69      35/78     1:10:31   16:44     1:06:54
2064  Hayden Krueckeberg     M 20-24      34/41     1:11:27   16:44     1:06:54
2065  Rebecca Mushett        F 60-64     71/153     1:12:15   16:44     1:06:55
2066  Chelsea Prough         F 30-34    191/289     1:10:30   16:44     1:06:55
2067  Nichole Ramsey         F 30-34    192/289     1:10:14   16:44     1:06:56
2068  Brianna Buzynski       F 15-19      49/79     1:10:14   16:44     1:06:56
2069  Phil Whipple           M 55-59     75/120     1:08:46   16:45     1:06:57
2070  Warren Harris          M 45-49      81/96     1:09:05   16:45     1:06:58
2071  Barbara Carr           F 55-59     95/205     1:07:53   16:45     1:07:00
2072  John Carr              M 65-69      39/62     1:07:53   16:45     1:07:00
2073  Michael Nolan          M 65-69      40/62     1:12:21   16:47     1:07:05
2074  Debora Jackson         F 60-64     72/153     1:07:36   16:47     1:07:08
2075  Tareka Milton          F 30-34    193/289     1:09:43   16:48     1:07:09
2076  Erin McGrath           F 35-39    169/251     1:08:57   16:48     1:07:09
2077  Mark Beber             M 55-59     76/120     1:10:23   16:48     1:07:09
2078  Carly Rosswurm         F 25-29    153/223     1:07:45   16:48     1:07:09
2079  Allison Menze          F 25-29    154/223     1:09:22   16:48     1:07:10
2080  Shiela Rosswurm        F 55-59     96/205     1:07:46   16:48     1:07:10
2081  Diane Menze            F 55-59     97/205     1:09:22   16:48     1:07:10
2082  Jerry Utter            M 40-44     82/114     1:12:42   16:48     1:07:10
2083  Cindy Eisberg          F 55-59     98/205     1:09:35   16:48     1:07:10
2084  Abby Hissong           F 25-29    155/223     1:09:35   16:48     1:07:10
2085  Ladonna Beard          F 50-54    109/212     1:11:17   16:48     1:07:10
2086  Brent Beard            M 50-54      66/85     1:11:17   16:48     1:07:11
2087  Matthew Wake           M 40-44     83/114     1:11:28   16:48     1:07:11
2088  Julia Tipton           F 50-54    110/212     1:11:06   16:48     1:07:11
2089  Andrea Wolford-Rooney  F 15-19      50/79     1:08:32   16:49     1:07:14
2090  Jennifer Perez         F 15-19      51/79     1:11:52   16:49     1:07:14
2091  Jesus Perez            M 45-49      82/96     1:11:52   16:49     1:07:15
2092  Diane Linville         F 55-59     99/205     1:11:04   16:49     1:07:15
2093  Jan Kirby              F 60-64     73/153     1:10:14   16:49     1:07:16
2094  Sarah Smothermon       F 35-39    170/251     1:07:55   16:49     1:07:16
2095  Linda Travers          F 60-64     74/153     1:10:15   16:50     1:07:17
2096  Lynn Blakley           F 60-64     75/153     1:07:57   16:50     1:07:18
2097  Maria Bowersock        F 25-29    156/223     1:07:28   16:50     1:07:20
2098  Jason Bowersock        M 35-39     91/115     1:07:29   16:51     1:07:21
2099  Liz Zartman            F 55-59    100/205     1:09:27   16:51     1:07:21
2100  Louanne Pillers        F 55-59    101/205     1:11:18   16:51     1:07:22
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2101  Sandra David           F 60-64     76/153     1:11:18   16:51     1:07:23
2102  Nancy McBride          F 60-64     77/153     1:09:08   16:51     1:07:23
2103  Doug McBride           M 60-64      49/85     1:09:08   16:51     1:07:24
2104  Nicholas Brennan       M 40-44     84/114     1:10:56   16:52     1:07:25
2105  Donna Fulk             F 40-44    124/208     1:10:12   16:52     1:07:25
2106  Tammy Widek            F 50-54    111/212     1:12:11   16:52     1:07:25
2107  Caitlin Widek          F 15-19      52/79     1:12:13   16:52     1:07:26
2108  Chad Csadenyi          M 15-19      39/50     1:12:14   16:52     1:07:26
2109  Debbie Didier          F 50-54    112/212     1:08:11   16:52     1:07:28
2110  Lindsay Didier         F 20-24      56/89     1:08:11   16:52     1:07:28
2111  Chad Love              M 40-44     85/114     1:09:09   16:53     1:07:29
2112  Jaxon Love             M 10-11      28/28     1:09:10   16:53     1:07:30
2113  Patricia Lengerich     F 65-69      36/78     1:10:20   16:53     1:07:31
2114  Sam Bacon              M 60-64      50/85     1:10:21   16:53     1:07:31
2115  Lisa Geimer            F 45-49    115/202     1:10:22   16:54     1:07:33
2116  Kim Sgouroudis         F 45-49    116/202     1:10:27   16:54     1:07:33
2117  Patti Graham           F 60-64     78/153     1:10:28   16:54     1:07:34
2118  Sheila Bassett         F 65-69      37/78     1:08:52   16:54     1:07:35
2119  Susan Miller           F 55-59    102/205     1:08:52   16:54     1:07:35
2120  Gabe Silva             M 65-69      41/62     1:08:24   16:54     1:07:36
2121  Michelle Savieo        F 45-49    117/202     1:09:15   16:55     1:07:38
2122  Misty Volmerding       F 40-44    125/208     1:09:16   16:55     1:07:38
2123  Fonda Seewald          F 65-69      38/78     1:09:59   16:55     1:07:39
2124  David Leber            M 55-59     77/120     1:08:44   16:55     1:07:40
2125  Catherine  cathy  Lebe F 55-59    103/205     1:08:45   16:56     1:07:41
2126  Beth Gadbois           F 35-39    171/251     1:09:46   16:56     1:07:42
2127  Lori Fry               F 50-54    113/212     1:12:02   16:56     1:07:44
2128  Randy Harvey           M 55-59     78/120     1:12:24   16:56     1:07:44
2129  Tiia Harvey            F 50-54    114/212     1:12:24   16:56     1:07:44
2130  John Gutman            M 50-54      67/85     1:09:14   16:56     1:07:44
2131  Bob Lahrman            M 60-64      51/85     1:11:26   16:56     1:07:44
2132  Lucy Gutman            F 12-14      50/59     1:09:13   16:57     1:07:45
2133  Joy Sondag             F 45-49    118/202     1:09:45   16:57     1:07:45
2134  Carla Schaller         F 50-54    115/212     1:09:57   16:57     1:07:46
2135  Mary Ann Steiner       F 60-64     79/153     1:09:57   16:57     1:07:46
2136  Jenifer Owens          F 50-54    116/212     1:11:19   16:57     1:07:46
2137  Cathy Fiacable         F 45-49    119/202     1:11:19   16:57     1:07:46
2138  Liz Sorg               F 40-44    126/208     1:11:18   16:57     1:07:47
2139  Nicole Jones           F 40-44    127/208     1:11:37   16:57     1:07:48
2140  Sheri Siela            F 55-59    104/205     1:10:46   16:58     1:07:49
2141  Laura White            F 55-59    105/205     1:10:47   16:58     1:07:50
2142  Peg Garton             F 50-54    117/212     1:08:18   16:58     1:07:51
2143  Darrell Gerig          M 60-64      52/85     1:10:32   16:59     1:07:53
2144  Melissa McClure        F 30-34    194/289     1:12:02   16:59     1:07:55
2145  Adam McClure           M 30-34     78/106     1:12:02   16:59     1:07:56
2146  Leslie Friedel         F 30-34    195/289     1:11:03   16:59     1:07:56
2147  Lorie Shawver          F 40-44    128/208     1:11:45   17:00     1:07:57
2148  Jessica Brown          F 30-34    196/289     1:11:03   17:00     1:07:57
2149  Ann Baker              F 50-54    118/212     1:14:56   17:00     1:07:58
2150  Paige Billian          F 12-14      51/59     1:11:21   17:00     1:07:59
2151  Ryan Fritz             M 30-34     79/106     1:12:37   17:00     1:08:00
2152  Alysia Shaw            F 35-39    172/251     1:08:37   17:01     1:08:01
2153  Sara Senesac           F 35-39    173/251     1:11:00   17:01     1:08:01
2154  Tara Wilcoxson         F 50-54    119/212     1:11:41   17:01     1:08:02
2155  Deborah Lane           F 45-49    120/202     1:12:00   17:01     1:08:02
2156  Pamela Fritz           F 30-34    197/289     1:12:38   17:01     1:08:02
2157  Andrea Vargas          F 25-29    157/223     1:08:38   17:01     1:08:02
2158  Julia Bokern           F 20-24      57/89     1:10:54   17:01     1:08:03
2159  Ashley Sovine          F 20-24      58/89     1:11:42   17:01     1:08:03
2160  Katherine Rouns        F 60-64     80/153     1:10:37   17:01     1:08:04
2161  Virginia Terveer       F 55-59    106/205     1:11:54   17:01     1:08:04
2162  Patricia Kuntz         F 60-64     81/153     1:10:37   17:02     1:08:05
2163  Angie Sorg             F 35-39    174/251     1:11:23   17:02     1:08:05
2164  Ken Sorg               M 35-39     92/115     1:11:24   17:02     1:08:06
2165  Angel Combs            F 35-39    175/251     1:09:57   17:02     1:08:08
2166  Christopher Thompson   M 30-34     80/106     1:10:53   17:03     1:08:09
2167  Connie Brown           F 55-59    107/205     1:08:42   17:03     1:08:09
2168  Darlyne Winn           F 60-64     82/153     1:10:52   17:03     1:08:11
2169  Sally Johns            F 70-74       7/18     1:08:23   17:03     1:08:11
2170  Evita Garay            F 35-39    176/251     1:10:50   17:03     1:08:12
2171  Jeanna Wolford         F 35-39    177/251     1:09:31   17:03     1:08:12
2172  Bruce Johns            M 70-74      12/22     1:08:23   17:03     1:08:12
2173  Clara Powell           F 60-64     83/153     1:10:10   17:03     1:08:12
2174  Jeffrey Schroeder      M 60-64      53/85     1:11:14   17:04     1:08:13
2175  Edward Publico         M 40-44     86/114     1:10:51   17:04     1:08:13
2176  Richard Phillips       M 65-69      42/62     1:10:25   17:04     1:08:13
2177  Christy Blake          F 55-59    108/205     1:10:11   17:04     1:08:13
2178  Kenny Rogge            M 40-44     87/114     1:12:47   17:04     1:08:13
2179  Lisa Rogge             F 35-39    178/251     1:12:47   17:04     1:08:13
2180  Tom Blake              M 60-64      54/85     1:10:10   17:04     1:08:14
2181  Abby Mann              F 30-34    198/289     1:10:59   17:04     1:08:14
2182  Debbie Fuelling        F 55-59    109/205     1:10:59   17:04     1:08:14
2183  Jasmine Andrus         F 25-29    158/223     1:11:00   17:04     1:08:15
2184  Carolyn Austin         F 60-64     84/153     1:10:25   17:04     1:08:16
2185  Steve Austin           M 65-69      43/62     1:10:26   17:04     1:08:16
2186  Joan Phillips          F 60-64     85/153     1:10:26   17:04     1:08:16
2187  Jennifer Harvey        F 40-44    129/208     1:09:36   17:05     1:08:17
2188  Tina Shull             F 50-54    120/212     1:09:36   17:05     1:08:18
2189  Joshua Hornbarger      M 30-34     81/106     1:14:11   17:05     1:08:18
2190  Kelly Hornbarger       F 25-29    159/223     1:14:12   17:06     1:08:21
2191  Teresa Calhoun         F 35-39    179/251     1:14:19   17:06     1:08:22
2192  Kendra Ludwig          F 60-64     86/153     1:10:55   17:06     1:08:22
2193  Roger Melcher          M 60-64      55/85     1:11:24   17:06     1:08:22
2194  Priscilla Deleon       F 30-34    199/289     1:14:19   17:06     1:08:22
2195  Fern Wigner            F 50-54    121/212     1:10:55   17:06     1:08:23
2196  Aaron Gerber           M 30-34     82/106     1:14:05   17:07     1:08:25
2197  Cassie Gerber          F 25-29    160/223     1:14:04   17:07     1:08:25
2198  Abby McAfoose          F 25-29    161/223     1:13:52   17:07     1:08:25
2199  Clara Barrio           F 35-39    180/251     1:13:15   17:07     1:08:26
2200  Shawn Shoesmith        M 40-44     88/114     1:13:15   17:07     1:08:26
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2201  Julie Burnworth        F 45-49    121/202     1:13:52   17:07     1:08:26
2202  Daniel Robertson       M 30-34     83/106     1:11:18   17:07     1:08:26
2203  Angela Toms            F 40-44    130/208     1:13:03   17:07     1:08:26
2204  Erika Robertson        F 25-29    162/223     1:11:19   17:07     1:08:26
2205  Lauren Rowell          F 30-34    200/289     1:11:04   17:07     1:08:27
2206  Virgil Burmaster       M 65-69      44/62     1:12:24   17:07     1:08:27
2207  Tim Feasel             M 60-64      56/85     1:12:02   17:07     1:08:27
2208  Karen Rowell           F 60-64     87/153     1:11:04   17:07     1:08:28
2209  Dara Berkhalter        F 35-39    181/251     1:13:31   17:07     1:08:28
2210  Angela Johnson         F 45-49    122/202     1:13:32   17:07     1:08:28
2211  Jamie Brock-Russell    F 30-34    201/289     1:09:48   17:07     1:08:28
2212  Alice Feasel           F 55-59    110/205     1:12:02   17:08     1:08:29
2213  Kim Gross              F 55-59    111/205     1:12:24   17:08     1:08:29
2214  Amy Ross               F 50-54    122/212     1:12:52   17:08     1:08:29
2215  Judith Burmaster       F 65-69      39/78     1:12:24   17:08     1:08:29
2216  Heather Luessenhop     F 40-44    131/208     1:09:40   17:08     1:08:30
2217  Tracy Bloom-Kenney     F 55-59    112/205     1:09:40   17:08     1:08:31
2218  Sally Melcher          F 60-64     88/153     1:11:33   17:08     1:08:31
2219  Ruth Schroeder         F 60-64     89/153     1:11:33   17:08     1:08:31
2220  Nina Falconer          F 50-54    123/212     1:10:58   17:08     1:08:31
2221  Kim Miller             F 45-49    123/202     1:10:58   17:08     1:08:31
2222  Kaitlyn Andorfer       F 15-19      53/79     1:12:52   17:08     1:08:32
2223  Matthew Salmon         M 30-34     84/106     1:12:10   17:09     1:08:33
2224  Jenny Andorfer         F 50-54    124/212     1:12:53   17:09     1:08:33
2225  Susan Watterud         F 40-44    132/208     1:08:40   17:09     1:08:33
2226  Cari Geyer             F 20-24      59/89     1:11:20   17:09     1:08:34
2227  Carole Hodgin          F 50-54    125/212     1:08:40   17:09     1:08:34
2228  Jen Krueckeberg        F 50-54    126/212     1:10:28   17:09     1:08:34
2229  Lisa Schnurr           F 50-54    127/212     1:10:28   17:09     1:08:35
2230  Nicole Gage            F 30-34    202/289     1:10:29   17:09     1:08:35
2231  Rachel Shuler          F 20-24      60/89     1:10:40   17:09     1:08:36
2232  Nancy McClellan        F 65-69      40/78     1:10:05   17:09     1:08:36
2233  Linda Shidler          F 50-54    128/212     1:10:05   17:09     1:08:36
2234  James Sheets           M 35-39     93/115     1:09:58   17:10     1:08:37
2235  Nora Campos            F 50-54    129/212     1:11:20   17:10     1:08:38
2236  Maggie McDunnough      F 40-44    133/208     1:10:40   17:10     1:08:38
2237  Mike Shidler           M 60-64      57/85     1:10:04   17:10     1:08:38
2238  Joann Schindler        F 50-54    130/212     1:11:20   17:10     1:08:39
2239  Josephine Gonzales     F 35-39    182/251     1:13:38   17:11     1:08:41
2240  Cheri Stroh            F 55-59    113/205     1:12:08   17:11     1:08:41
2241  Tela Lewis             F 35-39    183/251     1:12:08   17:11     1:08:41
2242  Richard Kohl           M 45-49      83/96     1:10:27   17:11     1:08:44
2243  Jennifer Kage          F 45-49    124/202     1:10:27   17:11     1:08:44
2244  Sami Robinson          F 12-14      52/59     1:12:13   17:12     1:08:45
2245  Marguerite Horman      F 55-59    114/205     1:12:15   17:12     1:08:47
2246  Erin Morris            F 35-39    184/251     1:12:25   17:12     1:08:47
2247  Melissa Stephens       F 30-34    203/289     1:13:16   17:12     1:08:48
2248  Paula McEachern        F 55-59    115/205     1:12:50   17:13     1:08:49
2249  David Lawson           M 30-34     85/106     1:09:04   17:14     1:08:54
2250  Kathryn Lawson         F 30-34    204/289     1:09:05   17:14     1:08:55
2251  Naomi King             F 35-39    185/251     1:15:00   17:15     1:08:58
2252  Lucy Taylor            F 10-11      27/32     1:11:26   17:15     1:08:58
2253  Carey Webster          M 35-39     94/115     1:11:11   17:15     1:08:59
2254  Camille King           F 15-19      54/79     1:15:02   17:15     1:08:59
2255  Annalyse King          F 10-11      28/32     1:15:01   17:15     1:08:59
2256  Ani King               F 12-14      53/59     1:15:02   17:16     1:09:01
2257  Brandon Baker          M 40-44     89/114     1:10:49   17:16     1:09:03
2258  Karissa Kneubuhler     F 30-34    205/289     1:12:14   17:16     1:09:03
2259  Alex Baker             M 01-09      19/27     1:10:49   17:16     1:09:03
2260  Lea Smith              F 40-44    134/208     1:10:54   17:16     1:09:04
2261  Tracey Drouillard      F 50-54    131/212     1:14:56   17:17     1:09:06
2262  David Drouillard       M 50-54      68/85     1:14:57   17:17     1:09:06
2263  Brian Votaw            M 55-59     79/120     1:12:20   17:17     1:09:06
2264  Monica Trump           F 50-54    132/212     1:14:19   17:17     1:09:07
2265  Nikole Patrick         F 30-34    206/289     1:14:18   17:17     1:09:08
2266  Leeann Boone           F 50-54    133/212     1:12:31   17:17     1:09:08
2267  Carol Kunkle           F 65-69      41/78     1:12:31   17:17     1:09:08
2268  Vickie Wall            F 60-64     90/153     1:12:40   17:17     1:09:08
2269  Doreen Davie           F 50-54    134/212     1:10:52   17:18     1:09:09
2270  Amanda Ebert           F 30-34    207/289     1:14:18   17:18     1:09:09
2271  Edith Votaw            F 45-49    125/202     1:12:21   17:18     1:09:09
2272  Marcia Kessler         F 55-59    116/205     1:13:37   17:18     1:09:09
2273  Jane Curtis            F 55-59    117/205     1:13:12   17:18     1:09:10
2274  Kris Ohneck            F 65-69      42/78     1:11:39   17:18     1:09:10
2275  Mandy Brady            F 35-39    186/251     1:13:37   17:18     1:09:11
2276  Denise Shawver         F 45-49    126/202     1:11:39   17:18     1:09:11
2277  Kristi Harkenrider     F 50-54    135/212     1:10:53   17:18     1:09:11
2278  Sara Clark             F 25-29    163/223     1:11:47   17:18     1:09:12
2279  Pam Kindem             F 60-64     91/153     1:15:20   17:19     1:09:14
2280  Julianne Rhodes        F 30-34    208/289     1:15:21   17:19     1:09:14
2281  Nick Newton            M 25-29      74/95     1:10:28   17:19     1:09:15
2282  David Rhodes           M 60-64      58/85     1:15:21   17:19     1:09:15
2283  Sarah Newton           F 25-29    164/223     1:10:28   17:19     1:09:16
2284  Kara Froning           F 35-39    187/251     1:15:20   17:19     1:09:16
2285  Judy Bowers            F 65-69      43/78     1:14:12   17:19     1:09:16
2286  Cheryl Schaefer        F 60-64     92/153     1:12:58   17:20     1:09:17
2287  Krista Griewank        F 35-39    188/251     1:12:58   17:20     1:09:18
2288  Rosemary Karst         F 50-54    136/212     1:11:54   17:20     1:09:20
2289  Dainius Slotkus        M 25-29      75/95     1:14:05   17:21     1:09:22
2290  Carla Pierce           F 50-54    137/212     1:13:31   17:21     1:09:22
2291  Amy Jones              F 35-39    189/251     1:12:40   17:21     1:09:22
2292  Amanda Munoz           F 20-24      61/89     1:12:40   17:21     1:09:23
2293  Dennis Rowell          M 60-64      59/85     1:12:18   17:21     1:09:23
2294  Brie Feddeler          F 25-29    165/223     1:13:36   17:22     1:09:26
2295  Elzora Torres          F 15-19      55/79     1:10:03   17:22     1:09:28
2296  Stephanie Marks        F 40-44    135/208     1:13:07   17:22     1:09:28
2297  Spencer Golden         M 25-29      76/95     1:13:36   17:23     1:09:29
2298  Julie Carey            F 45-49    127/202     1:10:21   17:23     1:09:31
2299  Karissa Junker         F 20-24      62/89     1:10:21   17:23     1:09:31
2300  Austin Robbins         M 15-19      40/50     1:12:28   17:25     1:09:37
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2301  Heidi Thompson         F 30-34    209/289     1:12:21   17:26     1:09:41
2302  Blake Taylor           M 40-44     90/114     1:13:17   17:26     1:09:42
2303  Denise Acosta          F 40-44    136/208     1:13:17   17:26     1:09:43
2304  Ashton McKuras         M 20-24      35/41     1:10:00   17:26     1:09:43
2305  Natalie Dillman        F 15-19      56/79     1:10:00   17:26     1:09:43
2306  Vickie Malott          F 55-59    118/205     1:12:21   17:26     1:09:43
2307  Mark Ring              M 55-59     80/120     1:13:50   17:26     1:09:43
2308  Karen Ring             F 60-64     93/153     1:13:51   17:26     1:09:43
2309  Julie Girardot         F 55-59    119/205     1:14:40   17:27     1:09:47
2310  Cherrie Parker         F 50-54    138/212     1:14:40   17:27     1:09:47
2311  Stanley Church         M 60-64      60/85     1:12:04   17:27     1:09:48
2312  Twyla Hunter           F 55-59    120/205     1:12:21   17:27     1:09:48
2313  Linda Pickerman        F 65-69      44/78     1:15:52   17:28     1:09:50
2314  Keegan Jones           M 12-14      44/51     1:11:49   17:28     1:09:50
2315  Trudy Whitmore         F 60-64     94/153     1:10:52   17:28     1:09:50
2316  Denise Beck            F 45-49    128/202     1:14:58   17:28     1:09:50
2317  Vickie Brewer          F 55-59    121/205     1:14:58   17:28     1:09:50
2318  Lisa Buchanan          F 30-34    210/289     1:15:53   17:28     1:09:50
2319  William French         M 35-39     95/115     1:10:56   17:28     1:09:51
2320  Heidi Wright           F 40-44    137/208     1:15:14   17:28     1:09:51
2321  Pamela Dancer          F 65-69      45/78     1:14:58   17:28     1:09:52
2322  Carole Alspaugh        F 55-59    122/205     1:12:09   17:28     1:09:52
2323  Delaney Partyka        F 15-19      57/79     1:15:15   17:29     1:09:53
2324  Heidi Emley            F 30-34    211/289     1:15:57   17:29     1:09:53
2325  Cheryl Vincent         F 55-59    123/205     1:12:38   17:29     1:09:54
2326  Betty Thomas           F 70-74       8/18     1:14:11   17:29     1:09:54
2327  Johanna Ducker         F 50-54    139/212     1:14:14   17:29     1:09:54
2328  Audra Turrin           F 40-44    138/208     1:14:22   17:29     1:09:55
2329  Chris Wright           M 45-49      84/96     1:15:18   17:29     1:09:56
2330  Mary Partee            F 55-59    124/205     1:14:14   17:29     1:09:56
2331  Elaina Robinson        F 25-29    166/223     1:16:11   17:29     1:09:56
2332  Jarod Lane             M 30-34     86/106     1:12:37   17:29     1:09:56
2333  Chris Baughman         M 45-49      85/96     1:13:31   17:30     1:09:58
2334  Marsha Crickard        F 65-69      46/78     1:12:30   17:30     1:09:59
2335  Cheryl Quickery        F 65-69      47/78     1:13:33   17:30     1:10:00
2336  Sheri Harlow           F 50-54    140/212     1:15:21   17:30     1:10:00
2337  Nicholas Robinson      M 30-34     87/106     1:16:11   17:31     1:10:01
2338  Theresa Bruner         F 60-64     95/153     1:13:48   17:31     1:10:01
2339  Julie Sisco            F 40-44    139/208     1:11:36   17:31     1:10:01
2340  Cheri Sizemore         F 55-59    125/205     1:15:21   17:31     1:10:01
2341  Diane Hunt             F 55-59    126/205     1:13:48   17:31     1:10:02
2342  Tim Lichtsinn          M 50-54      69/85     1:13:33   17:31     1:10:03
2343  Deb Faus               F 50-54    141/212     1:14:05   17:32     1:10:05
2344  Dan Springer           M 50-54      70/85     1:12:23   17:32     1:10:08
2345  Kelly Short            F 50-54    142/212     1:13:57   17:32     1:10:08
2346  Melissa McConnell      F 25-29    167/223     1:14:32   17:32     1:10:08
2347  Luanne Brown           F 70-74       9/18     1:13:57   17:33     1:10:09
2348  Heidi Meyers           F 60-64     96/153     1:12:31   17:33     1:10:09
2349  Cathy Church           F 55-59    127/205     1:12:28   17:33     1:10:11
2350  Tye Myers              M 30-34     88/106     1:12:46   17:33     1:10:11
2351  Diane Bonner           F 55-59    128/205     1:12:28   17:33     1:10:11
2352  Kelly Chandler         F 40-44    140/208     1:13:40   17:33     1:10:11
2353  Wendy Lorenzen         F 55-59    129/205     1:12:32   17:33     1:10:12
2354  Jama Vestergaard       F 45-49    129/202     1:13:40   17:33     1:10:12
2355  Valerie Teeguarden     F 55-59    130/205     1:14:55   17:34     1:10:14
2356  Garry Teeguarden       M 65-69      45/62     1:14:55   17:34     1:10:14
2357  Anya Stankovic         F 01-09      11/23     1:14:57   17:34     1:10:14
2358  Brook Hill             F 20-24      63/89     1:14:52   17:34     1:10:14
2359  Laura Leeuw            F 50-54    143/212     1:15:39   17:34     1:10:15
2360  Hyunkyu Maeng          M 15-19      41/50     1:13:41   17:34     1:10:16
2361  Laura Blackmon         F 35-39    190/251     1:14:46   17:34     1:10:16
2362  Selena Stankovic       F 35-39    191/251     1:14:57   17:34     1:10:16
2363  Barbara Sorg           F 75-79        3/6     1:15:28   17:34     1:10:16
2364  Jenifer Donnelly       F 30-34    212/289     1:14:07   17:35     1:10:17
2365  Lexy Counterman        F 15-19      58/79     1:15:47   17:35     1:10:17
2366  Nikki Hessler          F 40-44    141/208     1:15:47   17:35     1:10:17
2367  Zach Retherford        M 25-29      77/95     1:14:52   17:35     1:10:18
2368  Kristen Vandervelde    F 30-34    213/289     1:14:07   17:35     1:10:18
2369  Betty Stieglitz        F 55-59    131/205     1:12:40   17:35     1:10:20
2370  Ellen Sorg             F 50-54    144/212     1:15:35   17:36     1:10:22
2371  Salena Bryan           F 35-39    192/251     1:15:41   17:36     1:10:22
2372  Darko Stankovic        M 35-39     96/115     1:14:57   17:36     1:10:22
2373  Stephanie Renner       F 35-39    193/251     1:11:11   17:36     1:10:23
2374  Sara Krick             F 35-39    194/251     1:11:12   17:36     1:10:23
2375  Melissa Carsten        F 30-34    214/289     1:15:41   17:36     1:10:23
2376  Steven Sternberger     M 60-64      61/85     1:14:16   17:36     1:10:24
2377  Charisse Jackson       F 30-34    215/289     1:22:07   17:37     1:10:26
2378  Kathy Koch             F 60-64     97/153     1:14:06   17:37     1:10:26
2379  David Bagwell          M 40-44     91/114     1:22:08   17:37     1:10:27
2380  Marilyn Barcus         F 55-59    132/205     1:15:11   17:37     1:10:28
2381  Rudy Koch              M 70-74      13/22     1:14:09   17:38     1:10:29
2382  John Stein             M 70-74      14/22     1:12:46   17:38     1:10:32
2383  Amanda Barcus          F 30-34    216/289     1:15:09   17:38     1:10:32
2384  Wendy Stein            F 40-44    142/208     1:12:47   17:39     1:10:33
2385  Wendy Maggert -Marti   F 50-54    145/212     1:11:52   17:39     1:10:35
2386  Rebekah Musselman      F 20-24      64/89     1:14:30   17:40     1:10:39
2387  Maria Springer         F 45-49    130/202     1:14:00   17:40     1:10:39
2388  Megan Robin            F 35-39    195/251     1:14:34   17:40     1:10:40
2389  Audra Shafer           F 40-44    143/208     1:15:03   17:40     1:10:40
2390  Chris Arend            F 55-59    133/205     1:13:32   17:40     1:10:40
2391  Jory Lizak             F 25-29    168/223     1:15:03   17:40     1:10:40
2392  Lynn Musselman         F 50-54    146/212     1:14:31   17:40     1:10:40
2393  Brooklyn Robin         F 15-19      59/79     1:14:35   17:41     1:10:41
2394  Gaige Robin            M 12-14      45/51     1:14:34   17:41     1:10:43
2395  Katie Kayser           F 20-24      65/89     1:35:03   17:41     1:10:43
2396  Matt Robin             M 40-44     92/114     1:14:35   17:41     1:10:44
2397  Stacy Geimer           F 40-44    144/208     1:11:48   17:41     1:10:44
2398  Donna Ashcroft         F 45-49    131/202     1:11:48   17:42     1:10:45
2399  Sage Sroufe            F 20-24      66/89     1:15:05   17:42     1:10:48
2400  Teresa Cokl            F 50-54    147/212     1:15:05   17:42     1:10:48
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2401  Kevin Thomas           M 40-44     93/114     1:21:39   17:43     1:10:49
2402  Shelley Mawhorter      F 50-54    148/212     1:12:17   17:43     1:10:50
2403  Stacey Beam            F 45-49    132/202     1:12:17   17:43     1:10:50
2404  Garrett Cokl           M 15-19      42/50     1:15:04   17:43     1:10:50
2405  Denise Lemmon          F 60-64     98/153     1:12:17   17:43     1:10:51
2406  Marcel Serubungo       M 55-59     81/120     1:15:55   17:43     1:10:51
2407  Robin Collins          F 60-64     99/153     1:15:55   17:43     1:10:51
2408  Wendy Flowers          F 45-49    133/202     1:15:54   17:43     1:10:52
2409  Charles Franzen        M 55-59     82/120     1:15:54   17:43     1:10:52
2410  Susan Gray             F 50-54    149/212     1:14:49   17:44     1:10:53
2411  Kathleen Gray          F 15-19      60/79     1:14:49   17:44     1:10:53
2412  Diane Butts            F 60-64    100/153     1:13:25   17:44     1:10:54
2413  Lynette Getz           F 65-69      48/78     1:13:23   17:44     1:10:55
2414  Debrah Hodges          F 65-69      49/78     1:13:25   17:44     1:10:56
2415  Bill Burke             M 70-74      15/22     1:13:23   17:44     1:10:56
2416  Stacey Jacyno          F 35-39    196/251     1:13:45   17:45     1:10:57
2417  Matt Jacyno            M 40-44     94/114     1:13:45   17:45     1:10:57
2418  Amy Boston             F 45-49    134/202     1:14:05   17:45     1:10:58
2419  Donna Scanlon          F 50-54    150/212     1:17:56   17:45     1:10:58
2420  Cathy Schannen         F 50-54    151/212     1:14:05   17:45     1:10:58
2421  Kimberly Herman        F 30-34    217/289     1:13:22   17:45     1:10:59
2422  Sean Selig             M 25-29      78/95     1:37:32   17:45     1:10:59
2423  Jessica Minch          F 30-34    218/289     1:13:22   17:45     1:10:59
2424  Gary Early             M 50-54      71/85     1:14:16   17:45     1:11:00
2425  Megan Hart             F 20-24      67/89     1:13:22   17:45     1:11:00
2426  Tamika Jones           F 35-39    197/251     1:16:20   17:46     1:11:02
2427  Chris Hall             M 25-29      79/95     1:13:21   17:46     1:11:02
2428  Vicki Early            F 50-54    152/212     1:14:16   17:46     1:11:03
2429  Robin Berghoff         F 20-24      68/89     1:16:52   17:47     1:11:05
2430  Tiffany Duke           F 15-19      61/79     1:15:26   17:47     1:11:07
2431  Jody Glass             F 50-54    153/212     1:14:28   17:47     1:11:08
2432  Cindy Diehl            F 50-54    154/212     1:14:27   17:47     1:11:08
2433  Mason Barney           M 12-14      46/51     1:14:28   17:48     1:11:09
2434  Sara Munoz             F 40-44    145/208     1:14:29   17:48     1:11:10
2435  Sarah Amick            F 40-44    146/208     1:14:29   17:48     1:11:10
2436  Katelyn Moore          F 25-29    169/223     1:17:20   17:48     1:11:11
2437  Russell Glasper        M 25-29      80/95     1:15:01   17:48     1:11:11
2438  Brianna Moore          F 01-09      12/23     1:17:20   17:48     1:11:11
2439  Patricia Hoover-Robert F 60-64    101/153     1:15:15   17:48     1:11:11
2440  Megan Brown            F 30-34    219/289     1:15:59   17:48     1:11:11
2441  Gail Phillips          F 55-59    134/205     1:15:59   17:49     1:11:13
2442  Lee Harrison           M 12-14      47/51     1:12:15   17:49     1:11:13
2443  Desiree Zimmerman      F 35-39    198/251     1:15:16   17:49     1:11:13
2444  Barbara Dudding        F 55-59    135/205     1:15:10   17:49     1:11:14
2445  Deb Bruick             F 60-64    102/153     1:14:38   17:49     1:11:15
2446  Kathy Matthews         F 60-64    103/153     1:17:20   17:49     1:11:15
2447  Susana Donis           F 50-54    155/212     1:16:10   17:49     1:11:15
2448  Lisa Derck             F 50-54    156/212     1:14:39   17:49     1:11:15
2449  Bruce Rager            M 60-64      62/85     1:15:11   17:49     1:11:16
2450  Linda Morr             F 55-59    136/205     1:15:12   17:49     1:11:16
2451  Garry Morr             M 55-59     83/120     1:15:13   17:49     1:11:16
2452  Emily Derck            F 15-19      62/79     1:14:38   17:49     1:11:16
2453  Maria Parra            F 40-44    147/208     1:16:10   17:50     1:11:17
2454  Gray McEachern         M 60-64      63/85     1:15:17   17:50     1:11:17
2455  Steve Gordon           M 55-59     84/120     1:15:47   17:50     1:11:18
2456  Polly Workman          F 40-44    148/208     1:18:18   17:50     1:11:20
2457  Cathy Girratono        F 55-59    137/205     1:14:16   17:51     1:11:21
2458  James Zartman          M 25-29      81/95     1:13:29   17:51     1:11:21
2459  Erin Fleming           F 30-34    220/289     1:13:29   17:51     1:11:22
2460  Michelle Glessner      F 35-39    199/251     1:14:14   17:51     1:11:23
2461  Brooke Anthony         F 35-39    200/251     1:15:36   17:51     1:11:23
2462  Carla Brames           F 50-54    157/212     1:16:45   17:51     1:11:24
2463  Krista Herman          F 35-39    201/251     1:15:38   17:52     1:11:25
2464  Pete Meneghello        M 40-44     95/114     1:14:19   17:53     1:11:30
2465  Peter Daining          M 30-34     89/106     1:22:16   17:54     1:11:34
2466  Rachael Rice           F 30-34    221/289     1:14:19   17:54     1:11:35
2467  Rosemary Ertel         F 65-69      50/78     1:16:48   17:54     1:11:35
2468  Carla Ferretti-Hoover  F 45-49    135/202     1:16:56   17:55     1:11:37
2469  Kim Fish               F 45-49    136/202     1:16:56   17:55     1:11:38
2470  Elias Garcia           M 12-14      48/51     1:16:45   17:55     1:11:38
2471  Beth Pictor            F 55-59    138/205     1:16:57   17:55     1:11:38
2472  Janet Woolard          F 40-44    149/208     1:17:12   17:55     1:11:38
2473  Kimberlin Trinidad     F 15-19      63/79     1:16:45   17:55     1:11:38
2474  Bruce Mueller          M 65-69      46/62     1:17:13   17:55     1:11:39
2475  Phil Biancardi         M 55-59     85/120     1:17:10   17:56     1:11:42
2476  Joan Biancardi         F 55-59    139/205     1:17:10   17:56     1:11:42
2477  Natasha Matthews       F 55-59    140/205     1:14:33   17:56     1:11:42
2478  John Carr              M 55-59     86/120     1:13:45   17:56     1:11:43
2479  Maureen Schumann       F 55-59    141/205     1:13:44   17:56     1:11:43
2480  Sheila Sehgal          F 25-29    170/223     1:13:44   17:56     1:11:44
2481  Melissa Wilson         F 35-39    202/251     1:15:10   17:56     1:11:44
2482  Chelsea Carr           F 25-29    171/223     1:13:44   17:56     1:11:44
2483  MacKenzie Sanders      F 25-29    172/223     1:13:45   17:57     1:11:45
2484  Kathy Berghoff         F 50-54    158/212     1:17:31   17:57     1:11:45
2485  Cindy Carr             F 55-59    142/205     1:13:44   17:57     1:11:46
2486  Charles Martin         M 75-79        2/3     1:14:33   17:58     1:11:49
2487  Lillie Heffley         F 80 UP        2/4     1:15:14   17:58     1:11:49
2488  Janette Fuller         F 55-59    143/205     1:13:21   17:58     1:11:49
2489  Melissa Turner         F 45-49    137/202     1:16:32   17:58     1:11:49
2490  Sarah Wisniewski       F 40-44    150/208     1:18:05   17:58     1:11:51
2491  Ron Leatherman         M 50-54      72/85     1:15:57   18:00     1:11:57
2492  Sharon Richey          F 60-64    104/153     1:13:16   18:00     1:11:58
2493  Deb Glasper            F 60-64    105/153     1:15:57   18:00     1:11:59
2494  Cherie King            F 65-69      51/78     1:16:48   18:00     1:11:59
2495  Robert Dillman         M 65-69      47/62     1:16:48   18:00     1:11:59
2496  Nicole Kauffman        F 30-34    222/289     1:16:32   18:00     1:12:00
2497  Andrea Harmeyer        F 40-44    151/208     1:16:29   18:00     1:12:00
2498  Sara Phelps            F 45-49    138/202     1:16:29   18:01     1:12:01
2499  Justin McBride         M 15-19      43/50     1:17:34   18:01     1:12:01
2500  Heather Bieberich      F 35-39    203/251     1:16:34   18:01     1:12:01
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2501  Phyllis Ondracek       F 65-69      52/78     1:16:04   18:01     1:12:02
2502  Joneva Jacobs          F 60-64    106/153     1:14:40   18:01     1:12:03
2503  Cassandra Ott          F 25-29    173/223     1:16:36   18:01     1:12:03
2504  Mike Jacobs            M 60-64      64/85     1:14:43   18:02     1:12:05
2505  Lynette Donley         F 60-64    107/153     1:17:16   18:02     1:12:05
2506  Jonathan Ondracek      M 25-29      82/95     1:16:04   18:02     1:12:07
2507  McKenna Derck          F 10-11      29/32     1:15:27   18:02     1:12:08
2508  Myra Smith             F 15-19      64/79     1:15:54   18:03     1:12:11
2509  Ben Thompson           M 35-39     97/115     1:15:21   18:03     1:12:12
2510  Jason Smith            M 45-49      86/96     1:15:57   18:03     1:12:12
2511  Delmira Worlds         F 35-39    204/251     1:15:56   18:03     1:12:12
2512  Craig Pixley           M 60-64      65/85     1:17:15   18:04     1:12:13
2513  Susan Watson           F 55-59    144/205     1:12:46   18:04     1:12:16
2514  Mary Cobbins           F 50-54    159/212     1:12:45   18:05     1:12:17
2515  Craig Duke             M 55-59     87/120     1:16:38   18:05     1:12:17
2516  Madylin Gonzales       F 12-14      54/59     1:14:59   18:05     1:12:17
2517  Paula Gonzales         M 40-44     96/114     1:15:00   18:05     1:12:18
2518  Steve Foster           M 65-69      48/62     1:15:46   18:05     1:12:18
2519  Barb Thompson          F 55-59    145/205     1:15:28   18:05     1:12:18
2520  Lee Harrison           M 45-49      87/96     1:13:24   18:06     1:12:21
2521  Julie Harrison         F 40-44    152/208     1:13:24   18:06     1:12:23
2522  Cora Heaston           F 12-14      55/59     1:17:55   18:07     1:12:25
2523  Lesa Ward              F 45-49    139/202     1:16:27   18:07     1:12:25
2524  Mihir Agnihotri        M 12-14      49/51     1:14:03   18:07     1:12:26
2525  Deborah Sladen         F 55-59    146/205     1:14:38   18:07     1:12:28
2526  Linda Colglazier       F 65-69      53/78     1:14:38   18:07     1:12:28
2527  Denise Filler          F 50-54    160/212     1:15:36   18:08     1:12:29
2528  Heather Pepple         F 40-44    153/208     1:17:33   18:08     1:12:31
2529  Laura Perez            F 45-49    140/202     1:17:22   18:08     1:12:32
2530  Elia Hoekstra          F 30-34    223/289     1:17:34   18:08     1:12:32
2531  Kerry Hess             M 60-64      66/85     1:17:08   18:09     1:12:35
2532  Diane Hess             F 55-59    147/205     1:17:08   18:09     1:12:36
2533  Caitlyn Degroff        F 15-19      65/79     1:15:38   18:10     1:12:39
2534  Aubri Rench            F 25-29    174/223     1:17:30   18:11     1:12:42
2535  Melanie Knudson        F 25-29    175/223     1:17:48   18:11     1:12:43
2536  Katie Bender           F 30-34    224/289     1:17:48   18:11     1:12:43
2537  Mary Martin            F 50-54    161/212     1:16:36   18:12     1:12:45
2538  Carrie Schohl          F 35-39    205/251     1:15:46   18:12     1:12:46
2539  Emily Richwine         F 30-34    225/289     1:16:45   18:12     1:12:46
2540  Madison Richwine       F 01-09      13/23     1:16:46   18:12     1:12:47
2541  Jennifer Norris        F 35-39    206/251     1:18:14   18:12     1:12:48
2542  Rosetta Johnson        F 40-44    154/208     1:18:15   18:14     1:12:53
2543  Kelley Lash            F 35-39    207/251     1:16:16   18:15     1:12:57
2544  Judy Ray               F 60-64    108/153     1:16:16   18:15     1:12:57
2545  Cody Gordon            M 25-29      83/95     1:19:03   18:15     1:12:58
2546  Sharon Roberts         F 45-49    141/202     1:15:51   18:15     1:12:58
2547  Nancy Gordon           F 25-29    176/223     1:19:04   18:15     1:13:00
2548  David Rench            M 30-34     90/106     1:17:49   18:15     1:13:00
2549  Rudshunda Fields-Abern F 45-49    142/202     1:16:36   18:16     1:13:01
2550  Donna France           F 45-49    143/202     1:13:13   18:16     1:13:02
2551  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       12/13     1:15:08   18:16     1:13:02
2552  Bob Warner             M 55-59     88/120     1:15:10   18:16     1:13:03
2553  Lisa Troxel            F 55-59    148/205     1:15:52   18:16     1:13:04
2554  Pamela Ley             F 40-44    155/208     1:15:09   18:17     1:13:05
2555  Tamara Branstetter     F 50-54    162/212     1:15:09   18:17     1:13:05
2556  Shelley Jones          F 50-54    163/212     1:15:53   18:17     1:13:05
2557  Joyce Kamphues         F 45-49    144/202     1:13:35   18:18     1:13:09
2558  Bradley Kamphues       M 45-49      88/96     1:13:33   18:18     1:13:09
2559  Dorinda Springer       F 40-44    156/208     1:18:46   18:18     1:13:10
2560  Barbara Studebaker     F 60-64    109/153     1:14:53   18:18     1:13:11
2561  Jeffrey Studebaker     M 60-64      67/85     1:14:54   18:18     1:13:12
2562  Larry Carter           M 50-54      73/85     1:16:21   18:18     1:13:12
2563  Laurie Colchin         F 50-54    164/212     1:16:21   18:19     1:13:13
2564  Keeighja Kinnie        F 25-29    177/223     1:14:54   18:19     1:13:13
2565  Michelle Horn          F 20-24      69/89     1:18:41   18:19     1:13:15
2566  Mawin Hernandez        M 20-24      36/41     1:17:03   18:19     1:13:16
2567  Ron Herrell            M 35-39     98/115     1:18:31   18:20     1:13:17
2568  Darwin Zapeta          M 15-19      44/50     1:17:03   18:20     1:13:17
2569  Cynthia Reed           F 55-59    149/205     1:18:40   18:20     1:13:18
2570  Cheryl Hudson          F 65-69      54/78     1:18:56   18:21     1:13:21
2571  Brandie Prentice       F 30-34    226/289     1:18:52   18:21     1:13:22
2572  Rachell Vanauken       F 35-39    208/251     1:18:53   18:21     1:13:23
2573  Sandy Foster           F 65-69      55/78     1:16:51   18:21     1:13:23
2574  Meaghan Botkin-Clem    F 35-39    209/251     1:18:55   18:21     1:13:24
2575  Melissa Alvarez        F 25-29    178/223     1:18:53   18:22     1:13:26
2576  Stacy Downing          F 40-44    157/208     1:19:08   18:22     1:13:26
2577  Cathy Senteney         F 65-69      56/78     1:18:15   18:22     1:13:26
2578  Marian Hieber          F 30-34    227/289     1:18:53   18:22     1:13:27
2579  Kim Kaverman           F 55-59    150/205     1:18:48   18:22     1:13:28
2580  Angela Abbott          F 50-54    165/212     1:18:48   18:22     1:13:28
2581  Parker Leming          M 01-09      20/27     1:18:16   18:22     1:13:28
2582  Shelley Boxell         F 45-49    145/202     1:18:48   18:23     1:13:29
2583  Vanessa McLemore       F 50-54    166/212     1:18:55   18:23     1:13:31
2584  Melynda Reynolds       F 35-39    210/251     1:17:02   18:24     1:13:36
2585  Laura Michael          F 60-64    110/153     1:17:03   18:25     1:13:38
2586  Sequita Williams       F 35-39    211/251     1:18:15   18:26     1:13:41
2587  Suzanne Kuntz          F 45-49    146/202     1:17:33   18:26     1:13:41
2588  Stephanie Johns        F 40-44    158/208     1:25:19   18:26     1:13:42
2589  Melissa Taylor         F 40-44    159/208     1:17:34   18:26     1:13:42
2590  Ana Luna-Soto          F 20-24      70/89     1:18:15   18:26     1:13:43
2591  Andrea Fitzgerald      F 30-34    228/289     1:14:46   18:26     1:13:44
2592  Shaun Fitzgerald       M 35-39     99/115     1:14:46   18:27     1:13:45
2593  Jessica Moord          F 25-29    179/223     1:27:18   18:27     1:13:48
2594  Kelli Fiori            F 25-29    180/223     1:27:19   18:28     1:13:49
2595  Julie Stults           F 60-64    111/153     1:19:23   18:28     1:13:50
2596  Lisa Smith             F 40-44    160/208     1:19:06   18:28     1:13:50
2597  Jack Schaefer          M 55-59     89/120     1:19:06   18:28     1:13:51
2598  Lisa Lowery            F 50-54    167/212     1:17:12   18:28     1:13:51
2599  Susan Dobbs            F 50-54    168/212     1:17:11   18:28     1:13:51
2600  Danielle Akers         F 25-29    181/223     1:19:24   18:28     1:13:52
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2601  Robert Greenwood       M 50-54      74/85     1:19:24   18:28     1:13:52
2602  Dawn Jemison           F 30-34    229/289     1:16:18   18:28     1:13:52
2603  Brianna Lowery         F 20-24      71/89     1:17:12   18:28     1:13:52
2604  Tracy Odom             F 40-44    161/208     1:16:25   18:29     1:13:56
2605  Stacy Murray           F 40-44    162/208     1:16:25   18:29     1:13:56
2606  Kraig Akey             M 35-39    100/115     1:17:12   18:30     1:13:58
2607  Kari Akey              F 25-29    182/223     1:17:11   18:30     1:13:58
2608  Mluisa Dela Cruz       F 40-44    163/208     1:19:09   18:31     1:14:01
2609  Jose Santos            M 35-39    101/115     1:17:47   18:31     1:14:03
2610  Llunor Vega            M 40-44     97/114     1:19:08   18:31     1:14:03
2611  Sara Farny             F 30-34    230/289     1:18:22   18:31     1:14:04
2612  Estherpanie Vega       F 12-14      56/59     1:19:09   18:31     1:14:04
2613  Rachael Ochoa          F 15-19      66/79     1:19:09   18:31     1:14:04
2614  Leah Heaston           F 40-44    164/208     1:19:38   18:32     1:14:06
2615  Esmeralda Santos       F 15-19      67/79     1:17:46   18:32     1:14:06
2616  Shannon Hoffman        F 40-44    165/208     1:18:55   18:32     1:14:07
2617  Staci Mathias          F 40-44    166/208     1:18:57   18:32     1:14:08
2618  Matthew Thompson       M 25-29      84/95     1:15:34   18:33     1:14:09
2619  Brandi Leming          F 35-39    212/251     1:18:57   18:33     1:14:09
2620  Tara Martin            F 30-34    231/289     1:15:35   18:33     1:14:09
2621  Jordan Shoemaker       F 15-19      68/79     1:17:08   18:33     1:14:09
2622  Thomas Woenker         M 65-69      49/62     1:19:29   18:33     1:14:11
2623  Eric Smoker            M 20-24      37/41     1:19:29   18:33     1:14:12
2624  Joe Laux               M 40-44     98/114     1:14:28   18:34     1:14:15
2625  Walt Polston           M 60-64      68/85     1:16:36   18:34     1:14:15
2626  Kathy Polston          F 55-59    151/205     1:16:36   18:34     1:14:15
2627  Jessica Laux           F 30-34    232/289     1:14:29   18:34     1:14:16
2628  Ovean Arntz            F 55-59    152/205     1:18:49   18:35     1:14:18
2629  Trudy Adams            F 45-49    147/202     1:14:47   18:35     1:14:18
2630  Christine Newsome      F 60-64    112/153     1:18:49   18:35     1:14:19
2631  Melissa Krebs          F 45-49    148/202     1:18:49   18:35     1:14:19
2632  Erika Mounsey          F 25-29    183/223     1:16:06   18:35     1:14:20
2633  Dawn Files             F 60-64    113/153     1:14:47   18:35     1:14:20
2634  Rebecca Papaik         F 30-34    233/289     1:16:59   18:35     1:14:20
2635  Chris Mounsey          F 50-54    169/212     1:16:06   18:35     1:14:20
2636  Errol Abernathy        M 70-74      16/22     1:15:33   18:36     1:14:21
2637  Brandi Mounsey         F 20-24      72/89     1:16:08   18:36     1:14:22
2638  Erin Abernathy         F 15-19      69/79     1:15:34   18:36     1:14:22
2639  Doug Mounsey           M 50-54      75/85     1:16:07   18:36     1:14:22
2640  Karen Escalante        F 15-19      70/79     1:18:08   18:36     1:14:23
2641  Kim Rogers             F 55-59    153/205     1:18:11   18:36     1:14:24
2642  Cheryl Bond            F 50-54    170/212     1:19:41   18:36     1:14:24
2643  Ryan Bond              M 50-54      76/85     1:19:40   18:36     1:14:24
2644  Helen Arens            F 50-54    171/212     1:18:11   18:37     1:14:25
2645  Michael Lambert        M 55-59     90/120     1:16:44   18:37     1:14:27
2646  Beth Farny             F 60-64    114/153     1:18:53   18:38     1:14:29
2647  Linda Nardin           F 60-64    115/153     1:18:23   18:38     1:14:31
2648  Jan Hinty              F 50-54    172/212     1:16:48   18:38     1:14:31
2649  Claira Oberlin         F 01-09      14/23     1:19:45   18:38     1:14:31
2650  Melissa Moore          F 35-39    213/251     1:19:34   18:38     1:14:31
2651  Kristen Ziel           F 30-34    234/289     1:19:34   18:38     1:14:32
2652  David Oberlin          M 40-44     99/114     1:19:45   18:38     1:14:32
2653  Janelle Dull           F 20-24      73/89     1:16:48   18:38     1:14:32
2654  Kayla Boughman         F 20-24      74/89     1:17:14   18:39     1:14:33
2655  Traci Marshall         F 40-44    167/208     1:17:15   18:39     1:14:34
2656  Annabelle Lessner      F 15-19      71/79     1:20:47   18:39     1:14:36
2657  Wayne Lessner          M 40-44    100/114     1:20:48   18:40     1:14:37
2658  Tish Lessner           F 45-49    149/202     1:20:49   18:40     1:14:37
2659  Kelly Linton           F 40-44    168/208     1:19:27   18:41     1:14:43
2660  Wayne Goodin           M 40-44    101/114     1:20:56   18:41     1:14:43
2661  Karen Henkel           F 60-64    116/153     1:18:13   18:41     1:14:44
2662  Andrea Sliger          F 30-34    235/289     1:18:18   18:42     1:14:45
2663  Diane Irwin            F 40-44    169/208     1:17:35   18:42     1:14:46
2664  Janet Reighter         F 65-69      57/78     1:16:19   18:42     1:14:46
2665  Nicole Sliger          F 25-29    184/223     1:18:18   18:42     1:14:46
2666  Vicki Welch            F 65-69      58/78     1:18:50   18:42     1:14:47
2667  Janice Scheumann       F 50-54    173/212     1:18:19   18:42     1:14:47
2668  Doug Welch             M 70-74      17/22     1:18:50   18:42     1:14:47
2669  Mandy Lamb             F 35-39    214/251     1:16:19   18:42     1:14:47
2670  Victoria Sprague       F 45-49    150/202     1:18:35   18:42     1:14:47
2671  Julie Gibbons          F 40-44    170/208     1:18:36   18:42     1:14:48
2672  Denise Deitzen         F 50-54    174/212     1:18:35   18:42     1:14:48
2673  Cheryl Lichtsinn       F 45-49    151/202     1:18:19   18:42     1:14:48
2674  Erin Bixler            F 30-34    236/289     1:17:39   18:43     1:14:50
2675  Hollie Kroemer         F 40-44    171/208     1:19:23   18:43     1:14:51
2676  Denice Beights         F 40-44    172/208     1:17:39   18:43     1:14:51
2677  Leslie Snare           F 35-39    215/251     1:17:39   18:43     1:14:52
2678  Judy Crooks            F 60-64    117/153     1:20:41   18:44     1:14:53
2679  Diana Bauer            F 55-59    154/205     1:20:42   18:44     1:14:55
2680  Amy Trosper            F 45-49    152/202     1:17:37   18:44     1:14:56
2681  Debra Anderson         F 55-59    155/205     1:17:25   18:45     1:14:57
2682  Kayla Frederick        F 20-24      75/89     1:17:25   18:45     1:14:58
2683  Cynthia Frederick      F 45-49    153/202     1:17:25   18:45     1:14:58
2684  Rachel Reinders        F 25-29    185/223     1:18:09   18:45     1:14:58
2685  Elizabeth Eismeier     F 30-34    237/289     1:20:51   18:46     1:15:02
2686  David Edsall           M 55-59     91/120     1:23:47   18:46     1:15:03
2687  Sally Edington         F 55-59    156/205     1:20:52   18:47     1:15:06
2688  Kyle Esselburn         M 30-34     91/106     1:21:00   18:48     1:15:11
2689  Clydia Early           F 50-54    175/212     1:19:20   18:48     1:15:11
2690  Claire Chapin          F 30-34    238/289     1:19:20   18:48     1:15:11
2691  Ryan Saron             M 35-39    102/115     1:19:58   18:48     1:15:12
2692  Datrich Pratt          F 55-59    157/205     1:18:45   18:48     1:15:12
2693  Kathleen Saron         F 35-39    216/251     1:19:58   18:48     1:15:12
2694  Layn Bennett           M 15-19      45/50     1:15:49   18:48     1:15:12
2695  Jessica Esselburn      F 25-29    186/223     1:21:02   18:48     1:15:12
2696  Tracy Bennett          F 40-44    173/208     1:15:49   18:49     1:15:13
2697  Lynn Pendleton         F 55-59    158/205     1:19:47   18:49     1:15:13
2698  Sherry Early-Aden      F 45-49    154/202     1:19:20   18:49     1:15:13
2699  William T. Cook        M 65-69      50/62     1:15:50   18:49     1:15:15
2700  Amanda Smithson        F 40-44    174/208     1:19:47   18:49     1:15:15
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2701  Evan Bennett           M 15-19      46/50     1:15:50   18:49     1:15:15
2702  Amy Kohler             F 45-49    155/202     1:15:44   18:49     1:15:15
2703  Angela Freeman         F 45-49    156/202     1:19:48   18:49     1:15:16
2704  Moses Fowlkes          M 55-59     92/120     1:15:46   18:50     1:15:17
2705  Kathryn Fowlkes        F 45-49    157/202     1:15:46   18:50     1:15:18
2706  Anne Dennis            F 50-54    176/212     1:20:30   18:50     1:15:20
2707  Lesslie Keeling        F 55-59    159/205     1:19:19   18:51     1:15:21
2708  Neal Esselburn         M 55-59     93/120     1:20:59   18:51     1:15:21
2709  Cathy Vick             F 50-54    177/212     1:19:20   18:51     1:15:21
2710  Jess Petrie            F 55-59    160/205     1:20:31   18:51     1:15:22
2711  Kevin Mikaloff         M 35-39    103/115     1:21:32   18:51     1:15:23
2712  Carrie Mikaloff        F 35-39    217/251     1:21:32   18:51     1:15:23
2713  Donna Coble            F 45-49    158/202     1:20:05   18:52     1:15:25
2714  Matthew Sheehan        M 40-44    102/114     1:16:52   18:52     1:15:25
2715  Carla Philpot          F 40-44    175/208     1:20:06   18:52     1:15:25
2716  Rebecca Todd           F 40-44    176/208     1:20:25   18:52     1:15:25
2717  Tina Sheehan           F 45-49    159/202     1:16:53   18:52     1:15:26
2718  Gayle Newton           F 55-59    161/205     1:21:17   18:52     1:15:28
2719  Wesley Anspach         M 60-64      69/85     1:20:30   18:53     1:15:29
2720  Marcy Leamon           F 60-64    118/153     1:17:18   18:53     1:15:30
2721  Rebecca Fitzgerald     F 60-64    119/153     1:17:21   18:53     1:15:32
2722  Dwayne Bottoms         M 40-44    103/114     1:20:39   18:53     1:15:32
2723  Ruth Blaettner         F 65-69      59/78     1:19:24   18:54     1:15:33
2724  Elizabeth Strauser     F 25-29    187/223     1:21:35   18:54     1:15:33
2725  Barbara Servos         F 70-74      10/18     1:19:25   18:54     1:15:33
2726  Michele Bottoms        F 40-44    177/208     1:20:39   18:54     1:15:34
2727  Tina Miller            F 50-54    178/212     1:18:21   18:55     1:15:37
2728  Lisa Boyer             F 50-54    179/212     1:18:21   18:55     1:15:37
2729  Lisa Oberkiser         F 50-54    180/212     1:21:22   18:55     1:15:37
2730  Amber Kreischer        F 35-39    218/251     1:18:00   18:55     1:15:37
2731  Cindy Tinnel           F 50-54    181/212     1:18:01   18:55     1:15:38
2732  Kimberly Lamaster      F 30-34    239/289     1:20:40   18:55     1:15:38
2733  Jennie Renner          F 40-44    178/208     1:19:50   18:55     1:15:40
2734  Maggie Milne           F 40-44    179/208     1:19:50   18:55     1:15:40
2735  Kathy Ploss            F 30-34    240/289     1:19:27   18:57     1:15:45
2736  Susan Geels            F 30-34    241/289     1:19:27   18:57     1:15:45
2737  Jodi Feighner          F 40-44    180/208     1:20:17   18:57     1:15:48
2738  Brian Feighner         M 35-39    104/115     1:20:17   18:57     1:15:48
2739  Debrah Bauer           F 60-64    120/153     1:20:59   18:58     1:15:49
2740  Larry Sundheimer       M 50-54      77/85     1:19:26   18:58     1:15:49
2741  Christina Clark        F 35-39    219/251     1:16:57   18:58     1:15:50
2742  Leslie Chalfant        F 35-39    220/251     1:16:56   18:58     1:15:52
2743  Sara Bentz             F 40-44    181/208     1:16:57   18:58     1:15:52
2744  Robert Reynolds        M 35-39    105/115     1:21:40   18:59     1:15:53
2745  Crystal Castleman      F 40-44    182/208     1:19:34   18:59     1:15:54
2746  Kim Nash               F 40-44    183/208     1:19:33   18:59     1:15:54
2747  Pam Keane              F 55-59    162/205     1:20:33   18:59     1:15:55
2748  David Braaten          M 35-39    106/115     1:21:41   18:59     1:15:56
2749  Kevin Keane            M 55-59     94/120     1:20:35   18:59     1:15:56
2750  Martha Bains           F 60-64    121/153     1:22:06   19:00     1:15:57
2751  Mark Bains             M 30-34     92/106     1:22:05   19:00     1:15:57
2752  Erin Bains             F 30-34    242/289     1:22:04   19:00     1:15:58
2753  Sandra Payton          F 60-64    122/153     1:18:05   19:00     1:15:58
2754  James Krouse           M 60-64      70/85     1:16:15   19:00     1:15:58
2755  Shelley Lochner        F 60-64    123/153     1:19:21   19:00     1:15:59
2756  Tom Lochner            M 65-69      51/62     1:19:21   19:00     1:16:00
2757  Tina Lombardo          F 55-59    163/205     1:16:17   19:00     1:16:00
2758  Eileen Farrell         F 45-49    160/202     1:19:33   19:01     1:16:01
2759  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE       13/13     1:16:18   19:01     1:16:01
2760  Debbi Tate             F 50-54    182/212     1:19:33   19:01     1:16:02
2761  Ma Carmen Cabezudo     F 35-39    221/251     1:20:56   19:01     1:16:02
2762  Tom Bains              M 65-69      52/62     1:22:06   19:01     1:16:02
2763  Lori Arnold            F 50-54    183/212     1:20:02   19:01     1:16:03
2764  Rita Good              F 75-79        4/6     1:20:03   19:01     1:16:04
2765  Lindsey Daniel         F 30-34    243/289     1:16:45   19:01     1:16:04
2766  Jennifer Dupriest      F 30-34    244/289     1:16:45   19:02     1:16:05
2767  Karen Davis            F 50-54    184/212     1:18:14   19:02     1:16:06
2768  Amy Davis              F 30-34    245/289     1:16:45   19:02     1:16:07
2769  Vanice Martenies       F 55-59    164/205     1:19:37   19:02     1:16:07
2770  Rose Carlisle          F 55-59    165/205     1:19:37   19:02     1:16:07
2771  Dori Meighan           F 55-59    166/205     1:21:58   19:02     1:16:08
2772  Barbara Wright         F 65-69      60/78     1:20:46   19:03     1:16:09
2773  Traci Hamilton         F 50-54    185/212     1:21:58   19:03     1:16:09
2774  Elizabeth Janssen      F 55-59    167/205     1:20:46   19:03     1:16:09
2775  Beverly Beal           F 60-64    124/153     1:19:13   19:03     1:16:10
2776  Karen Goss             F 55-59    168/205     1:21:58   19:03     1:16:10
2777  Chandra Sullivan       F 35-39    222/251     1:19:14   19:03     1:16:10
2778  Caryn Fowler           F 65-69      61/78     1:21:14   19:04     1:16:13
2779  Linda Christ           F 70-74      11/18     1:18:29   19:04     1:16:14
2780  Steven Bollier         M 65-69      53/62     1:18:30   19:04     1:16:14
2781  Pam Bollier            F 55-59    169/205     1:18:30   19:04     1:16:15
2782  Laura Renzelmann       F 30-34    246/289     1:17:52   19:04     1:16:16
2783  Tierra Bowling         F 15-19      72/79     1:28:44   19:04     1:16:16
2784  Sarah Guess            F 20-24      76/89     1:20:57   19:05     1:16:17
2785  Hailee Bowling         F 10-11      30/32     1:28:44   19:05     1:16:17
2786  Amanda Graham          F 25-29    188/223     1:17:53   19:05     1:16:17
2787  Justin Hughes          M 25-29      85/95     1:21:13   19:05     1:16:18
2788  Shawn Falls            M 35-39    107/115     1:21:15   19:05     1:16:19
2789  Melissa Falls          F 30-34    247/289     1:21:15   19:06     1:16:21
2790  Faron Hughes           F 25-29    189/223     1:21:14   19:06     1:16:21
2791  Stacey Newell          F 35-39    223/251     1:21:33   19:06     1:16:21
2792  Courtney Herring       F 30-34    248/289     1:21:33   19:06     1:16:22
2793  Andy Dean              M 35-39    108/115     1:20:58   19:06     1:16:24
2794  Jane Dean              F 55-59    170/205     1:21:00   19:07     1:16:26
2795  Alicyn Ervin           F 20-24      77/89     1:21:17   19:08     1:16:32
2796  Monica Elam            F 45-49    161/202     1:20:43   19:08     1:16:32
2797  Rhea Ervin             F 25-29    190/223     1:21:18   19:09     1:16:33
2798  Anna Martin            F 55-59    171/205     1:17:08   19:09     1:16:33
2799  Peggy Mossing          F 60-64    125/153     1:17:08   19:09     1:16:33
2800  Tina Sullivan          F 50-54    186/212     1:17:08   19:09     1:16:34
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2801  Kristen Keuhl          F 30-34    249/289     1:20:43   19:09     1:16:34
2802  Amanda Chappell        F 25-29    191/223     1:20:43   19:09     1:16:35
2803  Charles Korensky       M 45-49      89/96     1:22:44   19:10     1:16:39
2804  Judy Rosebrock         F 70-74      12/18     1:20:46   19:10     1:16:39
2805  Rilee Korensky         F 01-09      15/23     1:22:44   19:10     1:16:39
2806  Regina Troyer          F 35-39    224/251     1:22:41   19:10     1:16:39
2807  Zoe Brehm              F 15-19      73/79     1:21:10   19:10     1:16:40
2808  Debra Howell           F 40-44    184/208     1:21:23   19:11     1:16:41
2809  Angela Russ            F 30-34    250/289     1:21:23   19:11     1:16:41
2810  Andrew Brehm           M 45-49      90/96     1:21:10   19:11     1:16:41
2811  Greg Foote             M 60-64      71/85     1:19:14   19:12     1:16:45
2812  Emily Swihart          F 30-34    251/289     1:19:15   19:12     1:16:46
2813  Barbi Braaten          F 20-24      78/89     1:22:41   19:14     1:16:53
2814  Mary Gynn              F 80 UP        3/4     1:21:38   19:14     1:16:53
2815  Shelly Van Daele       F 45-49    162/202     1:21:38   19:14     1:16:54
2816  Deb Horvath            F 60-64    126/153     1:19:13   19:14     1:16:54
2817  Heather Reynolds       F 30-34    252/289     1:22:41   19:14     1:16:55
2818  Allison Sherwood       F 25-29    192/223     1:20:55   19:14     1:16:55
2819  Daniel Sherwood        M 25-29      86/95     1:20:56   19:14     1:16:55
2820  Wendy Quinn            F 45-49    163/202     1:19:40   19:14     1:16:55
2821  Joy Salmon             F 60-64    127/153     1:20:19   19:15     1:16:59
2822  Sarah Lazarek          F 25-29    193/223     1:22:01   19:15     1:16:59
2823  Jeff Bostelman         M 25-29      87/95     1:22:01   19:15     1:17:00
2824  Tina Gibson            F 45-49    164/202     1:20:27   19:16     1:17:03
2825  Vanessa Gibson         F 15-19      74/79     1:20:28   19:16     1:17:03
2826  Olivia Gibson          F 15-19      75/79     1:20:28   19:16     1:17:03
2827  Audrey Donat           F 25-29    194/223     1:22:10   19:16     1:17:04
2828  Troy Vian              M 20-24      38/41     1:22:10   19:16     1:17:04
2829  Kari Rischling         F 25-29    195/223     1:22:06   19:17     1:17:05
2830  Dan Liggett            M 55-59     95/120     1:21:28   19:17     1:17:07
2831  Kaitlan Liggett        F 20-24      79/89     1:21:27   19:17     1:17:07
2832  Trina Gould Liggett    F 55-59    172/205     1:21:28   19:17     1:17:07
2833  Frank Noonan           M 60-64      72/85     1:20:37   19:17     1:17:08
2834  Philip Noonan          M 55-59     96/120     1:20:37   19:17     1:17:08
2835  Heather Teagarden      F 40-44    185/208     1:22:08   19:17     1:17:08
2836  Jill Pickering         F 55-59    173/205     1:20:53   19:18     1:17:10
2837  Patricia Cowger        F 70-74      13/18     1:20:34   19:18     1:17:11
2838  Kim Braaten            F 45-49    165/202     1:22:57   19:19     1:17:13
2839  Kaylie Slate           F 15-19      76/79     1:18:47   19:19     1:17:14
2840  Cheryl Laley           F 60-64    128/153     1:20:34   19:20     1:17:19
2841  Charmaine Werling      F 45-49    166/202     1:20:33   19:20     1:17:19
2842  Leslie Gallmeier       F 35-39    225/251     1:20:49   19:21     1:17:23
2843  Joel Hornbarger        M 25-29      88/95     1:23:21   19:21     1:17:23
2844  Ryan Neff              M 12-14      50/51     1:21:51   19:21     1:17:24
2845  Lydia Willig           F 20-24      80/89     1:21:29   19:22     1:17:25
2846  Shawn Neff             M 40-44    104/114     1:21:54   19:22     1:17:25
2847  Gary Willig            M 60-64      73/85     1:21:29   19:22     1:17:26
2848  Lauren Hackman         F 30-34    253/289     1:20:48   19:22     1:17:26
2849  Rebecca Thomas         F 20-24      81/89     1:18:52   19:22     1:17:26
2850  Elaine Gerken          F 30-34    254/289     1:22:38   19:22     1:17:26
2851  Kevin Ruch             M 55-59     97/120     1:21:56   19:22     1:17:26
2852  Karen Carunchia        F 70-74      14/18     1:20:35   19:22     1:17:27
2853  Carrie Williams        F 35-39    226/251     1:21:28   19:22     1:17:27
2854  Suzan Neff             F 50-54    187/212     1:21:54   19:22     1:17:27
2855  Wayne Quickery         M 65-69      54/62     1:21:30   19:22     1:17:27
2856  Deidre Dorsett         F 30-34    255/289     1:18:53   19:22     1:17:27
2857  Kyle Bolin             M 35-39    109/115     1:23:35   19:22     1:17:27
2858  Sophia Jackson         F 01-09      16/23     1:21:31   19:22     1:17:28
2859  Jocelyn Bolin          F 30-34    256/289     1:23:35   19:22     1:17:28
2860  Ashlie Goff            F 30-34    257/289     1:23:34   19:22     1:17:28
2861  Matt Neff              M 15-19      47/50     1:21:51   19:22     1:17:28
2862  Dave Goff              M 30-34     93/106     1:23:34   19:22     1:17:28
2863  Doug Lyday             M 55-59     98/120     1:22:38   19:23     1:17:29
2864  Everette Hornbarger    M 55-59     99/120     1:23:22   19:23     1:17:29
2865  Nikki Lantz            F 40-44    186/208     1:23:34   19:23     1:17:29
2866  Danielle Madinski      F 40-44    187/208     1:23:34   19:23     1:17:29
2867  Kris Knight            M 40-44    105/114     1:21:28   19:23     1:17:30
2868  Dewayne Wenzel         M 65-69      55/62     1:23:32   19:23     1:17:31
2869  Aubrey Gallmeier       F 20-24      82/89     1:20:49   19:23     1:17:31
2870  Amy Knight             F 35-39    227/251     1:21:28   19:23     1:17:32
2871  Kay Rekeweg            F 70-74      15/18     1:20:39   19:23     1:17:32
2872  Dave Brawley           M 50-54      78/85     1:21:54   19:25     1:17:38
2873  Brett Esselburn        M 35-39    110/115     1:23:24   19:25     1:17:39
2874  Annette Schnelker      F 40-44    188/208     1:20:35   19:25     1:17:40
2875  Lilly Jackson          F 01-09      17/23     1:21:45   19:26     1:17:41
2876  Bonnie Schnelker       F 70-74      16/18     1:20:36   19:26     1:17:41
2877  Holly Jackson          F 35-39    228/251     1:21:46   19:26     1:17:41
2878  Nancy Weis             F 55-59    174/205     1:20:51   19:26     1:17:42
2879  Rick Blossom           M 60-64      74/85     1:21:31   19:26     1:17:44
2880  Sarah Esselburn        F 30-34    258/289     1:23:30   19:27     1:17:47
2881  Ronald Baker           M 45-49      91/96     1:22:30   19:27     1:17:48
2882  Steve Barrand          M 45-49      92/96     1:20:49   19:27     1:17:48
2883  Mary Esselburn         F 55-59    175/205     1:23:32   19:28     1:17:49
2884  Debra Baker            F 45-49    167/202     1:22:30   19:28     1:17:50
2885  Dale Geller            M 40-44    106/114     1:22:16   19:28     1:17:51
2886  Timothy Benzinger      M 30-34     94/106     1:22:16   19:28     1:17:51
2887  Dan Greenwood          M 60-64      75/85     1:23:07   19:29     1:17:53
2888  Thomas Farny           M 65-69      56/62     1:22:19   19:29     1:17:53
2889  Bianca Born            F 25-29    196/223     1:23:20   19:29     1:17:54
2890  Angela Ackerman        F 40-44    189/208     1:21:07   19:29     1:17:54
2891  Tianna Lashley         F 25-29    197/223     1:23:20   19:29     1:17:54
2892  Michelle Wirtz         F 40-44    190/208     1:23:20   19:29     1:17:54
2893  Becky Greenwood        F 60-64    129/153     1:23:06   19:29     1:17:54
2894  Sarah Moreland         F 35-39    229/251     1:23:19   19:29     1:17:55
2895  Maegen Barbour         F 30-34    259/289     1:21:08   19:29     1:17:56
2896  Samuel Ackerman        M 12-14      51/51     1:21:07   19:30     1:17:58
2897  Kim Lenwell            M 60-64      76/85     1:24:07   19:30     1:17:59
2898  James Finan            M 65-69      57/62     1:22:38   19:31     1:18:02
2899  Steve Hanford          M 30-34     95/106     1:22:38   19:31     1:18:02
2900  Barb Johnson           F 50-54    188/212     1:22:00   19:31     1:18:03
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2901  Cindy Logsdon          F 55-59    176/205     1:22:00   19:31     1:18:03
2902  Kathleen Hanford       F 35-39    230/251     1:22:37   19:31     1:18:03
2903  Betty Finan            F 65-69      62/78     1:22:38   19:31     1:18:03
2904  Greg Drummond          M 60-64      77/85     1:20:58   19:31     1:18:04
2905  Phyllis Drummond       F 60-64    130/153     1:20:58   19:31     1:18:04
2906  Blanca Escalante       F 40-44    191/208     1:18:09   19:33     1:18:09
2907  Vicki Watson           F 60-64    131/153     1:23:11   19:33     1:18:11
2908  Chelsea Hughes         F 30-34    260/289     1:23:12   19:33     1:18:12
2909  Dianna Ryan            F 35-39    231/251     1:23:11   19:33     1:18:12
2910  Dawn Miller            F 30-34    261/289     1:24:01   19:35     1:18:17
2911  Dustin Dupriest        M 15-19      48/50     1:24:01   19:35     1:18:17
2912  Deb Silva              F 60-64    132/153     1:19:13   19:36     1:18:24
2913  Brian Day              M 55-59    100/120     1:21:59   19:37     1:18:25
2914  Christine Day          F 45-49    168/202     1:21:59   19:37     1:18:25
2915  Melissa Baughman       F 40-44    192/208     1:22:04   19:37     1:18:27
2916  Andrea Stiffler        F 50-54    189/212     1:23:36   19:38     1:18:29
2917  Erika Cervantes        F 30-34    262/289     1:23:36   19:38     1:18:30
2918  Holly Vredenburgh      F 50-54    190/212     1:20:26   19:40     1:18:38
2919  Roberta Conwell        F 45-49    169/202     1:20:26   19:40     1:18:39
2920  Julie Wakeman          F 45-49    170/202     1:20:26   19:40     1:18:39
2921  Patty Wine             F 50-54    191/212     1:24:02   19:40     1:18:39
2922  Marty Wine             M 50-54      79/85     1:24:03   19:40     1:18:40
2923  Denise Barrand         F 45-49    171/202     1:21:41   19:40     1:18:40
2924  Susan Billian          F 40-44    193/208     1:22:03   19:41     1:18:42
2925  Anna Piech             F 45-49    172/202     1:23:52   19:41     1:18:43
2926  Kimberly Selig         F 30-34    263/289     1:37:32   19:41     1:18:43
2927  Carol Butler           F 45-49    173/202     1:23:52   19:41     1:18:43
2928  Larry Klutz            M 70-74      18/22     1:24:07   19:41     1:18:44
2929  Terry Hawk             F 55-59    177/205     1:24:37   19:41     1:18:44
2930  Amanda Miller          F 35-39    232/251     1:19:59   19:41     1:18:44
2931  Deanna Cobb            F 45-49    174/202     1:23:52   19:41     1:18:44
2932  Terry Hawk             M 55-59    101/120     1:24:37   19:42     1:18:45
2933  Jacque Klutz           F 65-69      63/78     1:24:07   19:42     1:18:45
2934  Kristin Smith          F 25-29    198/223     1:20:00   19:42     1:18:46
2935  Latoirie Frantz        F 30-34    264/289     1:24:40   19:42     1:18:46
2936  Natalie Cook           F 20-24      83/89     1:20:00   19:42     1:18:47
2937  Lisa Malone            F 45-49    175/202     1:24:40   19:42     1:18:47
2938  Paige Snyder           F 25-29    199/223     1:24:42   19:43     1:18:50
2939  Jennifer Evans         F 45-49    176/202     1:24:42   19:43     1:18:51
2940  Kristen Shaw           F 50-54    192/212     1:24:42   19:43     1:18:51
2941  Andrew McIntosh        M 25-29      89/95     1:23:45   19:43     1:18:52
2942  Katheryn McIntosh      F 30-34    265/289     1:23:46   19:44     1:18:54
2943  Karen Buske            F 50-54    193/212     1:22:30   19:44     1:18:54
2944  Debra Buske            F 55-59    178/205     1:22:30   19:44     1:18:54
2945  Aimee Snyder           F 50-54    194/212     1:24:41   19:45     1:18:57
2946  Natalie Kundo          F 45-49    177/202     1:22:29   19:45     1:18:57
2947  Marilyn Dodds          F 60-64    133/153     1:23:40   19:45     1:19:00
2948  Rachel Dodds           F 35-39    233/251     1:23:41   19:46     1:19:01
2949  Christine Newman-Aumil F 60-64    134/153     1:23:41   19:46     1:19:03
2950  Lindsay Rupp           F 25-29    200/223     1:23:43   19:46     1:19:04
2951  Nancy Rottmeyer        F 55-59    179/205     1:23:42   19:46     1:19:04
2952  Larry Rottmeyer        M 55-59    102/120     1:23:44   19:47     1:19:05
2953  Martha Navarro         F 45-49    178/202     1:24:33   19:47     1:19:05
2954  Mary Harrington        F 55-59    180/205     1:19:14   19:48     1:19:09
2955  Jeff Harrington        M 55-59    103/120     1:19:14   19:48     1:19:10
2956  Jeff MacKin            M 30-34     96/106     1:25:20   19:48     1:19:11
2957  Jordan MacKin          F 30-34    266/289     1:25:20   19:48     1:19:12
2958  Helen Best             F 55-59    181/205     1:23:02   19:48     1:19:12
2959  Lisa Gerber            F 45-49    179/202     1:22:13   19:49     1:19:14
2960  Matthew Carunchia      M 50-54      80/85     1:22:23   19:49     1:19:14
2961  Deena Ford             F 30-34    267/289     1:23:05   19:49     1:19:16
2962  Asia Robinson          F 15-19      77/79     1:23:18   19:50     1:19:17
2963  Rick Jackson           M 55-59    104/120     1:22:21   19:52     1:19:27
2964  Jessica Sharpe         F 30-34    268/289     1:25:15   19:53     1:19:29
2965  Danielle Luevano       F 35-39    234/251     1:23:40   19:53     1:19:29
2966  Mikayla Miller         F 20-24      84/89     1:20:40   19:53     1:19:29
2967  Jay Tipton             M 45-49      93/96     1:22:06   19:53     1:19:30
2968  Michael Miller         M 50-54      81/85     1:20:41   19:53     1:19:30
2969  Adrianna Manaugh       F 30-34    269/289     1:24:23   19:53     1:19:31
2970  Lesley Stephenson      F 25-29    201/223     1:25:16   19:53     1:19:31
2971  Tiffane Creager        F 35-39    235/251     1:24:25   19:53     1:19:32
2972  Lucy Niccum            F 15-19      78/79     1:21:24   19:54     1:19:36
2973  Lori Stinson           F 45-49    180/202     1:21:25   19:54     1:19:36
2974  Suzi Tipton            F 45-49    181/202     1:22:18   19:56     1:19:42
2975  Jennifer Tipton        F 01-09      18/23     1:22:19   19:56     1:19:43
2976  Lori Shoemaker         F 40-44    194/208     1:22:48   19:57     1:19:48
2977  Bertha Shipe           F 45-49    182/202     1:23:10   19:58     1:19:49
2978  Stanley Shipe          M 40-44    107/114     1:23:10   19:58     1:19:49
2979  Wayne Trout            M 70-74      19/22     1:23:56   19:58     1:19:49
2980  Elyse Daley            F 55-59    182/205     1:24:21   19:58     1:19:50
2981  Linda Kimmel           F 60-64    135/153     1:24:21   19:58     1:19:51
2982  Tim Dammeyer           M 50-54      82/85     1:25:09   19:58     1:19:52
2983  Kathleen Whitcraft     F 45-49    183/202     1:25:30   19:59     1:19:53
2984  Kirby Moss             M 60-64      78/85     1:25:10   19:59     1:19:53
2985  Barb Moss              F 50-54    195/212     1:25:09   19:59     1:19:54
2986  John Whitcraft         M 45-49      94/96     1:25:30   19:59     1:19:54
2987  Israel Laguna          M 25-29      90/95     1:24:09   19:59     1:19:56
2988  Lauren Lewis           F 20-24      85/89     1:25:10   19:59     1:19:56
2989  Edel Laguna            M 01-09      21/27     1:24:11   20:00     1:19:57
2990  Mary Kay Same          F 60-64    136/153     1:23:50   20:00     1:19:57
2991  Ann Dammeyer           F 50-54    196/212     1:25:11   20:00     1:19:57
2992  Angie Bowser           F 40-44    195/208     1:23:51   20:00     1:19:58
2993  Kathy Rinehold         F 55-59    183/205     1:23:51   20:00     1:19:58
2994  Curt Staller           M 55-59    105/120     1:25:33   20:00     1:19:59
2995  James  W. Johnson      M 70-74      20/22     1:23:42   20:01     1:20:01
2996  Naomi K. Johnson       F 70-74      17/18     1:23:43   20:01     1:20:01
2997  Joan Staller           F 50-54    197/212     1:25:33   20:01     1:20:02
2998  Kristen Hornbarger     F 25-29    202/223     1:25:56   20:01     1:20:02
2999  Rebecca Newman         F 25-29    203/223     1:25:33   20:01     1:20:02
3000  Kaley Stiffarm         F 25-29    204/223     1:23:54   20:02     1:20:05
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3001  Donnie Gillis          M 30-34     97/106     1:23:54   20:02     1:20:05
3002  Terry Isley            M 65-69      58/62     1:25:00   20:02     1:20:06
3003  Pam Hornbarger         F 55-59    184/205     1:25:56   20:02     1:20:07
3004  Traci Rodriguez        F 45-49    184/202     1:24:31   20:04     1:20:13
3005  Riley Cokl             M 20-24      39/41     1:24:31   20:04     1:20:14
3006  Richard Cokl           M 55-59    106/120     1:24:31   20:04     1:20:14
3007  Christine Troxell      F 45-49    185/202     1:23:14   20:04     1:20:14
3008  Sarah Zimmerman        F 20-24      86/89     1:25:46   20:04     1:20:16
3009  Jessica Sutorius       F 20-24      87/89     1:25:46   20:05     1:20:17
3010  Sierra Disch           F 20-24      88/89     1:25:47   20:05     1:20:18
3011  Curt Rhoads            M 60-64      79/85     1:23:55   20:09     1:20:34
3012  Sandra Rhoads          F 60-64    137/153     1:23:54   20:09     1:20:35
3013  Becky Bradley          F 65-69      64/78     1:25:02   20:09     1:20:35
3014  Sandy Fiechter         F 65-69      65/78     1:24:18   20:10     1:20:37
3015  Terri Borne            F 65-69      66/78     1:24:18   20:10     1:20:37
3016  Lacey Holt             F 30-34    270/289     1:24:18   20:10     1:20:37
3017  Christa Brown          F 55-59    185/205     1:28:57   20:11     1:20:42
3018  Carol Herrberg         F 65-69      67/78     1:24:33   20:11     1:20:42
3019  Mark Herrberg          M 65-69      59/62     1:24:32   20:11     1:20:42
3020  Tammy Conti            F 55-59    186/205     1:26:32   20:11     1:20:43
3021  Carol McElfresh        F 65-69      68/78     1:29:01   20:12     1:20:45
3022  Tania Fortriede        F 45-49    186/202     1:23:11   20:12     1:20:46
3023  Michelle Lindeman      F 45-49    187/202     1:25:54   20:12     1:20:46
3024  Noelle Lindeman        F 10-11      31/32     1:25:54   20:13     1:20:50
3025  Jorge Zhagui           M 45-49      95/96     1:20:51   20:13     1:20:51
3026  Chad Froelich          M 30-34     98/106     1:25:44   20:14     1:20:56
3027  Micah Barcalow         M 35-39    111/115     1:31:55   20:15     1:20:58
3028  Tara Froelich          F 30-34    271/289     1:25:44   20:15     1:20:58
3029  Katherine Mance        F 50-54    198/212     1:24:03   20:15     1:20:59
3030  Ariah Cook             F 01-09      19/23     1:22:13   20:15     1:20:59
3031  Linda Spencer          F 55-59    187/205     1:25:46   20:15     1:21:00
3032  Amelia Cook            F 40-44    196/208     1:22:13   20:15     1:21:00
3033  Sarah Moore            F 25-29    205/223     1:27:04   20:16     1:21:01
3034  Larry Palmer           M 75-79        3/3     1:24:11   20:16     1:21:01
3035  Amanda Cash            F 25-29    206/223     1:27:04   20:16     1:21:01
3036  Catherine King         F 40-44    197/208     1:25:15   20:16     1:21:02
3037  Grant King             M 30-34     99/106     1:25:16   20:16     1:21:02
3038  Bradley Rines          M 55-59    107/120     1:25:18   20:16     1:21:04
3039  Andrea Rines           F 45-49    188/202     1:25:18   20:16     1:21:04
3040  Jenifer Eggleston      F 40-44    198/208     1:25:19   20:17     1:21:05
3041  Laurie Yuszchak        F 55-59    188/205     1:26:45   20:17     1:21:07
3042  Annette Pugh           F 50-54    199/212     1:26:45   20:17     1:21:08
3043  Rachael Leakey         F 45-49    189/202     1:25:18   20:18     1:21:09
3044  Jenny Vogelgesang      F 25-29    207/223     1:25:21   20:18     1:21:10
3045  Lisa Weaver            F 35-39    236/251     1:22:34   20:19     1:21:13
3046  Christina Weaver       F 65-69      69/78     1:22:34   20:19     1:21:13
3047  Brianne Eads           F 35-39    237/251     1:25:21   20:19     1:21:14
3048  Nancy Harsch           F 65-69      70/78     1:22:34   20:19     1:21:14
3049  Maria Martinez         F 50-54    200/212     1:21:56   20:20     1:21:18
3050  Cassandra Johnson      F 50-54    201/212     1:21:56   20:20     1:21:19
3051  Darlene Starbuck       F 65-69      71/78     1:21:55   20:21     1:21:24
3052  Debbie Bryant          F 55-59    189/205     1:27:40   20:22     1:21:25
3053  John Michels           M 55-59    108/120     1:25:12   20:22     1:21:26
3054  Johnelle Smith         F 25-29    208/223     1:25:13   20:22     1:21:26
3055  Sandy Michels          F 55-59    190/205     1:25:13   20:22     1:21:27
3056  Samantha Newton        F 25-29    209/223     1:22:49   20:24     1:21:33
3057  Kirk Dunkelberger      M 55-59    109/120     1:27:02   20:24     1:21:33
3058  Tami Newlon            F 45-49    190/202     1:22:52   20:24     1:21:36
3059  Janet Stephenson       F 55-59    191/205     1:27:31   20:27     1:21:47
3060  Kathryn Smith          F 55-59    192/205     1:27:31   20:27     1:21:47
3061  Karen Ericson          F 60-64    138/153     1:27:32   20:28     1:21:49
3062  Julie Mast             F 50-54    202/212     1:25:50   20:28     1:21:49
3063  Nikki King             F 40-44    199/208     1:25:50   20:28     1:21:50
3064  Martha Hampton         F 40-44    200/208     1:27:33   20:28     1:21:51
3065  Kristin Watkins        F 12-14      57/59     1:27:48   20:28     1:21:52
3066  Jane Caffee            F 65-69      72/78     1:27:34   20:28     1:21:52
3067  Tyler Collins          M 15-19      49/50     1:23:49   20:29     1:21:53
3068  Lori Black             F 40-44    201/208     1:23:28   20:29     1:21:54
3069  Becky Teagarden        F 60-64    139/153     1:26:55   20:29     1:21:56
3070  Barb Umber             F 55-59    193/205     1:26:55   20:30     1:21:57
3071  Stephen Mitchell       M 55-59    110/120     1:27:29   20:30     1:21:58
3072  Dave Umber             M 55-59    111/120     1:26:56   20:30     1:22:00
3073  Jason Cook             M 40-44    108/114     1:23:20   20:33     1:22:09
3074  Pamela Sorg            F 45-49    191/202     1:26:24   20:33     1:22:09
3075  Peggy Randolph         F 45-49    192/202     1:26:26   20:33     1:22:10
3076  Megan Ashbaugh         F 25-29    210/223     1:27:51   20:33     1:22:10
3077  Melissa Reichard       F 45-49    193/202     1:26:25   20:33     1:22:11
3078  Jennifer Robinson      F 40-44    202/208     1:23:46   20:33     1:22:12
3079  Heather Franz          F 35-39    238/251     1:27:50   20:33     1:22:12
3080  Karen Franz            F 60-64    140/153     1:27:52   20:33     1:22:12
3081  Nichole Root           F 30-34    272/289     1:23:47   20:34     1:22:13
3082  Jennifer Fahlsing      F 50-54    203/212     1:24:06   20:34     1:22:16
3083  Stacey Laughlin        F 35-39    239/251     1:26:42   20:35     1:22:17
3084  Michelle Laughlin      F 40-44    203/208     1:26:44   20:35     1:22:18
3085  Michael Fahlsing       M 50-54      83/85     1:24:07   20:35     1:22:19
3086  Rebecca Bell           F 30-34    273/289     1:34:39   20:36     1:22:21
3087  Kevin Dunkelberger     M 20-24      40/41     1:27:02   20:36     1:22:22
3088  Wendy Strayer          F 35-39    240/251     1:28:20   20:36     1:22:24
3089  Bailey Strayer         F 30-34    274/289     1:28:21   20:37     1:22:25
3090  Barb Brown             F 60-64    141/153     1:26:50   20:37     1:22:25
3091  Rosie O'Keefe          F 75-79        5/6     1:26:50   20:37     1:22:25
3092  Jeannine Griffith      F 50-54    204/212     1:27:13   20:38     1:22:32
3093  Michael Baker          M 01-09      22/27     1:24:17   20:39     1:22:33
3094  Barbara Carson         F 45-49    194/202     1:27:14   20:39     1:22:33
3095  Brandy Baker           F 35-39    241/251     1:24:16   20:39     1:22:36
3096  Christi Beltz          F 35-39    242/251     1:27:05   20:41     1:22:42
3097  Andy Beltz             M 40-44    109/114     1:27:05   20:41     1:22:42
3098  Will Beltz             M 01-09      23/27     1:27:05   20:41     1:22:42
3099  Mary Beltz             F 80 UP        4/4     1:27:05   20:41     1:22:44
3100  Trinity Fleming        F 12-14      58/59     1:29:04   20:42     1:22:47
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3101  Judy Maroney           F 65-69      73/78     1:27:02   20:44     1:22:56
3102  Corrie Brooks          F 25-29    211/223     1:26:20   20:45     1:22:58
3103  Cheryl Ealing          F 35-39    243/251     1:26:37   20:45     1:22:58
3104  Jace Brooks            F 01-09      20/23     1:26:22   20:45     1:22:59
3105  Jayden Brooks          M 01-09      24/27     1:26:23   20:45     1:22:59
3106  Sarah Ealing           F 25-29    212/223     1:26:38   20:45     1:22:59
3107  Jencarlo Espinoza      M 01-09      25/27     1:26:41   20:46     1:23:02
3108  Daniel Herrera         M 45-49      96/96     1:26:42   20:46     1:23:02
3109  Kathy Maroney          F 70-74      18/18     1:27:08   20:46     1:23:02
3110  Lucy Mejia             F 40-44    204/208     1:26:42   20:46     1:23:03
3111  Callie Brooks          F 25-29    213/223     1:26:27   20:46     1:23:03
3112  Haley Brooks           F 35-39    244/251     1:26:27   20:46     1:23:04
3113  Greg Pilling           M 20-24      41/41     1:27:46   20:47     1:23:07
3114  Diana Wotnow           F 45-49    195/202     1:27:12   20:47     1:23:08
3115  Tammy Schoel           F 45-49    196/202     1:27:12   20:47     1:23:08
3116  Brianna Pilling        F 25-29    214/223     1:27:46   20:47     1:23:08
3117  Pamela Nelson Crawford F 55-59    194/205     1:29:38   20:50     1:23:17
3118  Sandra Robinson        F 50-54    205/212     1:23:19   20:50     1:23:19
3119  Jeffrey Crawford       M 55-59    112/120     1:29:38   20:51     1:23:21
3120  Joshua Fuchs           M 30-34    100/106     1:29:44   20:51     1:23:24
3121  Kassandra Fuchs        F 30-34    275/289     1:29:43   20:52     1:23:27
3122  Vicki Perez            F 50-54    206/212     1:28:16   20:57     1:23:45
3123  Bruce Franke           M 60-64      80/85     1:29:09   21:01     1:24:03
3124  Mary Baker             F 55-59    195/205     1:29:10   21:01     1:24:03
3125  Nijole Lenkauskas-Slot F 55-59    196/205     1:28:54   21:03     1:24:09
3126  Nerija Slotkus         F 30-34    276/289     1:28:55   21:03     1:24:10
3127  Kyrah Schade           F 01-09      21/23     1:29:15   21:05     1:24:17
3128  Jacqueline A. King     F 65-69      74/78     1:26:36   21:05     1:24:18
3129  Theresa Franck         F 65-69      75/78     1:29:21   21:05     1:24:18
3130  Troy Schade            M 40-44    110/114     1:29:17   21:05     1:24:19
3131  Latheresa King         F 40-44    205/208     1:26:37   21:06     1:24:22
3132  Kendra Stiffarm        F 30-34    277/289     1:28:09   21:06     1:24:23
3133  Adrian Stiffarm        M 30-34    101/106     1:28:08   21:06     1:24:23
3134  Mike Stiffarm          M 55-59    113/120     1:28:10   21:06     1:24:24
3135  John Weldon            M 65-69      60/62     1:28:13   21:07     1:24:25
3136  Cassie Weldon          F 60-64    142/153     1:28:13   21:07     1:24:27
3137  Jory Stiffarm          F 55-59    197/205     1:28:11   21:07     1:24:28
3138  Alexondra Mosher       F 25-29    215/223     1:27:26   21:08     1:24:30
3139  Deborah Ward           F 60-64    143/153     1:28:38   21:08     1:24:30
3140  Riley Shoemaker        F 12-14      59/59     1:27:37   21:10     1:24:38
3141  Tyler Gerber           F 10-11      32/32     1:27:37   21:10     1:24:38
3142  Ryan Wamsley           M 35-39    112/115     1:27:31   21:10     1:24:39
3143  Elizabeth Wamsley      F 25-29    216/223     1:27:31   21:10     1:24:40
3144  Bonnie  S. Kammeyer    F 50-54    207/212     1:28:57   21:12     1:24:45
3145  Charles  chuck  Fields M 55-59    114/120     1:26:22   21:15     1:25:00
3146  Lance Stiver           M 40-44    111/114     1:26:22   21:16     1:25:01
3147  Blaz Bacak             M 55-59    115/120     1:25:12   21:18     1:25:12
3148  Oliver Bacak           M 30-34    102/106     1:25:13   21:19     1:25:13
3149  Ivanka Bacak           F 50-54    208/212     1:25:13   21:19     1:25:13
3150  Edison Gutwein         M 80 UP        5/6     1:31:14   21:24     1:25:33
3151  Barbara Mills          F 65-69      76/78     1:31:14   21:25     1:25:38
3152  Carol Sternberger      F 55-59    198/205     1:29:31   21:25     1:25:40
3153  Sally Gutwein          F 45-49    197/202     1:31:14   21:26     1:25:41
3154  Deb Baresic            F 60-64    144/153     1:29:31   21:26     1:25:41
3155  April Barcalow         F 30-34    278/289     1:31:55   21:33     1:26:10
3156  Thomas Barcalow        M 01-09      26/27     1:31:55   21:33     1:26:12
3157  Cora Barcalow          F 01-09      22/23     1:31:55   21:34     1:26:14
3158  Henry Barcalow         M 01-09      27/27     1:31:55   21:35     1:26:17
3159  Pamela Martin          F 40-44    206/208     1:29:18   21:40     1:26:37
3160  Erwin Christie         M 50-54      84/85     1:31:57   21:41     1:26:44
3161  Tina Christie          F 45-49    198/202     1:31:57   21:42     1:26:46
3162  Nicole Baxter          F 40-44    207/208     1:30:02   21:43     1:26:51
3163  Dan Guss               M 65-69      61/62     1:31:18   21:44     1:26:55
3164  Vicki McIntosh         F 55-59    199/205     1:31:53   21:45     1:26:59
3165  Gary Hyndman           M 55-59    116/120     1:31:50   21:45     1:27:00
3166  Ray McIntosh           M 55-59    117/120     1:31:54   21:45     1:27:00
3167  Jeanette Hyndman       F 50-54    209/212     1:31:51   21:46     1:27:01
3168  Ashley Cummins         F 25-29    217/223     1:31:52   21:46     1:27:01
3169  Deedee Guss            F 65-69      77/78     1:31:27   21:47     1:27:05
3170  William Cummins        M 25-29      91/95     1:32:06   21:49     1:27:14
3171  Shannon Noble          F 35-39    245/251     1:31:49   21:49     1:27:15
3172  Paul Dewitt            M 70-74      21/22     1:31:45   21:49     1:27:16
3173  Karen Heimann          F 60-64    145/153     1:31:44   21:49     1:27:16
3174  Melissa Mabie          F 30-34    279/289     1:31:49   21:50     1:27:17
3175  Patsy Hendricks        F 60-64    146/153     1:31:45   21:50     1:27:18
3176  Cathline Dewitt        F 65-69      78/78     1:31:45   21:51     1:27:21
3177  Ritamarie Meyer        F 50-54    210/212     1:31:28   21:51     1:27:24
3178  April Lam              F 30-34    280/289     1:33:27   21:53     1:27:29
3179  Kristi Neal            F 25-29    218/223     1:32:06   21:54     1:27:34
3180  Amber Coughlin         F 35-39    246/251     1:33:32   21:54     1:27:34
3181  Judy Nix               F 55-59    200/205     1:33:32   21:55     1:27:37
3182  Peter Nix              M 55-59    118/120     1:33:33   21:55     1:27:37
3183  Meghan Sternemann      F 25-29    219/223     1:31:56   21:56     1:27:41
3184  Matthew Sternemann     M 25-29      92/95     1:31:59   21:56     1:27:41
3185  Jennifer McGinnis      F 30-34    281/289     1:31:59   21:56     1:27:42
3186  Sally Short            F 55-59    201/205     1:32:23   21:56     1:27:44
3187  Sue Dykstra            F 60-64    147/153     1:32:21   21:57     1:27:45
3188  Jane Sternemann        F 55-59    202/205     1:32:05   21:58     1:27:49
3189  Scott Schwartz         M 60-64      81/85     1:28:37   21:58     1:27:51
3190  Mandy Burwell          F 35-39    247/251     1:32:29   21:58     1:27:52
3191  Patti Schwartz         F 60-64    148/153     1:28:35   21:58     1:27:53
3192  Michael Sternemann     M 55-59    119/120     1:32:05   21:59     1:27:56
3193  Jerry Freeze           M 70-74      22/22     1:33:51   22:03     1:28:11
3194  Paula Freeze           F 60-64    149/153     1:33:51   22:03     1:28:12
3195  Cindy Jackson          F 55-59    203/205     1:31:10   22:04     1:28:16
3196  Carolyne Newburn       F 55-59    204/205     1:33:03   22:05     1:28:20
3197  Mindy Jagger           F 35-39    248/251     1:28:22   22:06     1:28:22
3198  Melissa Wilhelm        F 35-39    249/251     1:28:22   22:06     1:28:22
3199  Sarah Nealis           F 25-29    220/223     1:33:26   22:06     1:28:23
3200  Susan Mumma            F 50-54    211/212     1:33:26   22:06     1:28:24
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3201  Katherine Bokern       F 30-34    282/289     1:31:30   22:10     1:28:38
3202  Gabe Dawkins           M 35-39    113/115     1:35:08   22:19     1:29:16
3203  Mandy Dawkins          F 35-39    250/251     1:35:11   22:20     1:29:20
3204  Zac Dommer             M 30-34    103/106     1:29:23   22:21     1:29:23
3205  Jim Thomas             M 65-69      62/62     1:33:54   22:25     1:29:38
3206  Kevin Elmore           M 55-59    120/120     1:35:40   22:25     1:29:40
3207  Jeremy Hankel          M 35-39    114/115     1:36:01   22:31     1:30:03
3208  Harmony Hankel         F 30-34    283/289     1:36:01   22:32     1:30:07
3209  Kaytlin Elmore         F 30-34    284/289     1:36:31   22:38     1:30:31
3210  Abigail Mueller        F 30-34    285/289     1:30:39   22:39     1:30:36
3211  Laura Atkinson         F 30-34    286/289     1:36:45   22:42     1:30:45
3212  Dani Falk              F 25-29    221/223     1:36:15   22:46     1:31:04
3213  Wendy Riehle           F 45-49    199/202     1:36:15   22:46     1:31:04
3214  Jan Hinds              F 60-64    150/153     1:36:00   22:53     1:31:30
3215  Emilyn Heaston         F 01-09      23/23     1:37:25   22:58     1:31:51
3216  John Downing           M 40-44    112/114     1:37:40   22:58     1:31:52
3217  Jody Heaston           F 35-39    251/251     1:37:54   23:05     1:32:20
3218  Steven Heaston         M 40-44    113/114     1:37:55   23:07     1:32:28
3219  Chelsea MacKin         F 25-29    222/223     1:36:48   23:19     1:33:15
3220  Shelly MacKin          F 50-54    212/212     1:36:47   23:20     1:33:18
3221  Marianne Eisbrenner    F 60-64    151/153     1:37:19   23:21     1:33:22
3222  Andonea Kimes          F 20-24      89/89     1:38:29   23:23     1:33:30
3223  George Wappes          M 80 UP        6/6     1:37:11   23:23     1:33:30
3224  Daphne Kimes           F 15-19      79/79     1:38:27   23:23     1:33:31
3225  Helen Wappes           F 75-79        6/6     1:37:12   23:23     1:33:32
3226  Randy Pickard          M 50-54      85/85     1:37:10   23:27     1:33:45
3227  Reid Pickard           M 15-19      50/50     1:37:12   23:27     1:33:45
3228  Jen Pickard            F 45-49    200/202     1:37:13   23:27     1:33:46
3229  Mary F Hudson          F 60-64    152/153     1:37:53   23:28     1:33:49
3230  Lotoqua Webb           F 45-49    201/202     1:37:58   23:29     1:33:54
3231  Ivetta Jackson         F 40-44    208/208     1:37:58   23:29     1:33:55
3232  Landon Emrick          M 30-34    104/106     1:41:41   24:11     1:36:41
3233  John Kimes             M 60-64      82/85     1:41:41   24:12     1:36:46
3234  Lisa Emrick            F 30-34    287/289     1:41:48   24:13     1:36:52
3235  Lexi Olinske           F 25-29    223/223     1:42:49   24:21     1:37:24
3236  Angela Radford         F 30-34    288/289     1:42:49   24:22     1:37:26
3237  Pete Lomont            M 35-39    115/115     1:43:20   24:29     1:37:54
3238  Judy Wintin            F 55-59    205/205     1:43:37   24:33     1:38:10
3239  Erica Lomont           F 30-34    289/289     1:43:37   24:34     1:38:13
3240  Kurt Eisbrenner        M 60-64      83/85     1:44:36   25:10     1:40:40
3241  Geoffrey Avery         M 25-29      93/95     1:46:34   25:19     1:41:14
3242  Edward Whitney         M 30-34    105/106     1:46:35   25:19     1:41:16
3243  Klint Svec             M 25-29      94/95     1:44:23   26:06     1:44:23
3244  Ben Kaplansky          M 25-29      95/95     1:44:38   26:10     1:44:38
3245  Kelly Gomes            F 45-49    202/202     1:49:02   26:11     1:44:44
3246  David Rose             M 60-64      84/85     1:58:45   28:50     1:55:17
3247  Peg Maginn             F 60-64    153/153     1:58:45   28:50     1:55:18
3248  Bill Bailey            M 60-64      85/85     2:03:03   29:25     1:57:40
3249  Bob Bates              M 40-44    114/114     2:04:28   31:07     2:04:28
3250  Jordan Brown           M 30-34    106/106     2:19:31   34:53     2:19:31
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